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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH AT NEW DELHI

ORIGINAL APPLICATION NO 81 OF 2025

IN THE MATTER OF:

SATISH KUMAR GOYAL ...APPLICANT

VS

STATE OF HARYANA AND OTHERS

...RESPONDENTS 

REJOINDER ON BEHALF OF APPLICANT, WITH 

RESPECT TO REPLY FILED ON BEHALF OF 

RESPONDENT______ NUMBER 6______ (PROJECT

PROPONENT)

MOST RESPECTFULLY SHOWETH:

l.That the Present Original Application being O.A. 

81/2025 has been filed by Shri Satish Kumar 

Goyal (hereinafter referred to as Applicant) 

against the illegal construction undertaken by 

Respondent No 6 (M/s Trehan Promoters &

Builders), a private limited company engaged in
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the purchase of land and construction business. 

Respondents No. 1 to 5 are Government 

Authorities/ Departments responsible for 

granting Consent to Establish, Environmental 

Clearance apart from taking action against 

violation of environmental laws, rules and 

notifications thereunder and to ensure 

prevention, abatement and control of pollution 

and compliance of norms.

2. That the Application was listed before this 

Hon'ble National Green Tribunal on 28th

February 2025 for the first time and this 

Hon'ble Tribunal was pleased to appoint the Joint 

Committee consisting of the Ministry of 

Environment, Forest and Climate Change 

(MoEF&CC) and the Central Pollution Control 

Board (CPCB) which has submitted its report on 

26th May 2025 before this Hon'ble Tribunal. 

Respondent No 6 also filed its reply on 26th May

2025. The report prepared by Joint Committee
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clearly shows the gross violation by respondent 

no. 6. The Respondent No. 6 has filed false and 

frivolous reply.

3. That all the averments made by Respondent No.6 

are denied being false and frivolous and being 

based on their conjecture and imagination.

Preliminary Objections and Submission

4. That the joint report of MOEF&CC and CPCB is 

meticulous and present the clear unbiased 

picture. The report reflects a thoughtful 

consideration of the issues at hand and strongly 

aligns with the principles and outcomes of the 

above said application. The conclusion drawn in 

the above said report of CPCB reflects through 

analysis.

5. That Para-4 under 3.0 Observations of the 

Report dated 04.04.2025 of Joint Committee 

reads as 'Construction material was found 

lying uncovered in the plot' and further it says 

under Recommendations (Para 5.0) that
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'Unit shall take all the measures for dust 

mitigation like use of anti-smog guns and 

water sprinkling, covering of construction 

material etc. at the project site.'

6. That the Joint Committee accordingly 

recommend for immediately stopping of 

construction activities till Respondent No. 6 

(Project Proponent) obtains EC under The 

Environment (Protection) Act,1986 & CTE under 

The Water Act,1974 and The Air Act, 1981.

7. That the Application was listed again on 30th May

2025 and Hon'ble Tribunal was pleased to pass 

an order while considering the Report of Joint 

Committee and directing Respondent No 6 the 

following (quote - unquote):

"Meanwhile, Respondent No .6 shall ensure 

that The O.M. dated 29.03.2022 is not 

violated".

However, said direction of Hon'ble Tribunal is 

being flouted by Respondent No. 6. Construction
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is continuing on site without Consent to Establish

(CTE) and Environmental Clearance (EC). The 

project proponent is flouting order passed by this 

National Green Tribunal (NGT), which is a 

serious matter.

8. That the Section 25 (1) (a) of The Water 

(Prevention and control of pollution) Act, 1974 

reads as follows:

Sections 25. Restrictions on new outlets 

and new discharges. — (1) Subject to The 

provisions of this section, no person shall, 

without The previous consent of The State Board, 

(a) establish or take any steps to establish any 

industry, operation or process, or any treatment 

and disposal system or any extension or addition 

Thereto, which is likely to discharge sewage or 

trade effluent into a stream or well or sewer or
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on land (such discharge being hereafter in this 

section referred to as discharge of sewage)

That, the Section 21 (1) of The Air (Prevention 

and control of pollution Act, 1981 reads as 

follows:

Section 21. Restrictions on use of certain 

Industrial Plants. — No person shall establish 

or operate any industrial plant in an air pollution 

control area unless the previous consent of the 

State Board has been obtained in pursuance of 

an Application made by such person in 

accordance with the provision of this section:

Further, according to Indian environmental law, 

"Consent to Establish" (CTE) is a mandatory 

requirement under both the Water (Prevention 

and Control of Pollution) Act, 1974 and the Air 

(Prevention and Control of Pollution) Act, 1981 

for such projects. Consent to establish is pre­

requisite before starting any construction, land
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clearance, excavation, or installation of 

plant/machinery. This Hon'ble Tribunal has 

consistently held that no activity can commence 

without prior environmental clearance and CTE, 

even site preparation like land levelling or tree 

cutting is included.

9. That as per the Haryana Building Code, 2017 

clause (xcii) under Chapter-1(ANNEXURE A-

9): Title and Definition read as such follow: 

(xcii) "Temporary building"mean a building 

built of unburnt bricks, burnt bricks without 

mortar, corrugated iron, bamboo, thatch,

wood, board or plywood but shall not 

include a building built of burnt bricks, 

cement blocks or stones laid in mortar and 

such structures can be dismantled or re­

located.

In the instant case, Respondent No.6 is 

constructing a building after having laid raft
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foundation (RCC work) and erected columns and 

beams Since October 2024.

10. That as per MOEF&CC Office 

Memorandum No. F. No. IA3-22/10/2022-

IA.III (E177258), dated 29th march ,2022:

Clarification regarding Activities which can be 

undertaken for securing the land prior to grant of 

Environment clearance- regarding, The

Respondent No. 6 could construct temporary 

sheds using pre-fabricated/ modular structure, 

for site office/ guards and storing materials and 

machinery. RCC work for so called Temporary

Office is clear volitation of EIA Notification 2006 

read with MoEF&CC's OM dated 29.03.2022 and 

Haryana Building Code 2017.

That it is relevant to mention here that the notice 

as per the MOEF&CC, New Delhi, Notification 

dated 14th September 2006 clearly states: -
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"2 Requirements of prior

Environmental Clearance (EC):-The 

following projects or activities shall 

require prior environmental clearance 

from the concerned regulatory

authority, which shall hereinafter

referred to be as the Central

Government in the Ministry of

Environment and Forests for matters

falling under Category 'A' in the 

Schedule and at State level the State 

Environment Impact Assessment 

Authority (SEIAA) for matters falling 

under Category 'B' in the said 

Schedule, before any construction 

work, or preparation of land by the 

project management except for 

securing the land, is started on the 

project or activity:"
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WHICH MEANS THAT CONSTRUCTION CANT BE 

UNDERTAKEN ON THE LAND IN THE INSTANT

CASE BEFORE GETTING THE EC AND CONSENT

TO ESTABLISH FROM CONCERNED AUTHORITY.

11. That the MOEF&CC issued Notification (29

Jan 2025) and the OM (30 Jan 2025) which are 

related to environmental regulations. The 

notification, specifically S.0.523(E), clarified the 

applicability of existing environmental 

regulations in the context of a Kerala High Court 

judgment. The accompanying OM (Office 

Memorandum) provided further clarifications on 

the notification, including the continued 

applicability of previous clarifications and 

guidelines. This OM provided further clarifications 

on the notification. It stated that previous 

clarifications and guidelines issued in 2022 and

2015, respectively, would continue to apply to 

the notification. The Hon'ble Supreme Court
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later stayed the operation and implementation of 

both the notification and the OM in WP(C) 

116/2025 titled as Vanashakti Vs Union of India.

12. That as such Respondent No.6 has failed 

to:-

I. Erect wind-breaking walls, which 

play a crucial role in minimizing the 

dispersion of dust particles;

II. Provide 'Tyre Washing Facility' and 

cleaning of vehicles at exit gate to 

check the mud and dust carried 

away by vehicles while living the 

construction site;

III. Use of treated sewage water for 

construction purpose;

IV. Provide PM2.5/PM10 sensors or a 

cloud-linked dashboard for real­

time ambient Air monitoring, 

despite CAQM directives;
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V. Provide Display Board at the 

construction site for easy public 

viewing about dust mitigation 

measures adopted at The 

construction site;

VI. Provide required stack height as per 

CPCB formula for DG sets, operating 

DG sets and emitting smoke at 

ground level compounding local air 

pollution levels.

13. That Respondent No 6 has claimed that the 

building plan for so called Temporary Site Office 

has been approved by HSIIDC on 10.1.2025. 

However, the construction work for permanent 

structure under dispute was started in October

2024, much before the approval. It establishes 

that Respondent No. 6 has no respect for the law 

of the land and has undertaken construction 

without any approval, EC or CTE.
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14. That as per the GPS tagged photographs 

dated 24.11.2024 and 06.01.2025, topsoil has 

been mined and taken away from the project site 

by Respondent No- 6. Respondent No.6 should 

have obtained separate NOC for the mining of 

topsoil as rightly advised by HSIIDC wide its 

latter dated 20.01.2025 (ANNEXURE R-2). 

However, Respondent No. 6 mined to topsoil 

from November 2024 itself without necessary 

approvals.

15. That the project proponents KML file/ 

Google Earth Imaginary of the site shows clearly 

that there was gross violation of environment 

laws against the mandatory provisions of EIA 

notification, 2006. Copy of KML file/ Google Earth 

Imaginary is annexed herewith as ANNEXURE 

A/1O.

16. That HSIIDC has asked The Respondent No.

6 through its letter dated 25.09.2024 to use 25 

KLD treated sewage from any STP plant of GMDA.
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However, Respondent No. 6 has not used even a 

single drop of treated sewage since October 2024 

till 25.05.2025. A copy of GMDA online data is 

enclosed at Annexure A/ll.

Rule of Locus Standi:

17. Locus standi means the right of a person to 

bring an action or appear before a court. 

Traditionally, only someone directly and 

personally affected by a legal issue could 

approach the court. The Indian judiciary 

especially since the 1980s has relaxed the rule of 

locus standi in environmental cases. Any public- 

spirited individual or group can approach the 

court, even if not directly affected, to protect: 

-The environment
-Forests and wildlife
-Rights of future generations 

-Communities lacking access to justice

The Hon'ble Supreme court settled the above 

mentioned legal requisite in "Rural Litigation and
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Entitlement Kendra v. State of U.P. (1985)", M.C. 

Mehta v. Union of India (1986-2000 series)), 

Subhash Kumar v. State of Bihar (1991)

Further, even Under the NGT Act, 2010, Section 

18(2)(e) allows:

"Any person aggrieved, including any 

representative body or organization" to file an 

application. This includes:

. Individuals

. NGOs

. Activists

. Residents' groups

. Scientists or researchers

• Journalists/public interest groups

PARA WISE REPLY (TO THE REPLY ON BEHALF

OF RESPONDENT NO. 6)

18. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.l of the above said
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reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to para-No.1 of the reply filed by 

respondent No.6, it is stated that The 

Respondent No. 6 is constructing permanent 

structure at project site without mandatory CTE 

under The Water Act, 1974 and under The Air 

Act,1981 from Respondent No. 3 and EC from 

Respondent No. 2 & 5.

19. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.2 of the above said 

reply are denied. That the para-2 of the reply 

filed by respondent number-6, it is most 

respectfully submitted that the contents are 

matter of record and calls for No comment.

20. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.3 of the above said 

reply are denied. That in response to Para-3 of 

the reply filed by respondent number-6, It is 

most respectfully submitted that the facts, 

circumstances and available evidence,

201



Respondent No. 6 has grossly violated the 

provision of The Water Act, The Air Act & The 

Environment (Protection) Act, 1986. The 

averments in OA are true duly supported by 

photographs and verified by Joint Committee in 

its report. The use of word misconceived, 

mala fide etc. by RespondentNo.6 is unfortunate 

and uncalled for. The contention that the 

petition/claim is misconceived is denied. The 

claim is based on valid legal and factual grounds, 

as detailed in the original application coupled 

with the joint committee report. The 

Respondent's attempt to dismiss the claim as 

misconceived is baseless and unsupported by 

any material on record. The allegation of 

malafide intent is strongly denied. The actions 

undertaken by the applicant have been in good 

faith and within the framework of law. The 

Respondent has failed to provide any evidence to 

support this baseless accusation.
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21. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.4 of the above said 

reply are admitted. That in response to Para-4 of 

the reply filed by respondent number-6, it is 

most respectfully submitted that it calls for No 

comment.

22. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para-No.5 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-5 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that submission of Scrutiny Fee by

Respondent No. 6 for obtaining EC is not a 

certificate of EC but a pre-requisite for 

submission of Application. The threshold of the 

project as mentioned by respondent number-6 

himself shows that project covers under 

item 8(b) of the EIA Notification. Moreover, 

project proponent also require to submit EIA 

report in addition to pre-requiste of Water and
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Air Act. Respondent No. 6 has been undertaking 

construction in violation of extant law since 

October 2024 and submitted the scrutiny fee only 

on 27.12.2024.

23. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para-No. 6 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-6 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that Respondent No. 6 has admittedly 

appeared before the SEAC (Respondent No. 4) 

for obtaining the Environmental Clearance (EC), 

making any construction on the site- purportedly 

under the guise of a temporary sales office is 

illegal and subject to demolition. Moreover, in the

Hon'ble Supreme Court's judgment in

Vanashakti Vs Union of India, dated 16 May

2025, the Court unequivocally held that projects 

initiated without prior EC cannot be regularised 

retrospectively, Hon'ble Court struck down both
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the notification of 2017 and 2021 which allows 

ex-post facto clearances, and expressly directed 

that such illegal constructions be dismantled and 

environmental compensation be also imposed.

24. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.7 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-7 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that respondent No. 4 (SEAC) must 

clarify the basis for introducing a socalled "GOLD 

RATING," as neither the EIA Notification 2006 

nor any subsequent amendment, Office 

Memorandum, or MoEF&CC order provides for 

such a rating or grading system. There is, in fact, 

no legal or regulatory provision under the EIA 

framework that authorizes SEAC to award or 

recognize a "Gold Rating" for any project.

25. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para-No.8, 9, and 10 of the 
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above said reply are denied being false and 

frivolous. That in response to Para-8, 9, and 10 

of the reply filed by respondent number-6, it is 

most respectfully submitted that these 

averments pertain to Respondent No. 4 & 5 so 

they are in better position to respond. However, 

non-implementation of the joint report so far 

speaks about the working of respondent number

4 and 5 itself. The stipulated time line given 

under the notification of 2006 is for law abider 

and not for law violators. In the guise of deeming 

provision, no one is authorised to break the law. 

The averment of the joint committee report and 

OA filed by applicant herein shows that 

construction is on full swing since October-2024, 

and the Respondent No.6 has applied for EC only 

on 27.12.2024.

26. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No. 11 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That
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in response to Para-11 of the reply filed by 

Respondent No 6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that as explained specially under Para

9 above, no construction work can be started 

including levelling or, excavation at the project 

site without CTE under The Water Act, 1974, CTE 

under The Air Act, 1981 from the office of 

Respondent No. 3 or EC from Respondent No 2 &

5. Further, as explained in preliminary 

submission above, The Respondent No. 6 is 

trying to mislead this Hon'ble Tribunal. It is a 

permanent structure erected by Respondent No

6. It is no way a temporary site office or, a 

perishable structure.

T7. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No. 12 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-12 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, it is stated that Respondent No.
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2 issued Office Memorandum No. F. No. IA3- 

22/10/2022-IA.III (E177258) dated 29th March,

2022 to secure the land by way of temporary 

fencing. Temporary sheds can be erected using 

pre-fabricated material / modular structure. The 

interpretation of EIA notification, OM dated 

29.03.2022 and the Haryana Building Code, 

2017 being put forward by Respondent No 6 is 

mischievous and not tenable.

28. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.13 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-13 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that it is stated that HSIIDC has no 

jurisdiction what so ever in the process of CTE 

and EC. Even if HSIIDC had a jurisdiction, 

Respondent No. 6 could not have mined and 

undertake construction in October, November

2024, i.e., till 10.01.2025 the date on which
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HSIIDC issued the letter (ANNEXURE R-

3). Further letter dated 20.01.2025 

(ANNEXURE R-4) does not have a mention on 

approval/ consent for starting construction at 

Site without CTE or, EC since, it is beyond the 

jurisdiction of HSIIDC.

29. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No. 14 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-14 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, SEAC(Respondent No.4) has 

relied on the Submission/ Affidavit of Respondent 

No.6 since no independent site inspection report 

was available at that moment to Respondent 

No.4. The plea of Respondent No. 6 is arbitrary 

and misconceived in this regard under the given 

circumstances.

30. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.15 of the above said
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reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-15 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, as explained above, the 

Respondent No.6 cannot undertake construction, 

permanent in nature using raft foundation made 

of RCC, RCC columns and beams as evident from 

photographs annexed with the Original

Application and duly mentioned in Inspection 

Report by the Joint Committee constituted by 

this Hon' ble Tribunal.

The claim of Respondent No 6 in capital letters 

that 'THE PROJECT OF THE ANSWERING 

RESPONDENT HAS BEEN GRANTED 

PERMISSIONS AND SANCTIONS FROM 

VARIOUS STATUTORY AUTHORITIES' is 

devoid of facts and evidence duly confirmed by 

the report of the Joint Committee.
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IT IS FURTHER SUBMITED THAT THE

PROJECT UNDER REFERENCE DOES NOT 

HAVE CTE UNDER THE WATER ACT, 1974,

THE AIR ACT,1981 AND EC UNDER THE 

ENVIRONMENT (PROTECTION) ACT, 1986 

DULY CONFIRMED IN THE REPORT BY THE 

JOINT COMMITTEE.

31. That in response to Para-16 of the reply 

filed by respondent number-6, it is most 

respectfully submitted that:

a. There is No provision of "Gold Rating" under The 

EIA Notification-2006. Respondent No. 4 may be 

asked to provide the authority for this rating 

scheme under the law.

b. Height clearance from Airport Authority is a 

matter of record and calls for no comments.

c. As far as NOC for power is concerned, it is a 

matter of record and calls for no comments.
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d. However, as far as mining Activity is concerned, 

Respondent No. 6 mined the topsoil without any 

permission/NOC form concern department. In 

the letter dated 20.01.2025, HSIIDC has clearly 

advised Respondent No. 6 to seek necessary 

approval from Mining Department/ concerned 

authority which is not there. Further, HSIIDC or, 

Mining Department are not competent to grant 

post facto approval for topsoil mining, a minor 

mineral.

e. As far as intimation for forest land /natural 

conservation zone is concerned, it calls for no 

comment except that there were 12 grown up 

trees on the plot of land. Respondent No.6 may 

be directed to take care of those trees.

f. The issue of locus standi in Environmental 

matters has been settled by Hon'ble Supreme 

court (M.C. Mehta vs. Union of India W.P.C. 

No. 13381 of 1984')').
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g. Incidentally HSIIDC has asked The Respondent

No. 6 through its letter dated 25.09.2024 to use

25 KLD treated sewage from any STP plant of

GMDA. However, Respondent No. 6 has not used 

even a single drop of treated sewage since 

October 2024 till 25.05.2025.

32. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.17 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-17 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, the issue of locus standi in 

environmental matters has been settled by 

Hon'ble Supreme court in various matters as well 

as section 18 of the NGT Act-2010. It allows for 

a more inclusive and effective approach to 

environmental protection enabling individuals to 

seek legal recourse for environmental issues and
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ensuring access to justice. The Applicant is a 

responsible citizen and filed this Application for 

the protection of environment, which was later 

on confirmed by the Joint Committee appointed 

by this Hon'ble Tribunal in the above said 

matter.

33. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.18 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-18 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, applicant tried to approach the 

concern authorities/ departments before 

approaching this Hon'ble Tribunal to seek 

environmental justice. Respondent No. 6 has 

undertaken mining of topsoil, not using treated 

sewage water for construction purposes and 

constructed permanent structure without CTE of 

Respondent No. 3 and EC from Respondent No.
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2,4 & 5. There is no malice as alleged by 

Respondent No.6. The copy Annexure-A/4 is 
reproduced herewith of kind perusal of this Hon'ble 

Tribunal.

34. That the averments made by the 
respondent no. 6 in para No.19 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-19 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that, Respondent No 6 has undertaken 
construction, permanent in nature in violation of 

EIA Notification under the garb of Temporary 

Sales Office. The nature of construction is 

permanent has been duly confirmed by the Joint 
Committee in its report. As far as allegations of 
misleading, the Hon'ble Tribunal or concealing 

the crucial facts or misrepresentation of facts are 

concerned. It is other way round, since 
Respondent No. 6 is trying to throw dust in the 

eyes of law.
35. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.20 of the above said
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reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-20 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that Respondent No. 6 does not hold 

required valid Environmental Clearance issued by 

SEIAA and CTE by HSPCB, and permission of 

mining of topsoil. Respondent No. 6 has to face 

consequences of violation of environmental & 

pollution control laws and notifications 

thereunder.

36. That in response to Para-21 of the reply 

filed by respondent number-6, it is most 

respectfully submitted that allegation of malice, 

clean hands & ulterior motive are strongly 

contested. Respondent No. 6 should have 

complied with the provision of the law instead of 

mud-slinging.

37. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.22 of the above said 

reply are admitted. That in response to Para-22
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of the reply filed by respondent number-6 is 

admitted, it is most respectfully submitted that it 

calls for no comment. However, Respondent No. 

6 is trying to buy an argument which is not 

tenable under the law of the land.

38. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.23 of the above said 

reply are admitted. That in response to Para-23 

of the reply filed by respondent number-6, it is 

most respectfully submitted that it requires no 

comments being formal para.

39. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.24 of the above said 

reply are admitted. That in response to Para-24 

of the reply filed by respondent number-6 is 

admitted, it is most respectfully submitted that it 

requires no comments being formal para.

40. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.25 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That
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in response to Para-25 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that the facts stated in the Joint 

Committee report speaks loudly itself. In addition 

to Joint Committee report, nothing new can be 

added.

41. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.26 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-26 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that the facts stated in the joint 

Committee report speaks loudly itself. In addition 

to Joint Committee report, nothing new can be 

added.

42. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.27 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-27 of the reply filed by
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respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that the SEAC is only recommending 

authority not a granting authority. The joint 

Committee recommending as under:

1. Unit may be directed immediate stop of the 

construction activity till grant of valid EC and 

CTE.

2. Unit shall take all the measures for dust 

mitigation like use of anti-smog guns and water 

sprinkling, covering of construction material 

etc. at the project site.

These recommendation loudly speaks itself that 

construction is going on at site in violation of the 

extant laws and Hon'ble Supreme Court 

judgment in Vanashakti Vs Union of India.

43. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.28 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-28 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully
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submitted that Respondent No. 6 has faulted by 

violation of EIA Notification, 2006 and the 

provisions of The Water Act,1974 & The Air Act,

1981. It is a fit case for leavy environmental 

compensation as per existing guidelines of CPCB 

by concern authorities apart from demolition of 

existing illegal structure at the site. OM dated 

29.03.2022 of MoEF&CC is very much applicable 

in the instant case.

44. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No.29 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-29 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that Respondent No. 6 is trying to buy 

an argument which is not tenable under the law 

of the land. Any construction at the site, other 

than of temporary in nature, can't be undertaken 

without prior EC & CTE under The Water Act, 1974 

and The Air Act, 1981. It is a fit case of imposing
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environmental compensation as per the

guidelines.

That the averments made by the

respondent no. 6 in para No. 30 & 31 of the

above said reply are denied being false and

frivolous. That in response to Para-30 & 31 of the 

reply filed by respondent number-6, it is most 

respectfully submitted that averment of the 

applicant in OA specifically under para 14 may 

kindly be considered. Any construction at the 

site, other than of temporary in nature, can't be 

undertaken without prior EC & CTE under The 

Water Act,1974 and The Air Act, 1981.

46. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No. 32 & 33 of the 

above said reply are denied being false and 

frivolous. That in response to Para-32 & 33 of the 

reply filed by respondent number-6, it is most 

respectfully submitted that applicant stand with 

the contents of Para-21 through 23 of OA. The
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issue of locus standi has been dealt with above. 

It's a fit case for imposing exemplary 

environmental compensation on Respondent 

No.6.

47. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in para No. 34 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-34 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that the averments made in Para 24 

to 32 of OA may kindly be considered.

48. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in Para-35 -42 of the above 

said reply are denied being false and frivolous. 

That in response to Para-35 -42 of the reply filed 

by respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that the Hon'ble Tribunal has the 

jurisdiction in the matter since present OA is 

under section 14,15,16,17 & R/W Section 18(1) 

of The National Green Tribunal Act, 2010 against
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The illegal construction, permanent in nature 

being raised by RespondentNo.6. It is urged that 

environmental compensation may be imposed on 

the Respondent No. 6 for the violation apart from 

demolition of existing construction at site.

49. That the averments made by the 

respondent no. 6 in Para-43 of the above said 

reply are denied being false and frivolous. That 

in response to Para-43 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

submitted that instant Application was filed 

within the period of limitation prescribed under 

Section 14 of The National Green Tribunal Act,

2010. An application for the settlement of a 

dispute relating to environmental rights must be 

filed within 6 months from the date on which 

the cause of action first arose, which may be 

extended for another 60 days. The cause of 

action is continuing in nature, and the delay, if
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8. any, is neither intentional nor deliberate and is 

liable to be condoned in the interest of justice. 

9. That in response to Para-44 of the reply filed by 

respondent number-6, it is most respectfully 

, 

submitted that this Hon'ble Tribunal may 

graciously please:-

(i) To allow the above said application filed 

by the applicant. 

(ii) Dismiss the reply filed by the Respondent 

No.6. 

APPLICANT 

Through 

RAVI AGGARWAL & RAM NIWAS JINDAL 

(COUNSELS FOR PETITIONER) 

Mobile-9717138186 & 9869113036 

Email-info@ralo­

associates.com;rnjindal@yahoo.com 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH AT NEW DELHI

ORIGINAL APPLICATION NO 81 OF 2025

IN THE MATTER OF: 

SATISH KUMAR GOYAL ...APPLICANT

VS

STATE OF HARYANA AND OTHERS 
...RESPONDENTS

AFFIDAVIT

I Satish Kumar Goel, S/o B.R. Goyal R/o 402, GH 5, 

MDC, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana-134114, 

presently at New Delhi, do here by solemnly affirm 

and declare as under:

l.That I am the Applicant in the above noted case 

therefore I am fully conversant with the fact of the 

case and am competent to sign and swear this

Affidavit in support of the accompanying Rejoinder.

2.That the accompanying Rejoinder has been drafted

by my counsel and the same has been read over and

Regn. No.
8513

0?

explain to me and I say and declare

X'
★
<r *». 

c

are
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true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 

belief.

3.That the Contents of accompanying Rejoinder be 

read as part and parcel of this affidavit as the same 

are not repeated herewith for the sake of brevity.

VERIFICATION

the contents of my above Affidavit from para 1 to 3

are true and correct to my knowledge and nothing

ial has been concealed therefrom.

20*

& 9

Verified at Delhi on this day of , 2025 that

U 2025.

■’ *-•

It as correct ,

1/

•S'

ti< V.

DEPONENT
Certified that the -oregoing statement 
was decLrt affirmation
before me whs ias oeen read over 
to the deponent who has admitted

Notary DELHI

41

226



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE HARYANA BUILDING CODE, 2017- 

Alongwith amendments upto 25.05.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Haryana Government

42Annexure A-9227



[2]

 

Preface 

Whereas the Government of Haryana observed that the different Development 

Agencies, Authorities/Departments were implementing Building Rules as per 

their present Statute/Rules and it is also observed that the different provisions 

in Building Rules makes difficult for common man/Entrepreneur/Industrialist 

to carry out building work throughout State of Haryana uniformly. In order to 

streamline the provisions of Building Rules and to facilitate citizens, the 

Building Rules being followed by the different Agencies/ 

Departments/Authorities werethen repealed by the Government and the 

Haryana Building Code, 2016 was made applicable to entire State of Haryana 

from 30.06.2016. 

Thereafter, considering and examining several representations/ suggestions 

received on the Code the Code has been revised as the Haryana Building 

Code, 2017.   

 

 

Original published on 30.06.2016 

 

1st Revision: 06.01.2017 
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[17]

it, or if there be no floor above it, then the space between any 
floor and the ceiling next above it; 

(lxxxvi) “stilt” means poles, posts or pillars or columns used to allow
a structure or building to stand at a distance above the 
ground; 

(lxxxvii) “street line” means the line defining the side limits of a 
street; 

(lxxxviii) "Structural Engineer" means a person who is a post graduate 
in structural engineering from a recognized Indian or 
Foreign University or Corporate Member of Civil 
Engineering Division of the Institute of Engineers of India or 
equivalent Institute with a minimum of three years 
experience in structural engineering practice in designing 
structures and field work and/ orregistered as such with the 
Competent Authority, employed for preparation of structural 
design of buildingsupto 15 metres height. However, only the 
Structural Engineer Possessing post graduate qualification in 
structural engineering along with a minimum of 3 years 
experience in the design of multi storey and specialized 
structure and/ or registered with Competent Authorityshall 
be employed to undertake and submit the structural design of 
buildings other than residential and commercial buildings 
upto 15 metresheight (including stilt), as per the 
requirements of the relevant Form BR-V(A2) (Please see 
Appendix “A”). 

(lxxxix) “structural wall” means a load bearing wall or wall that
carries load in addition to its own load; 

(xc) “sub-soil drain” mean a drain used or constructed to be used
solely for conveying to any sewer (either directly or through 
another drain) any water that may percolate, through the 
subsoil; 

(xci) “sun-shade” means a slope or horizontal or vertical structure
over hanging, usually provided over openings on external 
wall to provide protection from sun and rain and shall not be 
used for human habitation; 

(xci-a)  “supervisor” means a professional whose qualification and
competency has  been stated at Appendix-A;. 

(xcii) “temporary building” mean a building built of unburnt
bricks, burnt bricks without mortar, corrugated iron, 
bamboo, thatch, wood, board or plywood but shall not 
include a building built of burnt bricks, cement blocks or 
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stones laid in mortar and such structures can be dismantled 
or re-located;  

(xciii) “Town Planner” means a person holding valid Associate
Membership of the Institute of Town Planners or Graduate 
or Post-Graduate Degree in Town and Country Planning 
from a recognized Indian or Foreign Institute/ University at 
Appendix-A; 

 (xciii-a) 6 [“Transferable Development Rights Certificate (TDR
Certificate)” means the certificate of development rights
given to an owner who surrenders such land to vest with the 
Government without claiming any compensation and such 
certificate may be sold within urbanisable limit of a 
development plan by the owner, as defined in Act no. 8 of 
1975, amended from time to time and governed by policy 
notified on 16.11.2021, as amended from time to time; 

(xciii-b) “Transit Oriented Development” means any development,
macro or micro that is focused around/along a transit node/ 
corridor and facilitates complete ease of access to the transit 
facility, thereby inducing people to prefer to walk and use 
public transportation over personal modes of transport, as 
defined in the Haryana Development and Regulation of 
Urban Area Rules, 1976, amended from time to time and 
governed by policy notified on 09.02.2016, as amended from 
time to time;”] 

(xciv)  “verandah” means a covered area with at least one side open
to the outside with the exception of 1.2 metre high parapet 
on the upper floors to be provided on the open side;  

(xcv) “water closet” means a privy with arrangement for flushing 
the pan with water. It does not include a bathroom; 

(xcvi) “zoning plan” mean the detailed layout plan of the sector or
municipal area or a part thereof or of individual sites to 
whom permission for CLU has been granted, maintained in 
the office of the Competent Authority showing the sub 
division of plots, open spaces, streets and other features and 
in respect of each plot, permitted land use, building lines and 
restrictions with regard to use and development of each plot 
in addition to those laid down in the building Code, further 
same can also be prepared/ maintained for industrial plots, if 
need arises. 

6 Inserted/amended vide Misc-2339-ULB-C/7/5/2006-2TCP dated 18.10.2022 
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# Source User Address Date Tankers Payment (Rs) Quantity (L)

1 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector74 16-06-2025 2 300 10000

2 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 16-06-2025 6 720 90000

3 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 16-06-2025 6 720 90000

4 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 16-06-2025 6 720 90000

5 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 16-06-2025 20 2400 300000

6 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 16-06-2025 20 2400 300000

7 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-06-2025 3 2250 75000

8 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-06-2025 1 800 10000

9 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram16-06-2025 1 150 5000

10 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON.16-06-2025 5 1500 50000

11 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) birla arika, sec.-31, gurugaon 16-06-2025 2 240 30000

12 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Sector-76 16-06-2025 2 400 50000

13 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Newzone 16-06-2025 2 2800 40000

14 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 16-06-2025 2 600 20000

15 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 16-06-2025 1 1000 15000

16 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

17 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

18 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

19 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

20 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

21 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89, Gurugram 16-06-2025 1 80 10000

22 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

23 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

24 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200216-06-2025 1 450 15000

25 Water Works Basai M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-02, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 16-06-2025 10 14000 200000

26 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA 16-06-2025 1 300 10000

27 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec 16-06-2025 20 2400 300000

28 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Se 16-06-2025 3 3000 45000

29 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 16-06-2025 1 450 15000

30 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 16-06-2025 1 450 15000

31 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 16-06-2025 1 450 15000

32 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL  PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 16-06-2025 1 450 15000

33 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 16-06-2025 1 450 15000

34 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA16-06-2025 1 450 15000

35 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 16-06-2025 10 18000 250000

36 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Rohit sharma 16-06-2025 10 4500 150000

37 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 16-06-2025 5 7000 100000

38 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 15-06-2025 6 8400 120000

39 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 15-06-2025 6 8400 120000

40 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 15-06-2025 2 300 10000

41 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 15-06-2025 15 3000 375000

42 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 15-06-2025 12 2880 360000

43 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 15-06-2025 1 300 10000

44 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-77 14-06-2025 20 2400 300000

45 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 14-06-2025 20 2400 300000

46 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 14-06-2025 20 3200 400000

47 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED sector 77 14-06-2025 2 400 50000

48 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED sector 77 14-06-2025 2 800 10000

49 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram14-06-2025 2 300 10000

50 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GODREJ 14-06-2025 1 300 10000

51 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-06-2025 1 800 10000

GMDA | Online Services: Water Tanker
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52 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-06-2025 3 2250 75000

53 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 14-06-2025 5 7000 100000

54 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Rohit sharma 14-06-2025 2 2800 40000

55 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 14-06-2025 10 400 50000

56 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co naurangpur 14-06-2025 1 120 15000

57 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-06-2025 1 800 10000

58 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-06-2025 3 2250 75000

59 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 13-06-2025 4 600 20000

60 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 13-06-2025 20 2400 300000

61 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200213-06-2025 1 450 15000

62 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200213-06-2025 1 450 15000

63 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200213-06-2025 1 450 15000

64 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200213-06-2025 1 450 15000

65 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200213-06-2025 1 450 15000

66 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 ggn 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

67 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 13-06-2025 4 5600 80000

68 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 13-06-2025 1 1000 15000

69 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

70 Water Works Basai M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 13-06-2025 2 800 10000

71 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-77 13-06-2025 20 2400 300000

72 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 13-06-2025 20 2400 300000

73 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 13-06-2025 20 3200 400000

74 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 13-06-2025 5 9000 125000

75 STP Beharampur M/sSignature global Business Park Pvt. Ltd(M/s B.L.GUPTA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.)SG DAXIN VISTA SEC-36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 300 10000

76 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 13-06-2025 10 1500 50000

77 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika, Sec.-31,Gurugram 13-06-2025 2 240 30000

78 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

79 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89, Gurugram 13-06-2025 3 72 9000

80 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 20 1600 200000

81 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

82 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

83 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

84 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

85 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-06-2025 1 450 15000

86 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 12-06-2025 2 300 10000

87 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 12-06-2025 6 8400 120000

88 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 12-06-2025 20 2400 300000

89 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation 76/77 12-06-2025 20 2400 300000

90 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SEC 74 12-06-2025 20 2400 300000

91 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION 75/75A 12-06-2025 20 3200 400000

92 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi Road Gurgaon 12-06-2025 5 5000 75000

93 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHAV 12-06-2025 5 1500 50000

94 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 12-06-2025 5 4000 50000

95 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 12-06-2025 20 3200 400000

96 STP Dhanwapur Keywest Eduinfra & Services Pvt. LTD. keywest 12-06-2025 3 1350 45000

97 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscinet 12-06-2025 3 1350 45000

98 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DLFHOME DEVELOPERS 12-06-2025 10 4500 150000

99 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 12-06-2025 5 7000 100000

100 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 12-06-2025 10 1200 150000

101 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 12-06-2025 6 2700 90000

102 STP Beharampur Ralhan construction Pvt Ltd (Hope buildcon Pvt Ltd ) C/o Hope Buildcon Pvt Ltd Khata No.-618/633, Khasra No.-1492/2 Village Wazirabad (Near Sabji Mandi), Sector-57, Gurgaon, Haryana-12200312-06-2025 2 300 10000

103 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89, Gurugram 12-06-2025 3 72 9000

104 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 12-06-2025 5 7000 100000
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105 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 12-06-2025 5 9000 125000

106 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 12-06-2025 2 300 10000

107 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-02, Info city Sector 34 Gurgaon 12-06-2025 10 14000 200000

108 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 12-06-2025 4 960 120000

109 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill-Chauma,ggn sec-113 12-06-2025 1 450 15000

110 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 12-06-2025 5 1000 125000

111 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 11-06-2025 1 80 10000

112 STP Dhanwapur Riverday Infrasturcture Pvt. Ltd RIVERDAY INFRASTURERE 11-06-2025 1 450 15000

113 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 11-06-2025 10 4500 150000

114 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO. 1 PATLI HAZIPUR 11-06-2025 8 320 40000

115 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 11-06-2025 2 2800 40000

116 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 11-06-2025 2 2800 40000

117 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. dfdsfd 11-06-2025 2 2800 40000

118 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP pardeep sharma 11-06-2025 5 4500 150000

119 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 11-06-2025 6 5400 180000

120 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 11-06-2025 2 800 10000

121 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 11-06-2025 3 600 75000

122 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 11-06-2025 5 4500 150000

123 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 11-06-2025 5 4500 150000

124 STP Beharampur M/sSignature global Business Park Pvt. Ltd(M/s B.L.GUPTA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.)SG DAXIN VISTA SEC-36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 11-06-2025 1 300 10000

125 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector 80 11-06-2025 10 2000 250000

126 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 11-06-2025 10 6000 200000

127 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 11-06-2025 10 6000 200000

128 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) World trade Center 11-06-2025 7 560 70000

129 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) World trade Center 11-06-2025 1 800 10000

130 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR-HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR-75 GURUGRAM HARYANA11-06-2025 2 240 30000

131 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR-HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR-75,GURUGRAM HARYANA11-06-2025 2 2000 30000

132 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 11-06-2025 2 800 10000

133 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon SITE 4102, DLF PHASE IV GURUGRAM 11-06-2025 1 450 15000

134 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram11-06-2025 2 300 10000

135 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 11-06-2025 5 1000 125000

136 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co Naurangpur 11-06-2025 1 120 15000

137 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit 10-06-2025 4 5600 80000

138 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited) 6 10-06-2025 6 720 90000

139 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 10-06-2025 20 2400 300000

140 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 10-06-2025 2 240 30000

141 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 6 10-06-2025 4 600 20000

142 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 10-06-2025 3 3000 45000

143 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 10-06-2025 20 2400 300000

144 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL   PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 10-06-2025 1 450 15000

145 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL   PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 10-06-2025 1 450 15000

146 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL   PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 10-06-2025 1 450 15000

147 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector44 10-06-2025 10 4500 150000

148 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-14, Info city Sector 34 Gurgaon 10-06-2025 10 14000 200000

149 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 10-06-2025 20 2400 300000

150 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 10-06-2025 20 3200 400000

151 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Suncity Haryana SEZ Developer Pvt. Ltd sez sec 96 suncity 10-06-2025 4 96 12000

152 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89, Gurugram 10-06-2025 3 72 9000

153 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 10-06-2025 5 7000 100000

154 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwlaia 10-06-2025 5 9000 125000

155 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 10-06-2025 10 4500 150000

156 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 10-06-2025 1 300 10000

157 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola Sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 10-06-2025 4 4000 60000
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158 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika, Sec-31, gurugaon 10-06-2025 2 240 30000

159 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-06-2025 3 4200 60000

160 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-06-2025 5 7000 100000

161 STP Beharampur M/sSignature global Business Park Pvt. Ltd(M/s B.L.GUPTA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.)SG DAXIN VISTA SEC-36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 10-06-2025 1 300 10000

162 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 10-06-2025 5 7000 100000

163 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-06-2025 3 2250 75000

164 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-06-2025 1 800 10000

165 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 10-06-2025 2 600 20000

166 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Ppropbuild 10-06-2025 2 2800 40000

167 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

168 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

169 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

170 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

171 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

172 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

173 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200210-06-2025 1 450 15000

174 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 10-06-2025 20 1600 200000

175 Boosting Station Sector 16 Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) The Estate residences, Anant Raj Estate Group Housing Project, Sector-63A Gurgaon Haryana10-06-2025 1 1000 15000

176 STP Dhanwapur Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) The Estate residences, Anant Raj Estate Group Housing Project, Sector-63A Gurgaon Haryana10-06-2025 1 450 15000

177 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 gurugram 10-06-2025 3 120 15000

178 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 10-06-2025 3 600 75000

179 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 10-06-2025 8 1920 240000

180 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-06-2025 1 800 10000

181 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-06-2025 3 2250 75000

182 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram09-06-2025 1 150 5000

183 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika, sec-31, gurugram 09-06-2025 2 240 30000

184 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY,SECTOR-37D, GUR 09-06-2025 5 1500 50000

185 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 gurgaon 09-06-2025 10 14000 200000

186 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 09-06-2025 5 7000 100000

187 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 09-06-2025 5 7000 100000

188 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 09-06-2025 5 7000 100000

189 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 09-06-2025 10 400 50000

190 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Rohit sharma 08-06-2025 10 4500 150000

191 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 08-06-2025 2 600 20000

192 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith Sec-89 08-06-2025 3 72 9000

193 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71 08-06-2025 5 750 25000

194 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 08-06-2025 4 160 20000

195 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co Naurangpur gurugram 08-06-2025 1 120 15000

196 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gaurgaon 08-06-2025 1 450 15000

197 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 07-06-2025 2 300 10000

198 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76-77 07-06-2025 18 2160 270000

199 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 07-06-2025 10 1600 200000

200 STP Dhanwapur Union Buildmart pvt ltd M3M Capital, Sector - 113, Gurgaon 07-06-2025 4 360 12000

201 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 07-06-2025 10 1500 50000

202 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89 07-06-2025 3 72 9000

203 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Sector-76 07-06-2025 5 1000 125000

204 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 07-06-2025 4 4000 60000

205 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla arika, sec.-31,gurugaon 07-06-2025 2 240 30000

206 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector -103 Gurgaon 07-06-2025 5 1500 50000

207 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector - 103 Gurgaon 07-06-2025 5 4000 50000

208 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200207-06-2025 1 450 15000

209 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200207-06-2025 1 450 15000

210 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200207-06-2025 1 450 15000
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211 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200207-06-2025 1 450 15000

212 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 07-06-2025 5 9000 125000

213 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200207-06-2025 1 450 15000

214 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Ramesh Kumar S/o Sh. Shish Ram (CPM Infra Pvt Ltd.) Mustill no28 kila no. 11,12/1,20 vpo bhangrola 07-06-2025 2 240 30000

215 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Rohit sharma 06-06-2025 10 4500 150000

216 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Pprop 06-06-2025 5 4500 150000

217 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Newzone 06-06-2025 5 4500 150000

218 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Ahluwalia 06-06-2025 5 4500 150000

219 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurgaon haryana 06-06-2025 6 720 90000

220 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 06-06-2025 20 2400 300000

221 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 06-06-2025 10 2000 250000

222 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 06-06-2025 10 6000 200000

223 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 06-06-2025 10 6000 200000

224 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 06-06-2025 12 1920 240000

225 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 10 8000 100000

226 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 10 800 100000

227 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika, sec-31 gurugram 06-06-2025 2 240 30000

228 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land Ltd. Ncc Limited, Sector-62, Gurugram. 06-06-2025 1 1000 15000

229 STP Beharampur Emaar MGF Land Ltd. NCC Limited, Sector-62 Gurugram. 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

230 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 4 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 300 10000

231 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram06-06-2025 2 300 10000

232 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

233 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

234 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

235 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

236 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

237 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 06-06-2025 4 5600 80000

238 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200206-06-2025 1 450 15000

239 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200206-06-2025 1 450 15000

240 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd vcl Puri Diplomatic residences sector 111 Gurugram 06-06-2025 1 450 15000

241 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200206-06-2025 1 450 15000

242 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200206-06-2025 1 450 15000

243 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200206-06-2025 1 450 15000

244 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Ahluwalia 06-06-2025 10 4500 150000

245 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 gurgaon 06-06-2025 10 14000 200000

246 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 06-06-2025 10 4500 150000

247 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co naurangpur gruugram 06-06-2025 1 120 15000

248 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 05-06-2025 5 7000 100000

249 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit 05-06-2025 6 8400 120000

250 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED dlf moig 05-06-2025 2 600 20000

251 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 05-06-2025 20 3200 400000

252 Water Works Basai M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 05-06-2025 2 800 10000

253 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector - 75/75A 05-06-2025 20 2400 300000

254 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76/77 and 76 outer road 05-06-2025 18 2880 360000

255 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-06-2025 1 800 10000

256 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-06-2025 3 2250 75000

257 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 05-06-2025 4 4000 60000

258 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 05-06-2025 6 720 90000

259 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 05-06-2025 6 720 90000

260 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 05-06-2025 6 720 90000

261 Common Effluent Treatment Plant UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED (Amit Buildwell Private LimitedUNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED (Amit Buildwell Private Limited Site/Project Name - MANSION- Phase 1 Site/Project Address - village Chauma, Sector-113, Gurugram.05-06-2025 5 200 25000

262 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 05-06-2025 10 800 100000

263 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 05-06-2025 5 7000 100000
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264 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no1, Patli hazipur 05-06-2025 6 240 30000

265 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) THE BILLIONAIRE RESIDENCES,GWALPAHADI 05-06-2025 5 750 25000

266 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHNKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM 05-06-2025 1 300 10000

267 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 05-06-2025 2 800 10000

268 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Sector -31 Gurugram 05-06-2025 2 240 30000

269 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co naurangpur gurugram 05-06-2025 1 120 15000

270 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMErohit shamra 04-06-2025 6 10800 150000

271 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71, Village- Fazilpur jharsa, Gurgaon 04-06-2025 5 750 25000

272 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGON 04-06-2025 1 450 15000

273 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 04-06-2025 5 7000 100000

274 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 04-06-2025 1 80 10000

275 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 04-06-2025 2 300 10000

276 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 04-06-2025 10 14000 200000

277 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec 04-06-2025 3 3000 45000

278 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec 04-06-2025 20 2400 300000

279 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba gugugram 04-06-2025 1 300 10000

280 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEArlie 04-06-2025 4 5600 80000

281 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector -31 gurugram 04-06-2025 2 240 30000

282 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 04-06-2025 1 1000 15000

283 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gawal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 04-06-2025 10 400 50000

284 Boosting Station Sector 16 Honeywell International india Pvt. Ltd. Rohit 03-06-2025 1 1000 15000

285 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-06-2025 1 800 10000

286 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-06-2025 2 1500 50000

287 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 03-06-2025 2 300 10000

288 STP Dhanwapur Keywest Eduinfra & Services Pvt. LTD. keyhwest euinfa 03-06-2025 3 1350 45000

289 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. PEERAGE BUILD 03-06-2025 5 4500 150000

290 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers 03-06-2025 10 4500 150000

291 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) ACC INDIA PVT LTD ( DLF PARIVANA) Shikohpur Village Main Road MANESAR GURUGRAM HARYANA 12200403-06-2025 6 1200 150000

292 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 03-06-2025 10 8000 100000

293 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 03-06-2025 10 800 100000

294 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 03-06-2025 1 450 15000

295 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-06-2025 6 8400 120000

296 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 03-06-2025 5 7000 100000

297 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 03-06-2025 1 300 10000

298 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector77 03-06-2025 3 600 75000

299 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 03-06-2025 2 800 10000

300 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram03-06-2025 2 300 10000

301 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 03-06-2025 4 4000 60000

302 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 03-06-2025 10 6000 200000

303 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Ppropbuild 03-06-2025 2 2800 40000

304 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 03-06-2025 2 240 30000

305 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 02-06-2025 6 720 90000

306 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 02-06-2025 6 720 90000

307 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 02-06-2025 6 720 90000

308 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith, Sec-89 02-06-2025 1 40 5000

309 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 02-06-2025 10 1500 50000

310 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 02-06-2025 10 4500 150000

311 STP Dhanwapur Riverday Infrasturcture Pvt. Ltd riverday infrsaturectre pv.t ltd 02-06-2025 2 900 30000

312 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) World trade center Sec.33 02-06-2025 7 560 70000

313 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200102-06-2025 1 800 10000

314 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) World trade center Sec. 89 02-06-2025 1 800 10000

315 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200102-06-2025 3 2250 75000

316 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-25, Infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 02-06-2025 10 14000 200000
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317 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GURG 02-06-2025 5 1500 50000

318 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEarile builder and develpers pvt. tld 02-06-2025 10 18000 250000

319 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 02-06-2025 5 7000 100000

320 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 02-06-2025 5 7000 100000

321 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 02-06-2025 20 1600 200000

322 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 02-06-2025 2 800 10000

323 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 64 GAURGAON 02-06-2025 1 450 15000

324 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Shree Geeta Stone Crushing Co naurangpur gurugram haryana 02-06-2025 1 120 15000

325 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 02-06-2025 2 240 30000

326 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 01-06-2025 10 4500 150000

327 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 01-06-2025 6 8400 120000

328 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP rominent 01-06-2025 5 4500 150000

329 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell 01-06-2025 2 2800 40000

330 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 01-06-2025 5 4500 150000

331 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 01-06-2025 2 2800 40000

332 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 01-06-2025 2 2800 40000

333 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copious realtors 01-06-2025 5 4500 150000

334 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 01-06-2025 1 240 30000

335 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 01-06-2025 4 960 120000

336 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat Township Pvt Ltd ( M/S Aar Cee Contracts ) Site/ Project - Habitat -10201-06-2025 4 1800 60000

337 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developrs ltd 01-06-2025 4 160 20000

338 STP Beharampur Lalwani Brothers Buildcon LLP in Collaboration with Sternal Buildcon Private LimitedRCC Sec-37 D Gurgaon ( Haryana) 01-06-2025 5 750 25000

339 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 31-05-2025 2 300 10000

340 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra  Gurugram  Haryana 31-05-2025 2 600 20000

341 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 31-05-2025 20 2400 300000

342 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76/77 31-05-2025 16 2560 320000

343 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161 p sector 44 31-05-2025 10 4500 150000

344 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 31-05-2025 4 4000 60000

345 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 31-05-2025 1 1400 20000

346 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector -31 Gurugram 31-05-2025 2 240 30000

347 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 31-05-2025 5 2250 75000

348 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 31-05-2025 10 1200 150000

349 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 31-05-2025 10 4500 150000

350 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-05-2025 1 800 10000

351 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-05-2025 4 3000 100000

352 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 31-05-2025 2 2800 40000

353 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram31-05-2025 2 300 10000

354 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 31-05-2025 20 1600 200000

355 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 31-05-2025 2 600 20000

356 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200231-05-2025 1 450 15000

357 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200231-05-2025 1 450 15000

358 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200231-05-2025 1 450 15000

359 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 30-05-2025 2 300 10000

360 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 30-05-2025 5 7000 100000

361 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home 30-05-2025 10 4500 150000

362 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 30-05-2025 3 3000 45000

363 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEARLE BUILDERS AND DEVELPERS 30-05-2025 5 9000 125000

364 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 30-05-2025 20 2400 300000

365 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200230-05-2025 1 450 15000

366 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Varindera Constructions Limited Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113,  Bajghera, Gurugram,  Haryana 12200230-05-2025 1 450 15000

367 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 30-05-2025 19 2280 285000

368 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 30-05-2025 6 720 90000

369 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 30-05-2025 12 1920 240000
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370 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurgaon haryana 30-05-2025 6 720 90000

371 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 30-05-2025 6 720 90000

372 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 30-05-2025 10 1200 150000

373 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP altia sec 70 gurgaon 30-05-2025 10 1200 150000

374 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 30-05-2025 10 14000 200000

375 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Suncity Haryana SEZ Developer Pvt. Ltd SUNCITY SEZ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LTD, SC 96 GURUGRAM  HARYANA30-05-2025 2 48 6000

376 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 30-05-2025 2 240 30000

377 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 30-05-2025 1 450 15000

378 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 30-05-2025 2 600 20000

379 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 30-05-2025 3 4200 60000

380 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR  ROAD NH-8 30-05-2025 4 5600 80000

381 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd. M/s Signature Global (India) Ltd., Titanium SPR Project, Sector-71, Gurugram30-05-2025 4 600 20000

382 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd ( Aar Cee Contracts ) Site /- Habitat 102, Vill.  Kherki Majra, Sector 102 Gurugram30-05-2025 2 900 30000

383 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 29-05-2025 2 300 10000

384 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Sec74 29-05-2025 2 240 30000

385 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 29-05-2025 20 2400 300000

386 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Advanced Med Tech Limited (Oasis construction co.) 36 29-05-2025 10 400 50000

387 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 29-05-2025 10 6000 200000

388 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 29-05-2025 20 2400 300000

389 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 outer road 29-05-2025 12 1920 240000

390 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 29-05-2025 8 11200 160000

391 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-05-2025 1 800 10000

392 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-05-2025 4 3000 100000

393 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Rohit sharma 29-05-2025 3 2700 90000

394 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200229-05-2025 1 450 15000

395 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200229-05-2025 1 450 15000

396 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200229-05-2025 1 450 15000

397 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200229-05-2025 1 450 15000

398 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP PYRAMID ALTIA SEC 70 GURGAON 29-05-2025 10 1200 150000

399 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINTIY SEC 70 GURGAON 29-05-2025 10 1200 150000

400 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 29-05-2025 6 720 90000

401 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurgaon haryana 29-05-2025 6 720 90000

402 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 29-05-2025 6 720 90000

403 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector 44 29-05-2025 10 4500 150000

404 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Hight town silver glades sector-28 29-05-2025 4 1800 60000

405 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalua 29-05-2025 5 9000 125000

406 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 4 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 29-05-2025 1 300 10000

407 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 29-05-2025 4 4000 60000

408 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 29-05-2025 4 160 20000

409 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 29-05-2025 3 120 15000

410 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 29-05-2025 10 400 50000

411 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-05-2025 2 1500 50000

412 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-05-2025 1 800 10000

413 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 28-05-2025 2 240 30000

414 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Advanced Med Tech Limited (Oasis construction co.) 36 Narsinghpur 28-05-2025 10 400 50000

415 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 gurgaon 28-05-2025 10 1500 50000

416 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)SPCPL WHITELAND PROJECT 28-05-2025 2 400 50000

417 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75/75A 28-05-2025 20 2400 300000

418 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76/77 28-05-2025 20 3200 400000

419 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-05-2025 10 8000 100000

420 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-05-2025 10 800 100000

421 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 28-05-2025 10 14000 200000

422 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 28-05-2025 10 1200 150000
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423 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi Road Gurgaon 28-05-2025 5 5000 75000

424 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 28-05-2025 2 240 30000

425 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) world trade center Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 28-05-2025 7 560 70000

426 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-05-2025 1 450 15000

427 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-05-2025 1 450 15000

428 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-05-2025 1 450 15000

429 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit sharma 28-05-2025 4 5600 80000

430 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Ahluwalia 28-05-2025 10 4500 150000

431 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-05-2025 1 450 15000

432 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-05-2025 1 450 15000

433 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-05-2025 1 450 15000

434 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Chauma SEC-113 GGN 28-05-2025 1 450 15000

435 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 28-05-2025 10 2000 250000

436 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peeRAGE BUILDWEL 27-05-2025 2 2800 40000

437 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 27-05-2025 2 2800 40000

438 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 27-05-2025 2 2800 40000

439 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-05-2025 3 2250 75000

440 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-05-2025 1 800 10000

441 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 62 27-05-2025 5 750 25000

442 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Advanced Med Tech Limited (Oasis construction co.) 36 27-05-2025 10 400 50000

443 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 27-05-2025 4 4000 60000

444 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 27-05-2025 10 4500 150000

445 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 Trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 27-05-2025 10 1500 50000

446 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector - 103 Gurgaon 27-05-2025 5 1500 50000

447 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector 103 Gurgaon 27-05-2025 5 4000 50000

448 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 27-05-2025 5 7000 100000

449 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 27-05-2025 10 6000 200000

450 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited Plot no 161 p,sector 44 27-05-2025 10 4500 150000

451 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no. 1 Patli Hazipur 27-05-2025 10 400 50000

452 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 27-05-2025 2 240 30000

453 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 27-05-2025 5 7000 100000

454 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP Smart World Sector 113 Gurugram HaryanaVarindera Constructions Limited.27-05-2025 1 450 15000

455 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP Smart World Sector 113 Gurugram HaryanaVarindera Constructions Limited.27-05-2025 1 450 15000

456 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP Smart World Sector 113 Gurugram HaryanaVarindera Constructions Limited.27-05-2025 1 450 15000

457 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 27-05-2025 1 450 15000

458 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 26-05-2025 2 300 10000

459 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Pprop 26-05-2025 5 4500 150000

460 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Ahluewalia 26-05-2025 5 4500 150000

461 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)26-05-2025 10 1200 150000

462 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 26-05-2025 4 600 20000

463 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s DLF LIMITED (M/sIndsao infratech ) 91 26-05-2025 2 80 10000

464 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KNS Infracon Pvt. Ltd. 111 26-05-2025 2 80 10000

465 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 112 26-05-2025 2 80 10000

466 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) Gawal pahari 26-05-2025 2 80 10000

467 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 26-05-2025 1 400 5000

468 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 26-05-2025 2 80 10000

469 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 26-05-2025 6 8400 120000

470 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 gurgaon 26-05-2025 10 14000 200000

471 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 26-05-2025 5 4500 150000

472 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s SONA BLW Precision Forgings Ltd. Sec 2 Imt Manesar sona Comstar 26-05-2025 5 1000 125000

473 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-05-2025 3 2250 75000

474 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-05-2025 1 800 10000

475 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000
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476 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

477 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 26-05-2025 10 6000 200000

478 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

479 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

480 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

481 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

482 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

483 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana26-05-2025 1 450 15000

484 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 26-05-2025 2 800 10000

485 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 26-05-2025 2 400 50000

486 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE GURUGRAM 26-05-2025 20 1600 200000

487 STP Beharampur KUSAM EDUCATION & WELFARE TRUST Khasra No 12//24/2 MIN,18//4 MIN, 7, Village Aklimpur, Distt. Gurugram26-05-2025 1 600 20000

488 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 26-05-2025 2 800 10000

489 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 26-05-2025 2 240 30000

490 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 26-05-2025 1 300 10000

491 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 26-05-2025 5 7000 100000

492 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 26-05-2025 1 300 10000

493 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEahluwalia dlf 26-05-2025 2 2800 40000

494 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 26-05-2025 2 600 20000

495 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 26-05-2025 10 2000 250000

496 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 26-05-2025 10 2400 300000

497 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 25-05-2025 2 300 10000

498 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Rohit sharma 25-05-2025 10 4500 150000

499 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Hi 25-05-2025 10 4500 150000

500 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEHi 25-05-2025 10 18000 250000

501 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT.LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR. 25-05-2025 5 1500 50000

502 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 25-05-2025 3 3000 45000

503 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 25-05-2025 20 2400 300000

504 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-05-2025 1 800 10000

505 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-05-2025 3 2250 75000

506 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 24-05-2025 10 1200 150000

507 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 24-05-2025 15 1800 225000

508 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75/75A 24-05-2025 15 2400 300000

509 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon Haryanan 24-05-2025 4 4000 60000

510 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. SEC 15 PART 2 ALPHA CORP 24-05-2025 5 200 25000

511 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 24-05-2025 20 3200 400000

512 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 24-05-2025 2 240 30000

513 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 24-05-2025 10 4500 150000

514 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 24-05-2025 10 14000 200000

515 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 24-05-2025 2 300 10000

516 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Development Ltd(ME TECHNO SOLUTIONS LLP) ME Techno Solutions LLP, M3M Golf Hills Ph-1, Sec-79, Gurugram, Haryana.24-05-2025 1 40 5000

517 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 24-05-2025 1 300 10000

518 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM 24-05-2025 1 300 10000

519 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 24-05-2025 6 8400 120000

520 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Ppropbuild 24-05-2025 2 2800 40000

521 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 24-05-2025 10 2000 250000

522 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana24-05-2025 1 450 15000

523 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 24-05-2025 1 300 10000

524 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon 24-05-2025 10 2000 250000

525 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 24-05-2025 10 2400 300000

526 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 23-05-2025 2 300 10000

527 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram23-05-2025 1 150 5000

528 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 23-05-2025 20 2400 300000
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529 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 23-05-2025 20 2400 300000

530 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-75/75A, 23-05-2025 20 3200 400000

531 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Haryana Gurgaon 23-05-2025 2 600 20000

532 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana23-05-2025 1 450 15000

533 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana23-05-2025 1 450 15000

534 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. M/S Varindera Constructions Limited working under ONE DXP project PLEASE 2, Sector -113 Gurugram, Haryana23-05-2025 1 450 15000

535 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 23-05-2025 1 450 15000

536 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 23-05-2025 1 450 15000

537 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 23-05-2025 1 450 15000

538 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 23-05-2025 5 7000 100000

539 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Sector-76 23-05-2025 4 800 100000

540 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon Site 4102 DLF PHRASE IV GURGAON HARYANA 23-05-2025 1 450 15000

541 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDR 23-05-2025 1 300 10000

542 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Rohit 23-05-2025 10 4500 150000

543 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land Ltd. Emaar Amaris Project site sector 62 gurgaon 23-05-2025 1 1000 15000

544 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 23-05-2025 10 14000 200000

545 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 Gurgaon 23-05-2025 1 450 15000

546 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 23-05-2025 5 7000 100000

547 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector -31 gurugram 23-05-2025 2 240 30000

548 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 23-05-2025 10 400 50000

549 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 23-05-2025 2 480 60000

550 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 22-05-2025 6 720 90000

551 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurgaon haryana 22-05-2025 6 720 90000

552 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 22-05-2025 6 720 90000

553 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 22-05-2025 6 2700 90000

554 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 22-05-2025 8 11200 160000

555 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerge buildwelll 22-05-2025 2 2800 40000

556 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 22-05-2025 5 4500 150000

557 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 22-05-2025 14 2240 280000

558 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-05-2025 1 800 10000

559 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-05-2025 3 2250 75000

560 STP Dhanwapur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) 25 22-05-2025 10 4500 150000

561 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 22-05-2025 10 1200 150000

562 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 22-05-2025 10 4500 150000

563 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 22-05-2025 10 4500 150000

564 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 gurugram 22-05-2025 2 240 30000

565 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 22-05-2025 4 4000 60000

566 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHAN GURUGRAM 22-05-2025 1 300 10000

567 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT GURUGRAM SEC 103 22-05-2025 1 300 10000

568 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES AECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 22-05-2025 1 450 15000

569 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES AECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 22-05-2025 1 450 15000

570 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES AECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 22-05-2025 1 450 15000

571 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 22-05-2025 5 7000 100000

572 Boosting Station Sector 16 Loon Land Development Ltd(ME TECHNO SOLUTIONS LLP) Me techno solutions llp, m3m Golf hills phase 1, sec 79, gurugram, haryana 12205122-05-2025 1 400 5000

573 STP Beharampur Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) Project: The Estate Residences, Anant Raj Estate Group Housing Project, Sector 63, Gurugram Haryana22-05-2025 1 450 15000

574 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Pprop 21-05-2025 5 4500 150000

575 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Newzone 21-05-2025 5 4500 150000

576 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Buildtech 21-05-2025 1 1400 20000

577 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copious 21-05-2025 5 4500 150000

578 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Hi 21-05-2025 1 1400 20000

579 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 21-05-2025 2 300 10000

580 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 21-05-2025 10 18000 250000

581 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-05-2025 1 800 10000
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582 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-05-2025 3 2250 75000

583 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 21-05-2025 6 720 90000

584 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 21-05-2025 6 720 90000

585 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 21-05-2025 6 720 90000

586 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION sector - 75/75A, 21-05-2025 18 2160 270000

587 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75,75A 21-05-2025 14 2240 280000

588 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 21-05-2025 10 2000 250000

589 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 21-05-2025 10 6000 200000

590 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-05-2025 10 6000 200000

591 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 21-05-2025 10 1200 150000

592 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 21-05-2025 1 1000 15000

593 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 21-05-2025 4 160 20000

594 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 21-05-2025 5 7000 100000

595 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec 93 21-05-2025 1 450 15000

596 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej habitat sector 3 21-05-2025 10 400 50000

597 Boosting Station Sector 16 Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) Project: The Estate Residences, Anant Raj Estate Group Housing Project, Sector 63, Gurugram Haryana21-05-2025 1 1000 15000

598 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 21-05-2025 12 2400 300000

599 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 21-05-2025 2 240 30000

600 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 21-05-2025 20 1600 200000

601 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 21-05-2025 10 1500 50000

602 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 21-05-2025 1 150 5000

603 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 20-05-2025 6 720 90000

604 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 20-05-2025 6 720 90000

605 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 20-05-2025 6 720 90000

606 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-05-2025 1 800 10000

607 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-05-2025 3 2250 75000

608 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION sector - 75/75A 20-05-2025 18 2160 270000

609 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) Site/Project Name - DLF PRIVANA Residential Colony Site/Project Address - Sector-76-77, Gurugram ManesarUrban Complex20-05-2025 6 1200 150000

610 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 20-05-2025 14 2240 280000

611 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 20-05-2025 10 14000 200000

612 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith Sec-89 20-05-2025 10 400 50000

613 STP Beharampur SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD 20-05-2025 5 1500 50000

614 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 20-05-2025 2 240 30000

615 STP Beharampur Emaar MGF Land Ltd. Sector-62, Gurugram 20-05-2025 1 450 15000

616 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 20-05-2025 5 7000 100000

617 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada fatehpur 20-05-2025 10 10000 150000

618 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 20-05-2025 20 2400 300000

619 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No 1-10 Begampur Khatola Sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 20-05-2025 4 4000 60000

620 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 20-05-2025 1 300 10000

621 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emmar 20-05-2025 6 8400 120000

622 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no.1 Patli Hazipur 20-05-2025 10 400 50000

623 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gaurgaon 20-05-2025 1 450 15000

624 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 20-05-2025 4 800 100000

625 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 20-05-2025 2 480 60000

626 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 19-05-2025 2 300 10000

627 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMErohit sharma 19-05-2025 10 18000 250000

628 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200119-05-2025 1 800 10000

629 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200119-05-2025 3 2250 75000

630 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76/77 and 76 outer road 19-05-2025 20 2400 300000

631 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 19-05-2025 10 1600 200000

632 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)19-05-2025 5 7000 100000

633 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)19-05-2025 5 7000 100000

634 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)19-05-2025 10 1200 150000
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635 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 19-05-2025 10 14000 200000

636 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland pvt ltd Sec76 Gurugram 19-05-2025 2 800 10000

637 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 19-05-2025 10 10000 150000

638 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 19-05-2025 2 400 50000

639 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 19-05-2025 10 4500 150000

640 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 19-05-2025 1 300 10000

641 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector 44 19-05-2025 10 4500 150000

642 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM 19-05-2025 1 450 15000

643 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM 19-05-2025 1 450 15000

644 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM 19-05-2025 1 450 15000

645 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR 19-05-2025 1 300 10000

646 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent propbuild llp 19-05-2025 2 2800 40000

647 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)SPCPL WHITELAND PROJECT 19-05-2025 2 400 50000

648 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 19-05-2025 2 240 30000

649 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 19-05-2025 6 8400 120000

650 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 gurugram 19-05-2025 3 120 15000

651 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 18-05-2025 6 720 90000

652 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 18-05-2025 5 7000 100000

653 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 18-05-2025 5 7000 100000

654 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 18-05-2025 6 720 90000

655 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 18-05-2025 6 720 90000

656 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 62 18-05-2025 3 3000 45000

657 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 62 18-05-2025 20 2400 300000

658 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home 18-05-2025 10 4500 150000

659 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector -31 Gurugram 18-05-2025 2 240 30000

660 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 18-05-2025 10 400 50000

661 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Sona BLW Precision Forgings Ltd. Sec 2 Imt Manesar plot no 13 18-05-2025 5 800 100000

662 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 18-05-2025 12 2400 300000

663 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada fatehpur 18-05-2025 10 10000 150000

664 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s SONA BLW PRECISION FORGING LTD. Sona blw precision forging ltd 18-05-2025 3 3000 45000

665 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no. 1, Patli Haipur 18-05-2025 2 80 10000

666 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 17-05-2025 2 300 10000

667 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram17-05-2025 1 150 5000

668 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76/77 and 76 outer road 17-05-2025 20 2400 300000

669 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 17-05-2025 2 400 50000

670 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 17-05-2025 4 4000 60000

671 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 17-05-2025 20 2400 300000

672 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 17-05-2025 2 800 10000

673 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 17-05-2025 1 450 15000

674 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 17-05-2025 1 450 15000

675 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 17-05-2025 1 450 15000

676 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 17-05-2025 1 450 15000

677 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector 31 Gurugram 17-05-2025 2 240 30000

678 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 17-05-2025 10 1500 50000

679 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-05-2025 1 800 10000

680 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-05-2025 3 2250 75000

681 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 17-05-2025 1 150 5000

682 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 17-05-2025 1 150 5000

683 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 17-05-2025 1 150 5000

684 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M Golf hills-1, sec-79, Gurgaon 17-05-2025 3 120 15000

685 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba gurugram 17-05-2025 1 300 10000

686 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Whiteland Project 17-05-2025 1 200 25000

687 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 17-05-2025 10 14000 200000
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688 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 17-05-2025 2 240 30000

689 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Khandsa 16-05-2025 5 7000 100000

690 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 16-05-2025 5 7000 100000

691 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 16-05-2025 10 6000 200000

692 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 16-05-2025 10 2000 250000

693 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 16-05-2025 10 4500 150000

694 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emmar 16-05-2025 6 2700 90000

695 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 16-05-2025 6 6000 90000

696 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION sector-76-77 16-05-2025 20 3200 400000

697 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 16-05-2025 6 720 90000

698 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 16-05-2025 6 720 90000

699 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurgaon haryana 16-05-2025 6 720 90000

700 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF MOIG 16-05-2025 2 600 20000

701 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-75/75A 16-05-2025 20 2400 300000

702 Boosting Station Sector 16 IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, SECTOR 47, NEAR BHALKTWAR CHOWK, GURGAON -12201816-05-2025 5 5000 75000

703 STP Beharampur IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, BHAKTAWAR CHOWK, SECTOR 47, GURGAON- 12201816-05-2025 5 3750 125000

704 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 16-05-2025 2 2000 30000

705 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP PROMINENT 16-05-2025 5 4500 150000

706 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominet 16-05-2025 2 2800 40000

707 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 16-05-2025 20 1600 200000

708 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEarle builders dlf 16-05-2025 8 14400 200000

709 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) 25 16-05-2025 6 2700 90000

710 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd 16-05-2025 2 2800 40000

711 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt. ltd 16-05-2025 5 4500 150000

712 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 16-05-2025 2 2800 40000

713 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 16-05-2025 5 4500 150000

714 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. cop[ious 16-05-2025 2 2800 40000

715 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 16-05-2025 5 4500 150000

716 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developrs ltd 16-05-2025 10 4500 150000

717 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 16-05-2025 5 1000 125000

718 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 62 15-05-2025 3 3000 45000

719 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 62 15-05-2025 20 2400 300000

720 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited) 7 15-05-2025 6 720 90000

721 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 15-05-2025 20 2400 300000

722 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 15-05-2025 4 4000 60000

723 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 15-05-2025 20 2400 300000

724 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 15-05-2025 20 3200 400000

725 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godrej Zenith Sec-89 Gurugram 122001 15-05-2025 1 40 5000

726 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 15-05-2025 10 4500 150000

727 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 15-05-2025 1 450 15000

728 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 15-05-2025 10 4500 150000

729 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C-1, C-2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 15-05-2025 1 80 10000

730 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 15-05-2025 10 1200 150000

731 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 15-05-2025 2 240 30000

732 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi Road Gurgaon 15-05-2025 5 5000 75000

733 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 15-05-2025 10 14000 200000

734 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 15-05-2025 1 300 10000

735 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 15-05-2025 20 1600 200000

736 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM SEC 10315-05-2025 1 300 10000

737 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 15-05-2025 10 14000 200000

738 STP Dhanwapur Silverglades Realty LLP(M/S Dharampal Chimanlal) bbb 15-05-2025 2 600 20000

739 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 15-05-2025 5 1000 125000

740 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 15-05-2025 1 300 10000
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741 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 14-05-2025 5 1000 125000

742 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 14-05-2025 10 6000 200000

743 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram14-05-2025 1 150 5000

744 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sectar 14-05-2025 1 450 15000

745 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 14-05-2025 5 7000 100000

746 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GUR 14-05-2025 5 1500 50000

747 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 14-05-2025 8 14400 200000

748 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 14-05-2025 2 240 30000

749 STP Beharampur Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) Project-The Estate Residences, Anant Raj Estate , Group Hosing Project, Sec-63A gurgaon Haryana14-05-2025 1 450 15000

750 Boosting Station Sector 16 Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) Project: The Estate residences, Anant Raj Estate, Group Hosing Project Sector-63A gurgaon haryana14-05-2025 1 1000 15000

751 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba gurugram 14-05-2025 1 300 10000

752 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,Sector -02 14-05-2025 4 600 20000

753 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon Site 4102, DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon, Haryana 14-05-2025 1 450 15000

754 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 14-05-2025 5 7000 100000

755 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 14-05-2025 20 1600 200000

756 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES PROJECT SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM14-05-2025 1 450 15000

757 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES PROJECT SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM14-05-2025 1 450 15000

758 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES PROJECT SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM14-05-2025 1 450 15000

759 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES PROJECT SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM14-05-2025 1 450 15000

760 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES PROJECT SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM14-05-2025 1 450 15000

761 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL  PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM 14-05-2025 1 450 15000

762 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Ramesh Kumar S/o Sh. Shish Ram (CPM Infra Pvt Ltd.) Mustil no.28 kila 11,12/1,20 Sh Ramesh Kumar s/o Sh. Shishram bhangrola14-05-2025 1 120 15000

763 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 14-05-2025 9 1800 225000

764 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 ggn 13-05-2025 2 300 10000

765 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-05-2025 1 450 15000

766 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-05-2025 1 450 15000

767 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-05-2025 1 450 15000

768 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd vcl DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 1 450 15000

769 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) ACC INDIA PVT LTD (DLF PARIVANA) Shikohpur Village Main Road Manesar Gurugram HR12200413-05-2025 6 1200 150000

770 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd vcl DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 1 450 15000

771 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd vcl DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 1 450 15000

772 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)SPCPL WHiteland Project Sec-76 Gurugram HR 13-05-2025 1 200 25000

773 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 13-05-2025 2 800 10000

774 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 13-05-2025 20 2400 300000

775 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 13-05-2025 10 14000 200000

776 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 13-05-2025 20 3200 400000

777 Boosting Station Sector 16 Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd,  Waterfall Residencies, Sector 36A, Gurugram13-05-2025 10 10000 150000

778 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 13-05-2025 20 2400 300000

779 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-75A 13-05-2025 20 2400 300000

780 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 20 1600 200000

781 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 13-05-2025 2 240 30000

782 STP Dhanwapur Keywest Eduinfra & Services Pvt. LTD. keywest deunifra 13-05-2025 2 900 30000

783 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 13-05-2025 1 800 10000

784 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC sector 33 Subash Chowk 13-05-2025 7 560 70000

785 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dfl home developers ltd 13-05-2025 10 4500 150000

786 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEarile builders 13-05-2025 4 5600 80000

787 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 1 300 10000

788 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 13-05-2025 10 4500 150000

789 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 13-05-2025 6 8400 120000

790 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP SEC 62 13-05-2025 4 600 20000

791 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 13-05-2025 3 120 15000

792 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-05-2025 3 2250 75000

793 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-05-2025 1 800 10000
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794 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit sharma 12-05-2025 8 3600 120000

795 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit sharma 12-05-2025 8 8000 120000

796 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 Infocity sector 34 gurgaon 12-05-2025 1 1400 20000

797 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 12-05-2025 4 4000 60000

798 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 12-05-2025 10 1500 50000

799 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 12-05-2025 10 1200 150000

800 STP Beharampur Suposhaa Realcon Pvt limited. SUPOSHAA REALCON PRIVATE LTD SMARTWORLD ORCHARD PROJECT SITE, SECTOR-61,12-05-2025 1 450 15000

801 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector44 12-05-2025 10 4500 150000

802 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 12-05-2025 5 1000 125000

803 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-74,74A 12-05-2025 20 3200 400000

804 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION sector - 75/75A 12-05-2025 12 1920 240000

805 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 12-05-2025 1 300 10000

806 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 12-05-2025 1 150 5000

807 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 12-05-2025 1 150 5000

808 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 12-05-2025 1 150 5000

809 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 12-05-2025 5 4000 50000

810 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 12-05-2025 10 800 100000

811 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 12-05-2025 6 8400 120000

812 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIER 12-05-2025 1 300 10000

813 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 12-05-2025 2 240 30000

814 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Pprop 11-05-2025 2 2800 40000

815 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Pprop 11-05-2025 3 2700 90000

816 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 11-05-2025 1 1400 20000

817 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 11-05-2025 3 2700 90000

818 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Builtech 11-05-2025 1 1400 20000

819 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Newzone 11-05-2025 3 2700 90000

820 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Rohit sharma 11-05-2025 10 4500 150000

821 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copious 11-05-2025 3 2700 90000

822 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 11-05-2025 2 300 10000

823 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copiousrealtors 11-05-2025 1 1400 20000

824 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEArile Buildrs 11-05-2025 10 18000 250000

825 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP, Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200211-05-2025 1 450 15000

826 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP, Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200211-05-2025 1 450 15000

827 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200211-05-2025 1 450 15000

828 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf 11-05-2025 10 4500 150000

829 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-05-2025 1 800 10000

830 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-05-2025 3 2250 75000

831 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Ramesh Kumar S/o Sh. Shish Ram (CPM Infra Pvt Ltd.) Mustil no.28 killa no. 20,11,12/1 Sh Ramesh kumar s/o Sh Shishram vpo Bhangrola.11-05-2025 2 240 30000

832 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 10-05-2025 2 300 10000

833 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)10-05-2025 10 1200 150000

834 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 10-05-2025 20 2400 300000

835 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 10-05-2025 3 3000 45000

836 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)10-05-2025 5 7000 100000

837 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)10-05-2025 5 7000 100000

838 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF DOWNTOWN MOIG 10-05-2025 2 600 20000

839 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 10-05-2025 5 4000 50000

840 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 10-05-2025 5 1500 50000

841 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 10-05-2025 20 2400 300000

842 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 10-05-2025 20 3200 400000

843 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 10-05-2025 1 1400 20000

844 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 10-05-2025 20 3200 400000

845 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited)Sec 10-05-2025 8 3600 120000

846 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM SEC 103 10-05-2025 1 300 10000
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847 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 10-05-2025 20 1600 200000

848 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 10-05-2025 6 8400 120000

849 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 09-05-2025 4 5600 80000

850 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 09-05-2025 4 5600 80000

851 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-05-2025 1 800 10000

852 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-05-2025 3 2250 75000

853 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 09-05-2025 6 720 90000

854 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 09-05-2025 2 300 10000

855 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 09-05-2025 4 4000 60000

856 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 09-05-2025 5 4000 50000

857 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 09-05-2025 10 800 100000

858 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Grugram 09-05-2025 1 200 25000

859 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 09-05-2025 2 400 50000

860 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 09-05-2025 2 800 10000

861 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 09-05-2025 18 2160 270000

862 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A  AND 76 09-05-2025 12 1920 240000

863 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec 93 09-05-2025 1 450 15000

864 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 09-05-2025 1 300 10000

865 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram09-05-2025 1 150 5000

866 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 09-05-2025 1 1000 15000

867 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 09-05-2025 1 450 15000

868 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 09-05-2025 10 6000 200000

869 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba 09-05-2025 1 300 10000

870 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURGAON 09-05-2025 20 1600 200000

871 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 09-05-2025 2 240 30000

872 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 09-05-2025 10 4500 150000

873 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 09-05-2025 1 150 5000

874 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 09-05-2025 1 300 10000

875 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 08-05-2025 2 300 10000

876 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-05-2025 1 800 10000

877 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-05-2025 3 2250 75000

878 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 08-05-2025 20 2400 300000

879 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s DLF Home Developers Ltd (A.R Contracts (Delhi) Pvt Ltd) Alameda sco sec 73 08-05-2025 1 24 3000

880 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 08-05-2025 2 240 30000

881 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GURGAON08-05-2025 5 1500 50000

882 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. ahluwalia 08-05-2025 6 6000 90000

883 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. EMAAR 08-05-2025 6 2700 90000

884 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prOMINENT 08-05-2025 2 2000 30000

885 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LOON LAND DEVELOPMENT LTD. LOON LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED., M3M GOLD HILLS, NAURANGPUR, SECTOR-79, GURGAON08-05-2025 4 480 60000

886 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 08-05-2025 1 80 10000

887 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 08-05-2025 20 2400 300000

888 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 08-05-2025 10 1600 200000

889 STP Dhanwapur Sh. Raj Kumar Dahiya S/o Sh. Raghu Nath Singh 5 08-05-2025 2 300 10000

890 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 Infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 08-05-2025 10 14000 200000

891 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200208-05-2025 1 450 15000

892 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200208-05-2025 1 450 15000

893 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200208-05-2025 1 450 15000

894 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 08-05-2025 5 7000 100000

895 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 08-05-2025 20 1600 200000

896 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir 08-05-2025 1 300 10000

897 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhlua 08-05-2025 8 14400 200000

898 STP Dhanwapur Advance india Projects Ltd AIPL Autograph Sec 66, Gurgaon, Haryana 08-05-2025 3 1350 45000

899 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Ramesh Kumar S/o Sh. Shish Ram (CPM Infra Pvt Ltd.) Mustil no.28 kila no.20,11,12/1 Sh Ramesh kumar s/o Sh Shishram Bhangrola08-05-2025 1 120 15000
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900 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Ahluwalia 07-05-2025 10 4500 150000

901 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Rohit sharma 07-05-2025 3 2700 90000

902 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 07-05-2025 3 2700 90000

903 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Newzone 07-05-2025 3 2700 90000

904 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Ahluwalia 07-05-2025 3 2700 90000

905 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 07-05-2025 6 720 90000

906 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-05-2025 3 2250 75000

907 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-05-2025 1 800 10000

908 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector -31 Gurugram 07-05-2025 2 240 30000

909 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 07-05-2025 2 800 10000

910 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 07-05-2025 4 4000 60000

911 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 07-05-2025 10 1200 150000

912 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 gurgaon 07-05-2025 10 1500 50000

913 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell pvt ltd. 07-05-2025 1 1400 20000

914 STP Beharampur IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, SECTOR 47, GURGAON 07-05-2025 5 3750 125000

915 Boosting Station Sector 16 IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, SECTOR 47, GURGAON 07-05-2025 5 5000 75000

916 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTRO-76-77 07-05-2025 18 2160 270000

917 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 07-05-2025 12 1920 240000

918 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 07-05-2025 5 1000 125000

919 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 07-05-2025 10 6000 200000

920 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 07-05-2025 10 6000 200000

921 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,Sector 02 07-05-2025 5 750 25000

922 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 07-05-2025 5 7000 100000

923 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT GURUGRAM 07-05-2025 1 300 10000

924 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 07-05-2025 20 1600 200000

925 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-05-2025 5 7000 100000

926 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Ramesh Kumar S/o Sh. Shish Ram (CPM Infra Pvt Ltd.) Mustil no.28 kila no 20,11,12/1 Sh. Ramesh kumar s/o Sh. Shishram v.p.o bhangrola07-05-2025 3 360 45000

927 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 Infocity sector 34 07-05-2025 10 14000 200000

928 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 06-05-2025 2 300 10000

929 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 06-05-2025 6 720 90000

930 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no. 1, Patli Hazipur 06-05-2025 10 400 50000

931 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 5 4000 50000

932 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 10 800 100000

933 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ,ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200206-05-2025 1 450 15000

934 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector 44 06-05-2025 10 4500 150000

935 Boosting Station Sector 16 Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd,  Waterfall Residencies, Sector 36A, Gurugram06-05-2025 10 10000 150000

936 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. •Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 •Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram06-05-2025 1 150 5000

937 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 20 1600 200000

938 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika sector-31 gurugram 06-05-2025 2 240 30000

939 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-05-2025 3 2250 75000

940 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 10 4500 150000

941 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 1 300 10000

942 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 06-05-2025 15 1800 225000

943 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-05-2025 1 800 10000

944 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 06-05-2025 10 1600 200000

945 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA 06-05-2025 1 300 10000

946 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 06-05-2025 10 14000 200000

947 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon haryana 06-05-2025 2 600 20000

948 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. VILL-Chauma sec-113 ggn Site 06-05-2025 1 450 15000

949 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. SEC 15 PART 2 ALPHA CORP SKY 1 06-05-2025 5 200 25000

950 STP Dhanwapur M/s Meta Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. GH-1,SECTOR 23-23A , GURUGRAM 06-05-2025 4 360 12000

951 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 05-05-2025 5 7000 100000

952 Boosting Station Sector 16 Honeywell International india Pvt. Ltd. honeywell 05-05-2025 1 1000 15000
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953 Boosting Station Sector 16 UOP India Pvt. Ltd. uop india 05-05-2025 1 1000 15000

954 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 05-05-2025 20 2400 300000

955 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 05-05-2025 3 3000 45000

956 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) ACC INDIA PVT LTD (DLF PARIVANA) Sector-76-77, Gurugram Manesar Urban Complex05-05-2025 6 1200 150000

957 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 05-05-2025 20 2400 300000

958 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 05-05-2025 20 3200 400000

959 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 05-05-2025 4 4000 60000

960 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR 75 GURUGRAM HARYANA05-05-2025 2 240 30000

961 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR 75 GURUGRAM HARYANA05-05-2025 2 2000 30000

962 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-05-2025 1 800 10000

963 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Sector-76 05-05-2025 2 400 50000

964 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 05-05-2025 10 18000 250000

965 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-76 05-05-2025 10 1200 150000

966 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-75A 05-05-2025 10 1600 200000

967 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt. ltd 05-05-2025 2 2800 40000

968 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 05-05-2025 2 2800 40000

969 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 05-05-2025 5 7000 100000

970 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 05-05-2025 2 2800 40000

971 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURRUGRAM 05-05-2025 20 1600 200000

972 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 05-05-2025 10 14000 200000

973 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 04-05-2025 2 300 10000

974 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 04-05-2025 6 720 90000

975 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 04-05-2025 6 720 90000

976 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 04-05-2025 6 720 90000

977 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

978 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

979 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

980 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

981 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

982 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200204-05-2025 1 450 15000

983 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 04-05-2025 1 150 5000

984 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-05-2025 3 2250 75000

985 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 03-05-2025 1 450 15000

986 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 03-05-2025 6 720 90000

987 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 03-05-2025 6 720 90000

988 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 03-05-2025 6 720 90000

989 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 03-05-2025 10 4500 150000

990 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 03-05-2025 10 4500 150000

991 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP promient 03-05-2025 2 2000 30000

992 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF LTD Sector 76 03-05-2025 1 1400 20000

993 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli Haipur 03-05-2025 2 80 10000

994 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. Sector 36 Gurgaon 03-05-2025 7 560 70000

995 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 03-05-2025 7 560 70000

996 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 03-05-2025 2 400 6000

997 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 03-05-2025 2 400 50000

998 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 03-05-2025 10 1500 50000

999 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHAN GURUGRAM 03-05-2025 1 300 10000

1000 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begmpur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 03-05-2025 4 4000 60000

1001 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 03-05-2025 4 5600 80000

1002 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 03-05-2025 20 1600 200000

1003 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-05-2025 5 7000 100000

1004 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 03-05-2025 5 9000 125000

1005 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 03-05-2025 10 400 50000
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1006 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. Ahluawas 02-05-2025 8 3600 120000

1007 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit 02-05-2025 6 6000 90000

1008 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Ppropbulid 02-05-2025 5 4500 150000

1009 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 02-05-2025 5 4500 150000

1010 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 02-05-2025 1 1400 20000

1011 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 02-05-2025 2 300 10000

1012 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Hhjjj 02-05-2025 5 4500 150000

1013 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Rohit 02-05-2025 5 4500 150000

1014 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Ahluwalia 02-05-2025 1 1400 20000

1015 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 02-05-2025 6 720 90000

1016 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 02-05-2025 6 720 90000

1017 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 02-05-2025 6 720 90000

1018 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200102-05-2025 3 2250 75000

1019 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DLF HOME DEVELOPERS 02-05-2025 10 4500 150000

1020 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. •Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 •Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram02-05-2025 1 150 5000

1021 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 02-05-2025 2 600 20000

1022 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 02-05-2025 2 2000 30000

1023 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 02-05-2025 2 800 10000

1024 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. blgc pvt. ltd. signature global city, sector-7d, gurgaon 02-05-2025 5 1500 50000

1025 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 02-05-2025 2 2800 40000

1026 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 02-05-2025 10 14000 200000

1027 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 02-05-2025 20 1600 200000

1028 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba 02-05-2025 1 150 5000

1029 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 01-05-2025 2 2800 40000

1030 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram01-05-2025 1 150 5000

1031 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 01-05-2025 20 2400 300000

1032 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76-77 01-05-2025 12 1920 240000

1033 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Development Ltd(ME TECHNO SOLUTIONS LLP) Me techno solutions llp, m3m Golf hills phase 1, Sec 79, Gurugram, Haryana 12205101-05-2025 1 40 5000

1034 Boosting Station Sector 16 Loon Land Development Ltd(ME TECHNO SOLUTIONS LLP) Me techno solutions llp, M3M Golf hills phase 1, sec 79, Gurugram, Haryana 12205101-05-2025 1 400 5000

1035 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell pvt ltd 01-05-2025 1 1400 20000

1036 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 01-05-2025 5 9000 125000

1037 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 01-05-2025 6 8400 120000

1038 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) kherki majra, sector-102 gurugram 01-05-2025 2 900 30000

1039 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 01-05-2025 15 3000 375000

1040 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 30-04-2025 2 300 10000

1041 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200130-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1042 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 30-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1043 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram30-04-2025 1 150 5000

1044 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd., Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram30-04-2025 1 150 5000

1045 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s RISHABH BUILDCON) Sec79 30-04-2025 10 400 50000

1046 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 30-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1047 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP Altia Sec 70 gurgaon 30-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1048 Water Works Basai Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd Krisumi Corporation Pvt Ltd,  Waterfall Residencies, Sector 36A, Gurugram30-04-2025 10 10000 150000

1049 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begmapur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 30-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1050 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s RISHABH BUILDCON) Sec79 30-04-2025 10 400 50000

1051 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika  sector-31 Gurugram 30-04-2025 2 240 30000

1052 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 30-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1053 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) 25 30-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1054 STP Dhanwapur Union Buildmart pvt ltd M3M Capital, Sector 113, Gurgaon 30-04-2025 4 360 12000

1055 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 30-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1056 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 30-04-2025 1 300 10000

1057 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 30-04-2025 12 1920 240000

1058 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Hightown sector-28 gurgaon 30-04-2025 2 900 30000
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1059 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 30-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1060 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 30-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1061 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon Site 4102 DLF PHRASE IV GURGAON HARYANA 30-04-2025 1 450 15000

1062 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 30-04-2025 1 150 5000

1063 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74  gurgaon 29-04-2025 2 300 10000

1064 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1065 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 infocity sector 34 29-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1066 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)29-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1067 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)29-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1068 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 29-04-2025 2 240 30000

1069 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Se 29-04-2025 4 600 20000

1070 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 29-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1071 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 29-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1072 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHAV 29-04-2025 3 2400 30000

1073 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURHAV 29-04-2025 3 900 30000

1074 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP ALTIA SEC 70 29-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1075 STP Dhanwapur Keywest Eduinfra & Services Pvt. LTD. keywest eduinfra 29-04-2025 2 900 30000

1076 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 29-04-2025 2 400 50000

1077 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 29-04-2025 2 800 10000

1078 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 29-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1079 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 29-04-2025 2 600 20000

1080 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 29-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1081 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76-77 29-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1082 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 29-04-2025 12 1920 240000

1083 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram 29-04-2025 1 300 10000

1084 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 29-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1085 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 29-04-2025 9 1800 225000

1086 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. Ahluwalia 28-04-2025 6 2700 90000

1087 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Ahluwalia 28-04-2025 6 6000 90000

1088 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 28-04-2025 3 3000 45000

1089 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1090 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 28-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1091 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 28-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1092 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 28-04-2025 2 600 20000

1093 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR. 28-04-2025 3 900 30000

1094 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 gurgaon 28-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1095 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD TATA PROJECT LIMITED SECTOR-36A,KRISUMI PROJECT GURUGRAM, HARYANA-12200428-04-2025 05 5000 75000

1096 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p,sector 44 28-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1097 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurahon Haryana 28-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1098 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 28-04-2025 2 300 10000

1099 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 28-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1100 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 28-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1101 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP 28-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1102 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 28-04-2025 2 600 20000

1103 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 28-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1104 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd GS 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURGRAM 28-04-2025 1 300 10000

1105 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 28-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1106 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 28-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1107 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-04-2025 1 450 15000

1108 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-04-2025 1 450 15000

1109 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-04-2025 1 450 15000

1110 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM 28-04-2025 1 150 5000

1111 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli hazipur 28-04-2025 10 400 50000
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1112 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector 106 28-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1113 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 28-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1114 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 28-04-2025 5 1000 125000

1115 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Ahluwalia 28-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1116 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Ahluwalia 28-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1117 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 28-04-2025 10 18000 250000

1118 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) kherki majra , sector-102 gurugram 28-04-2025 2 900 30000

1119 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 28-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1120 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 27-04-2025 2 300 10000

1121 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscient 27-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1122 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent 27-04-2025 2 2000 30000

1123 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 27-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1124 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. PEERAGE 27-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1125 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 27-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1126 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 27-04-2025 7 9800 140000

1127 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 27-04-2025 10 400 50000

1128 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 27-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1129 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) kherki majra sector-102 gurugram 27-04-2025 2 900 30000

1130 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit sharma 26-04-2025 6 2700 90000

1131 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Ahluwalia 26-04-2025 6 6000 90000

1132 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 26-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1133 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Arika Sector-31 Gurugram 26-04-2025 02 240 30000

1134 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 26-04-2025 2 800 10000

1135 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 26-04-2025 2 400 50000

1136 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1137 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 26-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1138 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 26-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1139 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Godrej Properties Ltd. Godej habitata sector 3 26-04-2025 10 400 50000

1140 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) 25 26-04-2025 2 900 30000

1141 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 26-04-2025 1 300 10000

1142 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1143 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1144 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1145 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1146 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1147 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200226-04-2025 1 450 15000

1148 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 26-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1149 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 26-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1150 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 26-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1151 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited) 32 26-04-2025 6 720 90000

1152 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 26-04-2025 2 600 20000

1153 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT GURUGRAM 26-04-2025 1 150 5000

1154 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 26-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1155 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity supr speciality hospital sector 63 gurugram 26-04-2025 3 120 15000

1156 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 25-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1157 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent 25-04-2025 6 5400 180000

1158 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 25-04-2025 6 5400 180000

1159 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell 25-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1160 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 25-04-2025 6 8400 120000

1161 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit shama 25-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1162 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1163 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Advanced Med Tech Limited (Oasis construction co.) Narsinghpur 25-04-2025 2 80 10000

1164 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 25-04-2025 20 2400 300000
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1165 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC project sector 33 Gurgaon 25-04-2025 1 800 10000

1166 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC project Sector 33 Gurgaon 25-04-2025 7 560 70000

1167 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 25-04-2025 16 1920 240000

1168 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 TO 76 25-04-2025 10 1600 200000

1169 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Name - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram25-04-2025 1 150 5000

1170 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 25-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1171 Boosting Station Sector 16 Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) GAWAL PAHARI 25-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1172 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) gawal pahari 25-04-2025 2 80 10000

1173 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 MBLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 25-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1174 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 25-04-2025 10 8000 100000

1175 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 25-04-2025 10 800 100000

1176 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL Riceland Private Limited (Plotted Colony) TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 25-04-2025 1 400 5000

1177 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 25-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1178 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 25-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1179 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir 25-04-2025 1 150 5000

1180 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 25-04-2025 3 600 75000

1181 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 25-04-2025 1 450 15000

1182 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 24-04-2025 2 300 10000

1183 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 24-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1184 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)24-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1185 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit sharma 24-04-2025 8 14400 200000

1186 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 24-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1187 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)24-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1188 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec 24-04-2025 4 600 20000

1189 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 24-04-2025 6 720 90000

1190 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 24-04-2025 6 720 90000

1191 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF PRIVANA, Sector-76-77, Gurugram Manesar24-04-2025 4 800 100000

1192 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1193 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. SEC 15 PART 2 GURGOAN ALPHA CORP 24-04-2025 5 200 25000

1194 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 24-04-2025 18 2160 270000

1195 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 24-04-2025 10 1600 200000

1196 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 24-04-2025 1 300 10000

1197 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 24-04-2025 1 300 10000

1198 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited khasra no 1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon 24-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1199 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 24-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1200 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 24-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1201 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 23-04-2025 2 300 10000

1202 STP Beharampur IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, SECTOR 47, GURGAON. 23-04-2025 5 3750 125000

1203 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 23-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1204 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 23-04-2025 3 3000 45000

1205 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 23-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1206 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 23-04-2025 3 360 45000

1207 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1208 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 23-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1209 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON23-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1210 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 23-04-2025 1 400 5000

1211 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited PLOT NO. 161 P, SECTOR 44 23-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1212 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 23-04-2025 3 600 75000

1213 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 23-04-2025 2 800 10000

1214 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 23-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1215 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15,Infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 23-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1216 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra  Gurugram 23-04-2025 2 600 20000

1217 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Birla Estates Pvt.Ltd (M/s Indigo infraprojects Pvt.ltd.) Birla Estate Pvt Ltd( Birla Arika )Sector-31  Gurugram 23-04-2025 2 240 30000
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1218 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 23-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1219 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 23-04-2025 1 150 5000

1220 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Name - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram23-04-2025 1 150 5000

1221 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 23-04-2025 1 150 5000

1222 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 23-04-2025 1 150 5000

1223 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A 23-04-2025 2 240 30000

1224 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 23-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1225 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200223-04-2025 1 450 15000

1226 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200223-04-2025 1 450 15000

1227 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 23-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1228 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 23-04-2025 2 300 10000

1229 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 22-04-2025 2 300 10000

1230 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 22-04-2025 6 6000 90000

1231 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf 22-04-2025 6 2700 90000

1232 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-04-2025 3 2250 75000

1233 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 22-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1234 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-04-2025 6 720 90000

1235 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 22-04-2025 6 720 90000

1236 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 22-04-2025 6 720 90000

1237 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEHiiii 22-04-2025 2 3600 50000

1238 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit sharma 22-04-2025 2 3600 50000

1239 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltds 22-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1240 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 22-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1241 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 22-04-2025 6 8400 120000

1242 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 22-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1243 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 22-04-2025 1 450 15000

1244 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited)Sec25 22-04-2025 2 900 30000

1245 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 22-04-2025 3 900 30000

1246 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103 GHURGHV 22-04-2025 3 2400 30000

1247 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gurgaon 22-04-2025 1 450 15000

1248 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 22-04-2025 1 80 10000

1249 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Gurugram 22-04-2025 1 200 25000

1250 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 22-04-2025 1 300 10000

1251 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 22-04-2025 10 10000 150000

1252 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sec 74A/75 22-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1253 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram22-04-2025 1 450 15000

1254 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam 22-04-2025 1 150 5000

1255 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 22-04-2025 1 400 5000

1256 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED, C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD, PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR22-04-2025 1 450 15000

1257 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 22-04-2025 8 11200 160000

1258 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 22-04-2025 6 1200 150000

1259 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 22-04-2025 7 1400 175000

1260 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit 21-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1261 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF MOIG 21-04-2025 2 600 20000

1262 Boosting Station Sector 16 Anant Raj Limited(M/s B L Kashyap & Sons Ltd) project: The Estate  Residences, anant raj sector-63A gurgaon haryana21-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1263 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Name - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram21-04-2025 1 150 5000

1264 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200221-04-2025 1 450 15000

1265 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200221-04-2025 1 450 15000

1266 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 21-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1267 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt 21-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1268 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 21-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1269 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 21-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1270 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 21-04-2025 5 1000 125000
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1271 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1272 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD atrium place project gurugram 21-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1273 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,Sector 02 21-04-2025 4 600 20000

1274 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 21-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1275 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 21-04-2025 12 2400 300000

1276 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram21-04-2025 1 450 15000

1277 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 21-04-2025 10 10000 150000

1278 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 21-04-2025 1 150 5000

1279 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)ssd 21-04-2025 5 1000 125000

1280 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO 1, PATLI HAZIPUR 21-04-2025 10 400 50000

1281 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEHi 20-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1282 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 20-04-2025 6 720 90000

1283 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 20-04-2025 6 720 90000

1284 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 20-04-2025 6 720 90000

1285 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 20-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1286 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Sec74 20-04-2025 2 240 30000

1287 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 20-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1288 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit sharma 20-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1289 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200220-04-2025 1 450 15000

1290 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200220-04-2025 1 450 15000

1291 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200220-04-2025 1 450 15000

1292 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 20-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1293 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71, Village- Fazilpur, Gurgaon 20-04-2025 5 750 25000

1294 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 20-04-2025 10 400 50000

1295 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 20-04-2025 6 1200 150000

1296 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 19-04-2025 10 10000 150000

1297 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 19-04-2025 2 2000 30000

1298 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent 19-04-2025 2 2000 30000

1299 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 19-04-2025 1 300 10000

1300 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 19-04-2025 6 720 90000

1301 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 19-04-2025 6 720 90000

1302 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 19-04-2025 6 720 90000

1303 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 19-04-2025 1 150 5000

1304 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYA BABA 19-04-2025 1 150 5000

1305 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200219-04-2025 1 450 15000

1306 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200219-04-2025 1 450 15000

1307 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200219-04-2025 1 450 15000

1308 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 19-04-2025 2 600 20000

1309 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 gurugram 19-04-2025 10 1500 50000

1310 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 19-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1311 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. rohit 19-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1312 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 19-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1313 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 19-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1314 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 19-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1315 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 19-04-2025 1 300 10000

1316 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEarlie builders and developers 19-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1317 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 19-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1318 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAIRLE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 19-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1319 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 19-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1320 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram19-04-2025 1 450 15000

1321 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 19-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1322 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sec 76-77 19-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1323 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 19-04-2025 10 2000 250000
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1324 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram18-04-2025 1 150 5000

1325 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 18-04-2025 8 640 80000

1326 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103 CHINTAMANIS GHURGHV 18-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1327 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 18-04-2025 1 450 15000

1328 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 18-04-2025 1 300 10000

1329 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. sector 74 gurugram 18-04-2025 2 300 10000

1330 Water Works Basai M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED Gh26A, Sector 56, Gurgaon 18-04-2025 1 200 3000

1331 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED gh26a, SEC 56, GURGAON 18-04-2025 1 40 5000

1332 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M Golf Hill-1, Sec- 79 Gurgaon 18-04-2025 3 120 15000

1333 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103 CHINTAMANIS GHURGHAV 18-04-2025 5 4000 50000

1334 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 18-04-2025 3 360 45000

1335 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 18-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1336 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram18-04-2025 1 450 15000

1337 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71, Village- Fazilpur Jharsa, Gurgaon 18-04-2025 5 750 25000

1338 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Rohit sharma 17-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1339 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 17-04-2025 6 5400 180000

1340 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP 9873987777 17-04-2025 6 5400 180000

1341 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Newzone 17-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1342 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Rohit 17-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1343 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 17-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1344 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)17-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1345 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 17-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1346 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 17-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1347 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugam 17-04-2025 2 800 10000

1348 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt 17-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1349 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1350 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXPSmart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1351 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 17-04-2025 2 400 50000

1352 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1353 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1354 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1355 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP, Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200217-04-2025 1 450 15000

1356 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 17-04-2025 1 300 10000

1357 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Village Islampur Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 17-04-2025 7 560 70000

1358 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 17-04-2025 2 600 20000

1359 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 17-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1360 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola Sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 17-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1361 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 17-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1362 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT GURUGRAM SEC 103 17-04-2025 1 150 5000

1363 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Ashiana Amarah Sec 93 Gurgaon Haryana 17-04-2025 1 450 15000

1364 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 17-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1365 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 17-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1366 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)17-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1367 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram17-04-2025 1 450 15000

1368 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 16-04-2025 5 5000 75000

1369 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 16-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1370 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 16-04-2025 6 8400 120000

1371 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF Limited. DLF MOIG 16-04-2025 1 800 10000

1372 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF MOIG 16-04-2025 2 600 20000

1373 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt 16-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1374 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit sharma 16-04-2025 9 16200 225000

1375 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 16-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1376 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 16-04-2025 5 7000 100000
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1377 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 16-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1378 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector 106 16-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1379 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector 80 16-04-2025 5 1000 125000

1380 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, info city sector 34 Gurgaon 16-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1381 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram16-04-2025 1 150 5000

1382 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon hr 16-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1383 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 16-04-2025 6 1200 150000

1384 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt 15-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1385 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 15-04-2025 2 800 10000

1386 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 15-04-2025 2 400 50000

1387 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 15-04-2025 2 800 10000

1388 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)KJHHB 15-04-2025 5 1000 125000

1389 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. sector 36 Village Mohammadpur Jharsa 15-04-2025 10 800 100000

1390 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1391 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1392 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1393 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1394 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1395 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1396 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1397 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1398 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1399 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP, Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200215-04-2025 1 450 15000

1400 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 15-04-2025 1 150 5000

1401 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patl Hazipur 15-04-2025 10 400 50000

1402 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 15-04-2025 1 150 5000

1403 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 15-04-2025 1 150 5000

1404 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 15-04-2025 10 1500 50000

1405 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Rohit 15-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1406 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 15-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1407 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola Sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 15-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1408 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram15-04-2025 1 450 15000

1409 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR 15-04-2025 1 150 5000

1410 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Nxnxn 15-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1411 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 15-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1412 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 15-04-2025 1 400 5000

1413 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 15-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1414 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 15-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1415 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 15-04-2025 1 450 15000

1416 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram14-04-2025 1 150 5000

1417 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 14-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1418 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt 14-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1419 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GGN 14-04-2025 1 450 15000

1420 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 14-04-2025 1 400 5000

1421 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 14-04-2025 1 150 5000

1422 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD prd 14-04-2025 1 400 5000

1423 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 14-04-2025 1 400 5000

1424 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 14-04-2025 1 400 5000

1425 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 14-04-2025 1 150 5000

1426 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 14-04-2025 1 400 5000

1427 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 14-04-2025 3 360 45000

1428 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 14-04-2025 1 300 10000

1429 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram14-04-2025 1 450 15000
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1430 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM HR 14-04-2025 1 150 5000

1431 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 14-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1432 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Dlf home 14-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1433 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 14-04-2025 4 800 100000

1434 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 14-04-2025 10 400 50000

1435 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 14-04-2025 2 600 20000

1436 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 13-04-2025 9 16200 225000

1437 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 13-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1438 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 13-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1439 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1440 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP, Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1441 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1442 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1443 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1444 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1445 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Vcl Group, Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-04-2025 1 450 15000

1446 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 13-04-2025 7 1400 175000

1447 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71, Village- Fazilpur Jharsa, Gurgaon 13-04-2025 5 750 25000

1448 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 12-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1449 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 12-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1450 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 12-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1451 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 12-04-2025 1 1400 20000

1452 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED gh26a, sec-56 , Gurgaon 12-04-2025 1 200 3000

1453 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd a-15,infocity sector 34 12-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1454 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED gh26A, sec 56, gurgaon 12-04-2025 1 40 5000

1455 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76A 12-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1456 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Village Islampur sector 33 Gurgaon 12-04-2025 1 800 10000

1457 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Village Islampur sector 33 Gurgaon 12-04-2025 5 400 50000

1458 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 12-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1459 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Narsinghpur 12-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1460 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 12-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1461 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 12-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1462 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM HR 12-04-2025 1 150 5000

1463 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram12-04-2025 1 450 15000

1464 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 12-04-2025 5 1000 125000

1465 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 11-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1466 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 11-04-2025 1 400 5000

1467 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-04-2025 1 800 10000

1468 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Sec 15 Alpha Corp 11-04-2025 5 200 25000

1469 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, 11-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1470 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 11-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1471 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 11-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1472 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residence,Gwalpahari 11-04-2025 5 750 25000

1473 STP Beharampur MAHINDRA HOMES PVT LTD, T-B MAHINDRA LUMINARE 11-04-2025 3 900 30000

1474 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 11-04-2025 2 600 20000

1475 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram 11-04-2025 1 150 5000

1476 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram11-04-2025 1 450 15000

1477 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD hightown sector 28 gurgaon 11-04-2025 2 900 30000

1478 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS 08 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 11-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1479 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill-Chauma GGN SEC-113 11-04-2025 1 450 15000

1480 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 11-04-2025 3 120 15000

1481 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 11-04-2025 3 2700 90000

1482 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 11-04-2025 6 1200 150000
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1483 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 10-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1484 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEArile Buildrs 10-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1485 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD0 SECTORE-77, GURUGRAM MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX10-04-2025 6 1200 150000

1486 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)WHITELAND pROJECT 10-04-2025 4 800 100000

1487 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon haryana 10-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1488 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 10-04-2025 2 800 10000

1489 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 10-04-2025 2 400 50000

1490 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 10-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1491 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Gurgaon 10-04-2025 1 200 25000

1492 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit 10-04-2025 3 5400 75000

1493 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76A 10-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1494 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 10-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1495 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 10-04-2025 1 300 10000

1496 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram10-04-2025 1 450 15000

1497 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1498 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1499 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 10-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1500 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 10-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1501 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 10-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1502 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 09-04-2025 2 240 30000

1503 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 09-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1504 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 09-04-2025 6 720 90000

1505 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 09-04-2025 6 720 90000

1506 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 09-04-2025 1 400 5000

1507 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial complex, Gurugram 09-04-2025 1 80 10000

1508 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 09-04-2025 20 1600 200000

1509 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram09-04-2025 1 150 5000

1510 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 09-04-2025 1 300 10000

1511 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 09-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1512 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 09-04-2025 3 360 45000

1513 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 09-04-2025 1 450 15000

1514 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 09-04-2025 1 300 10000

1515 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR GURUGRAM 09-04-2025 2 300 10000

1516 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 09-04-2025 3 4200 60000

1517 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram09-04-2025 1 450 15000

1518 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 09-04-2025 3 4200 60000

1519 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited khasra no 1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon haryana 09-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1520 STP Dhanwapur Silverglades Realty LLP(M/S Dharampal Chimanlal) gurgaon 09-04-2025 2 600 20000

1521 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 09-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1522 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon 09-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1523 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 08-04-2025 10 400 50000

1524 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. EMAAR 08-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1525 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 08-04-2025 2 240 30000

1526 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscient 08-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1527 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf 08-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1528 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP pprominent 08-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1529 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 08-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1530 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED hi 08-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1531 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. COPIOUS 08-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1532 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 08-04-2025 5 5000 75000

1533 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 08-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1534 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Rohit sharma 08-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1535 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 08-04-2025 4 5600 80000
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1536 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit 08-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1537 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 08-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1538 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s DLF Home Developers Ltd (A.R Contracts (Delhi) Pvt Ltd) Alameda SCO sector 73 08-04-2025 1 80 10000

1539 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M, Golf hills-1, Sec-79, Gurgaon 08-04-2025 2 80 10000

1540 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 08-04-2025 1 150 5000

1541 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 08-04-2025 1 150 5000

1542 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 08-04-2025 1 150 5000

1543 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 08-04-2025 10 1200 150000

1544 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 08-04-2025 2 300 10000

1545 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 08-04-2025 2 400 50000

1546 Water Works Basai KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 08-04-2025 2 800 10000

1547 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED, C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD, PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR08-04-2025 1 450 15000

1548 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76A 08-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1549 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-04-2025 2 1500 50000

1550 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-04-2025 1 1800 25000

1551 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 08-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1552 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 08-04-2025 10 400 50000

1553 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot 161p,sector 44 08-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1554 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 08-04-2025 1 1000 15000

1555 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 08-04-2025 1 450 15000

1556 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit 07-04-2025 3 5400 75000

1557 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 07-04-2025 3 4200 60000

1558 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 07-04-2025 2 240 30000

1559 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1560 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Sec 15 Part II Band Road Alpha Corp 07-04-2025 3 120 15000

1561 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) SECTORE-77, GURUGRAM MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX07-04-2025 1 200 25000

1562 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 07-04-2025 1 150 5000

1563 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1564 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD tp 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1565 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1566 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1567 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 07-04-2025 1 150 5000

1568 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1569 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai  Viran  Pataudi Road Gurgaon 07-04-2025 5 5000 75000

1570 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15,infocity sector 34 gurgaon 07-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1571 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KNS Infracon Pvt. Ltd. 83 07-04-2025 2 80 10000

1572 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 112 07-04-2025 2 80 10000

1573 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 07-04-2025 1 400 5000

1574 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 07-04-2025 2 80 10000

1575 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sector-56, Gurugram 07-04-2025 1 300 10000

1576 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 07-04-2025 1 450 15000

1577 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SEC-37D, GURGAON 07-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1578 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 07-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1579 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit 07-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1580 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram sec 103 07-04-2025 1 300 10000

1581 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 07-04-2025 1 300 10000

1582 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 07-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1583 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)sddd 07-04-2025 2 400 50000

1584 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector - 75/75A 07-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1585 STP Beharampur SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD 07-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1586 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 07-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1587 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 07-04-2025 2 800 10000

1588 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 07-04-2025 10 2000 250000
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1589 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon Site 4102 DLF PHRASE IV GURGAON HARYANA 07-04-2025 1 450 15000

1590 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 07-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1591 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 06-04-2025 6 720 90000

1592 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 06-04-2025 6 720 90000

1593 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 06-04-2025 6 720 90000

1594 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 06-04-2025 10 400 50000

1595 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 06-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1596 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMERohit sharma 06-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1597 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 06-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1598 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 06-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1599 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 05-04-2025 2 300 10000

1600 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 05-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1601 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 05-04-2025 2 240 30000

1602 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 05-04-2025 10 1500 50000

1603 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF MOIG 05-04-2025 2 600 20000

1604 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Sec 15 Part II Alpha Corp Sky 1 05-04-2025 3 120 15000

1605 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Signature global (India) pvt ltd SG City 63 A Sec-63 gurgaon 05-04-2025 4 480 60000

1606 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Baani Corporate Residencies LLP Plot no 230, udyog vihar 05-04-2025 4 480 60000

1607 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 05-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1608 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM, SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-04-2025 1 150 5000

1609 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-44, Gurugram Haryana 05-04-2025 1 150 5000

1610 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)MG Road, Sector-25, Gurugram Haryana 05-04-2025 2 300 10000

1611 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS 08 MAYFIELD GARDEN M BLOCK GURUGRAM 05-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1612 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-65 GURUGRM HARYANA 05-04-2025 2 300 10000

1613 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 12250505-04-2025 1 150 5000

1614 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 05-04-2025 1 150 5000

1615 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copiousrealtors 05-04-2025 2 3600 50000

1616 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khtola sectro 35 Gurgaon haryana 05-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1617 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 05-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1618 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75TO76 05-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1619 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161p sector 44 05-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1620 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 05-04-2025 2 600 20000

1621 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 04-04-2025 2 240 30000

1622 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 6 04-04-2025 2 300 10000

1623 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity Super Speciality Hospital Sector 63 A Gurugram 04-04-2025 3 120 15000

1624 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 04-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1625 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOMEAhluwalia 04-04-2025 3 4200 60000

1626 STP Beharampur M/s DLF CITY CENTRE LTD (M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited)DLF DT  5,6&7 PHASE 2 SEC 25A GURUGRAM 04-04-2025 3 900 30000

1627 Boosting Station Sector 16 KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 04-04-2025 2 800 10000

1628 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector-77 04-04-2025 2 400 50000

1629 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec. 93 Gurgaon 04-04-2025 1 450 15000

1630 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec. 93 Gurgaon 04-04-2025 1 450 15000

1631 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 04-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1632 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 04-04-2025 1 150 5000

1633 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 04-04-2025 1 150 5000

1634 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 04-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1635 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 04-04-2025 1 150 5000

1636 STP Dhanwapur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 04-04-2025 1 300 10000

1637 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba gurugram 122505 04-04-2025 1 150 5000

1638 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram 122505 04-04-2025 1 150 5000

1639 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram04-04-2025 1 450 15000

1640 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)xfdgdf 04-04-2025 2 400 50000

1641 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 04-04-2025 1 400 5000
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1642 STP Beharampur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The edition, sec66, ggn 04-04-2025 2 900 30000

1643 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 03-04-2025 4 1800 60000

1644 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 74 03-04-2025 2 240 30000

1645 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. nikhil 03-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1646 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-04-2025 4 5600 80000

1647 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 03-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1648 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram03-04-2025 1 150 5000

1649 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers 03-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1650 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME 1234 03-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1651 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Sec 15 Part II Band Road Alpha Corp Sky 1 03-04-2025 5 200 25000

1652 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED gh26A, sec-56, 03-04-2025 1 200 3000

1653 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begapur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 03-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1654 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 gurgaon 03-04-2025 10 1500 50000

1655 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 03-04-2025 2 300 10000

1656 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram03-04-2025 1 450 15000

1657 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA  MANDIR GURUGRAM 12250503-04-2025 1 300 10000

1658 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 03-04-2025 4 7200 100000

1659 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 03-04-2025 5 200 25000

1660 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100b Basai Guraon Haryana 03-04-2025 3 2700 90000

1661 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 03-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1662 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15,infocity, sector 34 03-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1663 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaugaon 02-04-2025 1 450 15000

1664 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)02-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1665 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 02-04-2025 6 720 90000

1666 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 02-04-2025 6 720 90000

1667 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 02-04-2025 6 720 90000

1668 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) DLF LTD (M/s ACC INDIA PVT LTD) Sector-76-77, Gurgram Manesar urban Complex.02-04-2025 2 400 50000

1669 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED sector-77 02-04-2025 2 400 50000

1670 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 02-04-2025 1 150 5000

1671 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 02-04-2025 3 360 45000

1672 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 02-04-2025 2 800 10000

1673 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 02-04-2025 20 2400 300000

1674 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Se74 02-04-2025 2 240 30000

1675 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 M BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN GURUGRAM 02-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1676 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Tfddd 02-04-2025 1 1800 25000

1677 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 02-04-2025 6 8400 120000

1678 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences Sec-56, Gurugram 02-04-2025 2 600 20000

1679 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Rohit 02-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1680 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 12250502-04-2025 1 150 5000

1681 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA GURUGRAM 122505 02-04-2025 1 150 5000

1682 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 02-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1683 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC Subash Chowk Gurgaon 02-04-2025 5 400 50000

1684 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC Subash Chowk Gurgaon 02-04-2025 1 800 10000

1685 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begmapur khtola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryan 02-04-2025 4 4000 60000

1686 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 01-04-2025 10 400 50000

1687 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 01-04-2025 5 7000 100000

1688 Common Effluent Treatment Plant PSY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Sec74 01-04-2025 2 240 30000

1689 Water Works Basai Honeywell International india Pvt. Ltd. honeywell 01-04-2025 2 2000 30000

1690 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscient infrasturecture 01-04-2025 3 1350 45000

1691 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 01-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1692 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent 01-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1693 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd 01-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1694 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 01-04-2025 5 4500 150000
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1695 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 01-04-2025 5 4500 150000

1696 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram01-04-2025 1 150 5000

1697 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON01-04-2025 5 1500 50000

1698 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon 01-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1699 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 01-04-2025 10 6000 200000

1700 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Rohit sharma 01-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1701 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Info city Sector 34 01-04-2025 10 14000 200000

1702 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 01-04-2025 10 1500 50000

1703 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR  GURUGRAM 12250501-04-2025 1 150 5000

1704 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 12250501-04-2025 1 150 5000

1705 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 01-04-2025 20 3200 400000

1706 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram01-04-2025 1 450 15000

1707 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Rohit 01-04-2025 2 2800 40000

1708 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 01-04-2025 10 2000 250000

1709 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited PLOT NO-161 P , SECTOR -44 01-04-2025 10 4500 150000

1710 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 01-04-2025 10 400 50000

1711 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 64 gaurgaon 31-03-2025 1 450 15000

1712 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 31-03-2025 6 720 90000

1713 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 31-03-2025 6 720 90000

1714 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 31-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1715 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram31-03-2025 1 150 5000

1716 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Hightown sector 28 gurgaon 31-03-2025 4 1800 60000

1717 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 31-03-2025 8 640 80000

1718 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s RISHABH BUILDCON) Sec79 31-03-2025 10 400 50000

1719 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 31-03-2025 5 5000 75000

1720 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 31-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1721 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 31-03-2025 1 300 10000

1722 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 31-03-2025 1 80 10000

1723 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15 Infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 31-03-2025 10 14000 200000

1724 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram31-03-2025 1 450 15000

1725 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 31-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1726 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 31-03-2025 10 2000 250000

1727 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 31-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1728 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 31-03-2025 5 7000 100000

1729 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 31-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1730 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 31-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1731 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf 30-03-2025 4 4000 60000

1732 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. rohit sharma 30-03-2025 4 1800 60000

1733 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscient 30-03-2025 2 900 30000

1734 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 30-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1735 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarile builders and developers pvt. ltd. 30-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1736 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 30-03-2025 5 7000 100000

1737 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohti sharma 30-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1738 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103 GHURGHAV 30-03-2025 2 1600 20000

1739 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHRGHV 30-03-2025 2 600 20000

1740 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161 P Sector 44 Gurugram 30-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1741 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill- Chauma SEC-113 GGN 30-03-2025 1 450 15000

1742 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 GAURGAON 30-03-2025 1 450 15000

1743 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 29-03-2025 6 720 90000

1744 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 29-03-2025 6 720 90000

1745 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 29-03-2025 6 720 90000

1746 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 29-03-2025 10 400 50000

1747 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 29-03-2025 1 150 5000
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1748 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1749 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-03-2025 1 800 10000

1750 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 29-03-2025 3 360 45000

1751 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 29-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1752 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Alpha Corp Sky 1 Sec 15 Part II Gurugram Hr 29-03-2025 5 200 25000

1753 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 29-03-2025 1 1400 20000

1754 Boosting Station Sector 16 KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 29-03-2025 2 800 10000

1755 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 29-03-2025 2 400 50000

1756 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s RISHABH BUILDCON) Sec.79 29-03-2025 10 400 50000

1757 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED dlf moig 29-03-2025 2 600 20000

1758 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBAIRPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR 75 GURUGRAM HARYANA29-03-2025 2 240 30000

1759 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA GURUGRAM HARYANA29-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1760 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 29-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1761 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 29-03-2025 4 4000 60000

1762 STP Dhanwapur Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO DHANKOT NEAR SHYAM BABA MANDIR GURUGRAM 12250529-03-2025 1 300 10000

1763 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)sfsf 29-03-2025 4 800 100000

1764 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 29-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1765 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 29-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1766 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 29-03-2025 4 160 20000

1767 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat sec 102 project 29-03-2025 2 900 30000

1768 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gurgaon 29-03-2025 1 450 15000

1769 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent 28-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1770 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 28-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1771 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 28-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1772 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 28-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1773 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) WTC Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 28-03-2025 5 400 50000

1774 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1775 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-03-2025 1 800 10000

1776 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram 122505 28-03-2025 1 80 10000

1777 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir gurugram 122505 28-03-2025 1 80 10000

1778 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world, ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-03-2025 1 450 15000

1779 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world, ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-03-2025 1 450 15000

1780 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world, ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-03-2025 1 450 15000

1781 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world, ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-03-2025 1 450 15000

1782 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world, ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-03-2025 1 450 15000

1783 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 28-03-2025 1 200 25000

1784 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 28-03-2025 10 1200 150000

1785 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-03-2025 10 8000 100000

1786 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 28-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1787 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 28-03-2025 1 300 10000

1788 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED, C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR.28-03-2025 1 450 15000

1789 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP proinent 28-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1790 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-03-2025 10 800 100000

1791 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd 28-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1792 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 28-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1793 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Alpha Corp Development Pvt. Ltd. Alpha Corp Sky 1 Sec 15 Part II Band Road Gurugram Haryana 28-03-2025 3 120 15000

1794 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 28-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1795 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarile builders 28-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1796 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-77 28-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1797 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram28-03-2025 1 450 15000

1798 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS 08 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURGAON 28-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1799 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sector 66 28-03-2025 1 450 15000

1800 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 27-03-2025 10 2000 250000
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1801 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 27-03-2025 6 720 90000

1802 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 27-03-2025 6 720 90000

1803 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 27-03-2025 6 720 90000

1804 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 27-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1805 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF Limited. DLF DOWNTOWN 27-03-2025 1 800 10000

1806 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 27-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1807 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram27-03-2025 1 150 5000

1808 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1809 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-03-2025 1 800 10000

1810 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 27-03-2025 2 600 20000

1811 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 27-03-2025 1 400 5000

1812 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 27-03-2025 4 4000 60000

1813 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 27-03-2025 1 450 15000

1814 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 27-03-2025 1 1000 15000

1815 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED sector 77 27-03-2025 1 200 25000

1816 Boosting Station Sector 16 KEYSTONE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 77 27-03-2025 1 400 5000

1817 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s RISHABH BUILDCON) Sec79 27-03-2025 10 400 50000

1818 STP Dhanwapur Sh. Raj Kumar Dahiya S/o Sh. Raghu Nath Singh S 27-03-2025 4 600 20000

1819 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir dhankot  gurugram 12250527-03-2025 1 80 10000

1820 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir dhankot gurugram 12250527-03-2025 1 80 10000

1821 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 27-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1822 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The Edition, Sec.66, GGN 27-03-2025 2 900 30000

1823 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 27-03-2025 8 640 80000

1824 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram27-03-2025 1 450 15000

1825 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 27-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1826 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 27-03-2025 3 1350 45000

1827 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 27-03-2025 10 14000 200000

1828 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. SOLITAIRE-70 RISECON CONSTRUCTION LLP 27-03-2025 2 300 10000

1829 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot 161p sector 44 27-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1830 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-03-2025 1 800 10000

1831 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1832 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 26-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1833 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram26-03-2025 1 150 5000

1834 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 26-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1835 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai viran, pataudi road 26-03-2025 5 5000 75000

1836 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Ss 26-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1837 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec 26-03-2025 5 2250 75000

1838 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 26-03-2025 1 300 10000

1839 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram. 26-03-2025 1 80 10000

1840 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 26-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1841 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir dhankot gurgaon 122505 26-03-2025 1 80 10000

1842 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)vpo dhankot near shyam baba mandir dhankot gurgaon haryana 12250526-03-2025 1 80 10000

1843 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no.1 Patli hazipur 26-03-2025 8 320 40000

1844 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 26-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1845 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 26-03-2025 5 7000 100000

1846 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gaurgaon 26-03-2025 1 450 15000

1847 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram26-03-2025 1 450 15000

1848 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 26-03-2025 3 360 45000

1849 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 26-03-2025 10 400 50000

1850 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD TATA PROJECT LIMITED SECTOR-36A,KRISUMI PROJECT GURUGRAM, HARYANA-12200426-03-2025 05 600 75000

1851 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD TATA PROJECT LIMITED SECTOR-36A,KRISUMI PROJECT GURUGRAM, HARYANA-12200426-03-2025 10 1200 150000

1852 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 25-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1853 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 25-03-2025 4 5600 80000
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1854 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 25-03-2025 6 8400 120000

1855 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohti sharma 25-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1856 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohti shamra 25-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1857 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estates 25-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1858 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD TATA PROJECT LIMITED SECTOR-36A,KRISUMI PROJECT GURUGRAM, HARYANA-12200425-03-2025 5 600 75000

1859 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 25-03-2025 6 720 90000

1860 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 25-03-2025 6 720 90000

1861 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 25-03-2025 6 720 90000

1862 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1863 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-03-2025 1 800 10000

1864 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SE 113 25-03-2025 1 150 5000

1865 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO, DHANKOT,SHYAM BABA MARG,GURUGRAM,122505 25-03-2025 1 80 10000

1866 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Godrej Vestamark LLP (M/s Akashganga Infraventures India Private Limited)VPO , DHANKOT , SHYAM BABA MARG, GURUGRAM ,122505 25-03-2025 1 80 10000

1867 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Gurgaon 25-03-2025 2 1600 20000

1868 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 25-03-2025 2 600 20000

1869 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1870 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 25-03-2025 1 150 5000

1871 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD pride 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1872 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1873 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1874 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 25-03-2025 1 150 5000

1875 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1876 Boosting Station Sector 16 Whiteland Corporation Pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company Pvt. Ltd.)ssf 25-03-2025 1 400 5000

1877 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 25-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1878 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector 80 25-03-2025 10 2000 250000

1879 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 25-03-2025 3 1350 45000

1880 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 25-03-2025 1 300 10000

1881 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 25-03-2025 18 3600 450000

1882 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 25-03-2025 3 4200 60000

1883 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 25-03-2025 10 2000 250000

1884 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 25-03-2025 2 300 10000

1885 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. soltaire-70 risecon construction llp 25-03-2025 2 300 10000

1886 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc Royal Residences, sec-56, gurugram 25-03-2025 1 150 5000

1887 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 gurugram 25-03-2025 3 120 15000

1888 STP Beharampur M/s Raj Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. One Good Earth, Sector-71 25-03-2025 1 150 5000

1889 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR 76-77 25-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1890 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 25-03-2025 1 900 30000

1891 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram HR25-03-2025 10 14000 200000

1892 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 24-03-2025 5 7000 100000

1893 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. HI 24-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1894 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. ROHTI SHARMA 24-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1895 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 24-03-2025 1 1400 20000

1896 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1897 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-03-2025 1 800 10000

1898 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 24-03-2025 10 400 50000

1899 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M Golf Hills-1, sec-79, Gurgaon 24-03-2025 3 120 15000

1900 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON24-03-2025 5 1500 50000

1901 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 24-03-2025 10 8000 100000

1902 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 24-03-2025 10 800 100000

1903 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 08 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURGAON 24-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1904 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 24-03-2025 1 300 10000

1905 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 24-03-2025 5 5000 75000

1906 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 24-03-2025 2 2800 40000
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1907 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited) 32 24-03-2025 6 720 90000

1908 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 24-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1909 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED Gh26A, sector-56, gurugram 24-03-2025 1 200 3000

1910 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED GH26A, sector-56, Gurugram 24-03-2025 1 40 5000

1911 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 24-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1912 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 24-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1913 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram24-03-2025 1 150 5000

1914 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram24-03-2025 1 150 5000

1915 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 24-03-2025 5 7000 100000

1916 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 24-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1917 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 24-03-2025 20 1600 200000

1918 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell pvt ltd 24-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1919 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begmpur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 24-03-2025 6 6000 90000

1920 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sector 33 Subash Chowk Gurgaon 24-03-2025 7 560 70000

1921 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 6q 24-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1922 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram24-03-2025 1 450 15000

1923 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. Solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 24-03-2025 2 300 10000

1924 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 23-03-2025 6 8400 120000

1925 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 23-03-2025 1 1400 20000

1926 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 23-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1927 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 Trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 23-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1928 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-03-2025 1 800 10000

1929 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 23-03-2025 10 400 50000

1930 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-03-2025 1 800 10000

1931 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1932 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarlie bilder 22-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1933 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developer ltd 22-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1934 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent propbuildl llp 22-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1935 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent propbuild llp 22-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1936 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-03-2025 6 720 90000

1937 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd 22-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1938 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-03-2025 6 720 90000

1939 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-03-2025 6 720 90000

1940 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 22-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1941 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED NEWZONE BUILDWELL 22-03-2025 4 3600 120000

1942 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram22-03-2025 1 150 5000

1943 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 Trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 22-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1944 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 22-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1945 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)sfds 22-03-2025 4 800 100000

1946 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon DLF Phase IV, Site 4102, Gurgaon 22-03-2025 1 450 15000

1947 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 22-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1948 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 22-03-2025 5 1000 125000

1949 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector 106 22-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1950 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 22-03-2025 1 300 10000

1951 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra 22-03-2025 2 600 20000

1952 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram22-03-2025 1 450 15000

1953 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 22-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1954 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 22-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1955 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GGN 22-03-2025 1 450 15000

1956 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited PLOT NO. 161 P , SECTOR 44 22-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1957 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 22-03-2025 1 150 5000

1958 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 22-03-2025 1 400 5000

1959 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 21-03-2025 6 720 90000
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1960 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 21-03-2025 6 720 90000

1961 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 Begmapur khtola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 21-03-2025 6 6000 90000

1962 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-03-2025 1 800 10000

1963 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1964 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 21-03-2025 3 4200 60000

1965 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 21-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1966 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat sec 102 project. 21-03-2025 2 900 30000

1967 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS 08 MAYFIELD GARDEN GURGAON 21-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1968 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 21-03-2025 10 14000 200000

1969 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious raltors 21-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1970 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-03-2025 10 6000 200000

1971 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 Trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 21-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1972 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 21-03-2025 3 1350 45000

1973 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 21-03-2025 2 300 10000

1974 STP Dhanwapur Silverglades Realty LLP(M/S Dharampal Chimanlal) silver glade comercial colony 21-03-2025 2 600 20000

1975 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 20-03-2025 20 2400 300000

1976 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-03-2025 3 2250 75000

1977 STP Dhanwapur Union Buildmart pvt ltd M3M Capital, Sector - 113, Gurgaon 20-03-2025 4 360 12000

1978 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Pvt Ltd. Trevoc royal residences sec-56 Gurugram 20-03-2025 1 150 5000

1979 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP altia sec 70 gurgoan 20-03-2025 10 1200 150000

1980 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-03-2025 2 1600 20000

1981 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 20-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1982 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd 20-03-2025 2 2000 30000

1983 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emmaar 20-03-2025 2 900 30000

1984 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 20-03-2025 10 1200 150000

1985 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDahluwalia 20-03-2025 10 10000 150000

1986 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. sanju 20-03-2025 10 4500 150000

1987 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 20-03-2025 3 1350 45000

1988 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75,76 AND 77 20-03-2025 20 3200 400000

1989 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram20-03-2025 1 450 15000

1990 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 20-03-2025 3 4200 60000

1991 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 20-03-2025 20 1600 200000

1992 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 20-03-2025 10 1500 50000

1993 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 20-03-2025 4 5600 80000

1994 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 gaurgaon 19-03-2025 1 450 15000

1995 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 19-03-2025 6 720 90000

1996 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 19-03-2025 6 720 90000

1997 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 19-03-2025 6 720 90000

1998 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 19-03-2025 2 2800 40000

1999 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 19-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2000 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. Sec36 19-03-2025 10 800 100000

2001 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 19-03-2025 2 300 10000

2002 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 19-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2003 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 19-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2004 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 19-03-2025 1 800 10000

2005 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 19-03-2025 1 300 10000

2006 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO.12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 19-03-2025 3 360 45000

2007 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 19-03-2025 3 1350 45000

2008 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 19-03-2025 1 300 10000

2009 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 19-03-2025 1 800 10000

2010 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. ahluwalia 19-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2011 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd. 19-03-2025 2 900 30000

2012 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 19-03-2025 10 6000 200000
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2013 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 19-03-2025 20 2400 300000

2014 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 19-03-2025 4 600 20000

2015 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 19-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2016 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,Gwalpahadi 19-03-2025 4 600 20000

2017 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram19-03-2025 1 450 15000

2018 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd Infoantriksh 19-03-2025 5 750 25000

2019 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahari sector 2 Gurgaon 19-03-2025 10 400 50000

2020 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sector 66 19-03-2025 1 450 15000

2021 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 19-03-2025 1 900 30000

2022 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG5 Sector 36 Sohna Gurugram 19-03-2025 1 300 10000

2023 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon constructin llp 19-03-2025 2 300 10000

2024 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra Hi 18-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2025 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. Rohit 18-03-2025 3 1350 45000

2026 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP Oorop 18-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2027 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage 18-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2028 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. Copioous 18-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2029 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Rohit 18-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2030 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)18-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2031 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)18-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2032 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 18-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2033 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 18-03-2025 20 2400 300000

2034 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 18-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2035 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 18-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2036 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Jjji 18-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2037 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2038 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2039 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2040 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2041 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2042 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 114 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2043 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 18-03-2025 1 300 10000

2044 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED GH26A, sec-56, gurgaon 18-03-2025 1 40 5000

2045 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 18-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2046 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 18-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2047 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP ALTIA SEC 70 GURGAON 18-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2048 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2049 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON.18-03-2025 5 1500 50000

2050 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS-08 M-BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN 18-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2051 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 18-03-2025 3 1350 45000

2052 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF DOWNTOWN, MOIG & DT8 18-03-2025 1 300 10000

2053 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF Limited. DLF MOIG & DT8 18-03-2025 1 800 10000

2054 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 18-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2055 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram18-03-2025 1 450 15000

2056 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 18-03-2025 5 1000 125000

2057 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 18-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2058 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 18-03-2025 4 5600 80000

2059 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDHR55AL6605 18-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2060 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 18-03-2025 4 160 20000

2061 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited plot no 161 p sector 44 18-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2062 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6 KM stone, Delhi Jaipur highway , nursingpur ,Gurugram ,Haryana18-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2063 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 17-03-2025 1 450 15000

2064 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 17-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2065 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Ahluwalia 17-03-2025 10 4500 150000
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2066 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 17-03-2025 6 720 90000

2067 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 17-03-2025 6 720 90000

2068 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 17-03-2025 6 720 90000

2069 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 17-03-2025 3 450 15000

2070 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon hr 17-03-2025 3 600 75000

2071 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sector 33 Gurgaon 17-03-2025 10 800 100000

2072 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurugram 17-03-2025 10 1500 50000

2073 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO 1, PATLI HAZIPUR 17-03-2025 10 400 50000

2074 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sector 33 Gurgaon 17-03-2025 2 1600 20000

2075 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgoan 17-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2076 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15,infocity sector 34 17-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2077 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 17-03-2025 20 4000 500000

2078 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 17-03-2025 3 1350 45000

2079 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 17-03-2025 1 400 5000

2080 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 17-03-2025 5 1000 125000

2081 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 17-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2082 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 17-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2083 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 17-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2084 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Shapoorji Pallonji Whiteland Project Sec-76 17-03-2025 2 400 50000

2085 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. hi 17-03-2025 4 5600 80000

2086 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 17-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2087 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram17-03-2025 1 450 15000

2088 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Beampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 17-03-2025 6 6000 90000

2089 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 16-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2090 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 16-03-2025 6 720 90000

2091 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 16-03-2025 6 720 90000

2092 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 16-03-2025 6 720 90000

2093 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 16-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2094 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram. 16-03-2025 1 80 10000

2095 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 16-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2096 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200115-03-2025 1 800 10000

2097 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200115-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2098 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 15-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2099 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 15-03-2025 6 720 90000

2100 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 15-03-2025 6 720 90000

2101 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 15-03-2025 6 720 90000

2102 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 15-03-2025 10 1500 50000

2103 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP pyramid Altia sec 70 gurgaon 15-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2104 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 15-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2105 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 GGN 15-03-2025 1 450 15000

2106 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram 15-03-2025 2 600 20000

2107 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 14-03-2025 1 1000 15000

2108 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 14-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2109 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 14-03-2025 3 120 15000

2110 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent propbuild llp 13-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2111 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd. 13-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2112 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-03-2025 1 800 10000

2113 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2114 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd antirksh india project pvt. ltd 13-03-2025 5 750 25000

2115 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 13-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2116 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohit sharma 13-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2117 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 13-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2118 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 13-03-2025 5 1000 125000
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2119 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 13-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2120 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 13-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2121 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 13-03-2025 1 900 30000

2122 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill-Chauma sec-113 ggn site 13-03-2025 1 450 15000

2123 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200213-03-2025 1 450 15000

2124 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 12-03-2025 10 400 50000

2125 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 12-03-2025 3 3000 45000

2126 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-03-2025 1 800 10000

2127 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2128 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHUGHV 12-03-2025 1 800 10000

2129 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 12-03-2025 1 300 10000

2130 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi Road 12-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2131 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 12-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2132 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd. 12-03-2025 2 900 30000

2133 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf 12-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2134 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Buildtech 12-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2135 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 12-03-2025 1 300 10000

2136 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 12-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2137 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram12-03-2025 1 450 15000

2138 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 12-03-2025 1 1400 20000

2139 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO 1, PATLI HAZIPUR 12-03-2025 2 80 10000

2140 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 12-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2141 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED gh26a, sector-56, gurugram 12-03-2025 1 24 3000

2142 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smartworld ONE DXP,Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200212-03-2025 1 450 15000

2143 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector - 75/75A 12-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2144 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 11-03-2025 1 150 5000

2145 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3m golf hills-1, sec-79, Gurgaon 11-03-2025 3 120 15000

2146 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 11-03-2025 3 4200 60000

2147 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Ahluwalia 11-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2148 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-03-2025 6 720 90000

2149 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-03-2025 6 720 90000

2150 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-03-2025 6 720 90000

2151 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 11-03-2025 5 4000 50000

2152 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD cw 11-03-2025 1 400 5000

2153 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 11-03-2025 10 800 100000

2154 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 11-03-2025 1 400 5000

2155 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon School Site 4102, DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon. 11-03-2025 1 450 15000

2156 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart World Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200211-03-2025 1 450 15000

2157 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 11-03-2025 8 11200 160000

2158 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, infocity sector 34 11-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2159 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s MNB BUILD FAB PRIVATE LIMITED GH26A , Sec-56, Gurugram 11-03-2025 1 24 3000

2160 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gurgaon 11-03-2025 1 450 15000

2161 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 10-03-2025 4 5600 80000

2162 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 Gurugram haryana 10-03-2025 6 720 90000

2163 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 10-03-2025 6 720 90000

2164 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 10-03-2025 6 720 90000

2165 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-03-2025 1 800 10000

2166 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-03-2025 2 1500 50000

2167 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 10-03-2025 1 150 5000

2168 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) Plot No 12 Sector 34 Gurgaon Haryana 10-03-2025 3 360 45000

2169 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar C/O-Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd Sec-M9,Imt manesar10-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2170 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2171 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000
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2172 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2173 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2174 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2175 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2176 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 10-03-2025 1 150 5000

2177 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2178 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2179 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2180 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 10-03-2025 1 150 5000

2181 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 10-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2182 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR 10-03-2025 5 1500 50000

2183 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. ROHTI 10-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2184 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. dfsdf 10-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2185 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. ahluwalia 10-03-2025 2 900 30000

2186 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM, Sector-44, Gurugram, Haryana 10-03-2025 1 150 5000

2187 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)Aggarwal Plaza , Sector-44, Gurugram HAryana 10-03-2025 1 150 5000

2188 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-25, MG ROAD, GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 2 300 10000

2189 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-65 , GURUGRAM HARYANA 10-03-2025 2 300 10000

2190 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon 10-03-2025 5 1000 125000

2191 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHV 10-03-2025 1 300 10000

2192 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Whiteland Project Sec-76 Gurugram 10-03-2025 2 400 50000

2193 Water Works Basai M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity, sector 34 10-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2194 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103GHURGHAV 10-03-2025 1 800 10000

2195 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 4 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 10-03-2025 1 300 10000

2196 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 Begmpur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 10-03-2025 6 6000 90000

2197 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram10-03-2025 1 450 15000

2198 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2199 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust Mayfield garden Sec 51 M Block 10-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2200 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 10-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2201 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 10-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2202 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-03-2025 1 800 10000

2203 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-03-2025 2 1500 50000

2204 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 09-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2205 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscinet infratsture pvt. ltd 09-03-2025 3 1350 45000

2206 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 09-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2207 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarlie builders 09-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2208 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd. 09-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2209 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 09-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2210 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 09-03-2025 20 2400 300000

2211 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd. 09-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2212 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvt ltd. 09-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2213 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell pvt. ltd. 09-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2214 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estates 09-03-2025 10 1500 50000

2215 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LOON LAND DEVELOPMENT LTD. hi 09-03-2025 3 360 45000

2216 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 09-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2217 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 09-03-2025 6 720 90000

2218 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 09-03-2025 6 720 90000

2219 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur Sec79 gurugram haryana 09-03-2025 6 720 90000

2220 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world ONE DXP Project, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200209-03-2025 1 450 15000

2221 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-03-2025 1 800 10000

2222 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2223 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat sec-102 project. 08-03-2025 2 900 30000

2224 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 08-03-2025 2 300 10000
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2225 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 08-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2226 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec103ghurghv 08-03-2025 1 300 10000

2227 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec103ghurghv 08-03-2025 1 800 10000

2228 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 08-03-2025 5 4000 50000

2229 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 08-03-2025 10 800 100000

2230 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 08-03-2025 1 450 15000

2231 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 08-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2232 Water Works Basai Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 08-03-2025 2 2800 40000

2233 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 08-03-2025 10 400 50000

2234 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart world ONE DXP- Smart City Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200208-03-2025 1 450 15000

2235 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-03-2025 1 800 10000

2236 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2237 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hni1 07-03-2025 20 3200 400000

2238 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 07-03-2025 8 640 80000

2239 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 07-03-2025 1 300 10000

2240 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 07-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2241 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 gurgaon 07-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2242 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Hi 07-03-2025 1 1400 20000

2243 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 07-03-2025 6 720 90000

2244 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 07-03-2025 6 720 90000

2245 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 07-03-2025 1 150 5000

2246 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2247 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2248 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 07-03-2025 6 720 90000

2249 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD prd 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2250 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2251 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2252 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 07-03-2025 1 150 5000

2253 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 07-03-2025 1 400 5000

2254 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 07-03-2025 6 6000 90000

2255 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 07-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2256 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 07-03-2025 1 300 10000

2257 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2258 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 07-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2259 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 64 GAURGAON 06-03-2025 1 450 15000

2260 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-03-2025 1 800 10000

2261 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2262 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 06-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2263 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohit sharma 06-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2264 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 06-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2265 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Gurugram 06-03-2025 2 400 50000

2266 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 06-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2267 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 06-03-2025 5 1000 125000

2268 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 06-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2269 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 06-03-2025 1 300 10000

2270 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram06-03-2025 1 450 15000

2271 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Guragon haryana 06-03-2025 6 6000 90000

2272 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PATLI HAZIPUR, PLOT NO 1 06-03-2025 6 240 30000

2273 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP asdsad 06-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2274 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161 p sector 44 06-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2275 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 06-03-2025 2 300 10000

2276 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-03-2025 2 1600 20000

2277 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-03-2025 2 1500 50000
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2278 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2279 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-03-2025 10 14000 200000

2280 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 05-03-2025 6 720 90000

2281 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 05-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2282 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2283 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2284 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2285 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2286 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2287 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2288 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2289 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2290 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2291 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2292 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. dsfgsdfg 05-03-2025 1 1400 20000

2293 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 05-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2294 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram05-03-2025 1 450 15000

2295 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust PS 08 M block Mayfield Garden sec 51 05-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2296 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 05-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2297 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal infracon pvt ltd Global City project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana05-03-2025 6 720 90000

2298 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity Super speciality Hospital, Sec63A, Gurgaon 05-03-2025 3 120 15000

2299 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon haryana 05-03-2025 1 900 30000

2300 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 05-03-2025 2 600 20000

2301 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 05-03-2025 2 600 20000

2302 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 05-03-2025 2 600 20000

2303 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200104-03-2025 2 1600 20000

2304 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200104-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2305 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 64 GGN 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2306 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt ltd 04-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2307 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 04-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2308 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 04-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2309 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvtlltd 04-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2310 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 04-03-2025 2 2000 30000

2311 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED pardeep 04-03-2025 5 4500 150000

2312 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohit sharma 04-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2313 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 04-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2314 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2315 Common Effluent Treatment Plant KNS Infracon Pvt. Ltd. 111 04-03-2025 2 80 10000

2316 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 04-03-2025 3 4200 60000

2317 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurgaon 04-03-2025 1 80 10000

2318 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec 103 ghurghav 04-03-2025 1 800 10000

2319 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. SEC103 GHURGHAV 04-03-2025 1 300 10000

2320 STP Dhanwapur M/s 1000 Trees Housing Pvt. Ltd. 1000 trees, sector 105 Gurgaon 04-03-2025 2 300 10000

2321 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2322 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2323 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2324 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2325 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2326 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTER 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2327 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent propbuild llp 04-03-2025 1 1000 15000

2328 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,Gwalpahadi 04-03-2025 4 600 20000

2329 STP Beharampur MAHINDRA HOMES PVT LTD, T-B Mahindra Luminare,Sec 59 04-03-2025 3 900 30000

2330 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.) 61 04-03-2025 4 800 100000
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2331 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashaiana Sec 93 Gurgaon Haryana 04-03-2025 1 450 15000

2332 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon pvt ltd Global City Project Sector 37B Gurugram Haryana04-03-2025 6 720 90000

2333 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 04-03-2025 1 150 5000

2334 STP Dhanwapur M/s Meta Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. GH -1 SECTOR 23-23A GURUGRAM 04-03-2025 2 180 6000

2335 STP Dhanwapur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. SOLITAIRE-70 RISECON CONSTRUCTION LLP 04-03-2025 2 300 10000

2336 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 03-03-2025 6 720 90000

2337 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 03-03-2025 6 720 90000

2338 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 03-03-2025 6 720 90000

2339 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 03-03-2025 1 1000 15000

2340 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 03-03-2025 1 450 15000

2341 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-03-2025 4 5600 80000

2342 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Signature global (India) pvt ltd SG City 63 Sec-63 gurgaon 03-03-2025 5 600 75000

2343 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Baani Corporate Residencies LLP Plot no 230, udyog vihar phase 1 03-03-2025 3 360 45000

2344 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon 03-03-2025 6 6000 90000

2345 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 03-03-2025 1 150 5000

2346 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 03-03-2025 1 150 5000

2347 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 03-03-2025 1 150 5000

2348 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart World Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200203-03-2025 1 450 15000

2349 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart World Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200203-03-2025 1 450 15000

2350 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart World Delhi Airport, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200203-03-2025 1 450 15000

2351 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-03-2025 1 1400 20000

2352 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-03-2025 3 2250 75000

2353 STP Dhanwapur Sh. Raj Kumar Dahiya S/o Sh. Raghu Nath Singh Kadipur 03-03-2025 4 600 20000

2354 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal infracon pvt ltd Global City project Sector 37B Gurugram Haryana03-03-2025 6 720 90000

2355 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D 03-03-2025 5 1500 50000

2356 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 03-03-2025 1 300 10000

2357 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 03-03-2025 5 5000 75000

2358 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 03-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2359 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 03-03-2025 10 1200 150000

2360 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 03-03-2025 1 300 10000

2361 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURURAM 03-03-2025 1 300 10000

2362 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 03-03-2025 20 1600 200000

2363 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 03-03-2025 5 1000 125000

2364 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Gurugram 03-03-2025 1 200 25000

2365 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram03-03-2025 1 450 15000

2366 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 03-03-2025 10 6000 200000

2367 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 03-03-2025 6 8400 120000

2368 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 03-03-2025 4 5600 80000

2369 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 03-03-2025 10 2000 250000

2370 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 02-03-2025 5 200 25000

2371 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 02-03-2025 5 7000 100000

2372 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers ltd 02-03-2025 4 160 20000

2373 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 02-03-2025 1 900 30000

2374 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 01-03-2025 6 720 90000

2375 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 01-03-2025 6 720 90000

2376 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpue sec79 gurugram haryana 01-03-2025 6 720 90000

2377 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. sds 01-03-2025 2 900 30000

2378 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 01-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2379 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarile builders 01-03-2025 10 10000 150000

2380 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf hime develoerps ltd 01-03-2025 10 4500 150000

2381 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 28-02-2025 10 400 50000

2382 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 28-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2383 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 28-02-2025 20 2400 300000
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2384 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited)Sec65 28-02-2025 6 720 90000

2385 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 28-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2386 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 64 Gurgaon 28-02-2025 1 450 15000

2387 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED (Amit Buildwell Private Limitedmansion-phase 1,village Chauma Sector-113,Gurugram 28-02-2025 5 750 25000

2388 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 28-02-2025 1 400 5000

2389 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. VCL Group, Smart World,Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-02-2025 1 450 15000

2390 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Vcl Group, Smart World, Sector 113, Bajghera, Gurugram, Haryana 12200228-02-2025 1 450 15000

2391 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. vcl smart world sector 113 gurugram 28-02-2025 1 450 15000

2392 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat sec 102 project. 28-02-2025 2 900 30000

2393 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund sarai viran 28-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2394 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2395 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 28-02-2025 5 400 50000

2396 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 28-02-2025 1 300 10000

2397 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram28-02-2025 1 450 15000

2398 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 28-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2399 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global city project Sector 37B Gurugram Haryana28-02-2025 6 720 90000

2400 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 28-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2401 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 28-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2402 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd A-15, Infocity Sector 34 Gurgaon 28-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2403 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 27-02-2025 1 1800 25000

2404 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 27-02-2025 4 1800 60000

2405 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohti sharma 27-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2406 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 27-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2407 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 27-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2408 STP Dhanwapur M/s Meta Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. GH-1 sector 23-23A Gurugram 27-02-2025 2 180 6000

2409 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. czxczx 27-02-2025 1 1800 25000

2410 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon 27-02-2025 2 600 20000

2411 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Silver glades hightown sector 28 gurgaon 27-02-2025 4 1800 60000

2412 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 27-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2413 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 27-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2414 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. hiii 27-02-2025 1 1400 20000

2415 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 27-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2416 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP rohit 27-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2417 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 27-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2418 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-02-2025 1 800 10000

2419 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 27-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2420 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 27-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2421 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2422 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust hs 02 m BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN SEC 51 27-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2423 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana27-02-2025 6 720 90000

2424 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 27-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2425 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 27-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2426 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-02-2025 1 800 10000

2427 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200126-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2428 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 26-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2429 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat Sec-102 project. 26-02-2025 2 900 30000

2430 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no1, Patli hazipur 26-02-2025 6 240 30000

2431 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 26-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2432 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 26-02-2025 5 400 50000

2433 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 26-02-2025 1 300 10000

2434 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 26-02-2025 1 300 10000

2435 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M Golf Hills-1 Sec-79, Gurgaon 26-02-2025 2 80 10000

2436 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram26-02-2025 1 450 15000
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2437 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global city project sector 37B Gurugram Haryana26-02-2025 6 720 90000

2438 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) Trevoc sector 56 gurugram haryana 26-02-2025 1 300 10000

2439 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon pvt ltd Global city project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana26-02-2025 6 720 90000

2440 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 25-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2441 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 25-02-2025 10 400 50000

2442 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-02-2025 1 800 10000

2443 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)25-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2444 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2445 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 25-02-2025 1 150 5000

2446 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 25-02-2025 1 150 5000

2447 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 25-02-2025 1 150 5000

2448 STP Beharampur Suposhaa Realcon Pvt limited. Orchard sector-61, village ullahwas , gurugram 122101 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2449 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50. Gurgaon, Haryana 25-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2450 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 25-02-2025 1 400 5000

2451 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2452 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2453 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2454 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2455 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2456 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2457 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram25-02-2025 1 450 15000

2458 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 25-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2459 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sector 66 25-02-2025 2 900 30000

2460 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited Plot No 161,Sector 44 25-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2461 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 25-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2462 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-02-2025 1 800 10000

2463 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-02-2025 2 1500 50000

2464 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDDlf 24-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2465 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. Hi 24-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2466 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 24-02-2025 6 720 90000

2467 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 24-02-2025 6 720 90000

2468 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 24-02-2025 6 720 90000

2469 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 24-02-2025 7 7000 105000

2470 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 24-02-2025 16 1920 240000

2471 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec61 24-02-2025 4 600 20000

2472 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 24-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2473 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat sec -102 , project. 24-02-2025 2 900 30000

2474 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GURG. 24-02-2025 5 1500 50000

2475 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent 24-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2476 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2477 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2478 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP 24-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2479 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2480 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR  111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2481 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2482 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2483 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 24-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2484 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 24-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2485 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 24-02-2025 1 300 10000

2486 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 24-02-2025 2 800 10000

2487 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram24-02-2025 1 450 15000

2488 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 24-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2489 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gurgaon 24-02-2025 1 450 15000
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2490 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon 24-02-2025 2 600 20000

2491 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon pvt ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana24-02-2025 6 720 90000

2492 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 24-02-2025 5 200 25000

2493 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-02-2025 1 800 10000

2494 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2495 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 23-02-2025 6 720 90000

2496 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 23-02-2025 6 720 90000

2497 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 23-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2498 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 23-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2499 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 23-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2500 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 23-02-2025 1 450 15000

2501 Boosting Station Sector 16 Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) GAWAL 23-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2502 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 112 23-02-2025 1 40 5000

2503 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) 83 23-02-2025 1 40 5000

2504 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector t 23-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2505 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 23-02-2025 2 300 10000

2506 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP suncity super specialiy hospital sector 63 gurugram 23-02-2025 3 120 15000

2507 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)22-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2508 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 22-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2509 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-02-2025 1 800 10000

2510 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2511 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 61 22-02-2025 4 600 20000

2512 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-02-2025 6 720 90000

2513 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 22-02-2025 6 720 90000

2514 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat ,sec - 102 project. 22-02-2025 2 900 30000

2515 STP Beharampur 4S Developers Pvt. Ltd.(SB CONTINENTAL INFRAVENTURES PVT. LTD)Sec 22-02-2025 4 3000 100000

2516 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 22-02-2025 3 360 45000

2517 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Raj Kumar Dahiya S/o Sh. Raghu Nath Singh 102 22-02-2025 1 40 5000

2518 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2519 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2520 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 22-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2521 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2522 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2523 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2524 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2525 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2526 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2527 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2528 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA 22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2529 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 22-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2530 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) 33 22-02-2025 2 1600 20000

2531 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, pLOT NOO 1 PATLI HAZIPUR 22-02-2025 2 80 10000

2532 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) 33 22-02-2025 7 560 70000

2533 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED, C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. GURGAON, HR. PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR.22-02-2025 1 450 15000

2534 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon pvt ltd Global city project Sector 37B Gurugram Haryana22-02-2025 6 720 90000

2535 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Near Huda Water Treatment Plant Gurgaon haryana 22-02-2025 1 900 30000

2536 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-02-2025 1 800 10000

2537 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2538 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 21-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2539 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohti sharma 21-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2540 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 21-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2541 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 21-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2542 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-02-2025 10 6000 200000
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2543 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. GURGAON HR. PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR.21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2544 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 21-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2545 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 21-02-2025 1 300 10000

2546 STP Beharampur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) THE EDITION, SEC.66, GGN 21-02-2025 2 900 30000

2547 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYAN 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2548 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 21-02-2025 1 150 5000

2549 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM HR 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2550 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HR 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2551 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 21-02-2025 1 150 5000

2552 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECOTR 111 GURUGRAM 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2553 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL  SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HR 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2554 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HR 21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2555 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 21-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2556 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 21-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2557 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram21-02-2025 1 450 15000

2558 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon pvt ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana21-02-2025 6 720 90000

2559 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 21-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2560 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 21-02-2025 2 300 10000

2561 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 21-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2562 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-02-2025 1 800 10000

2563 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2564 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 21-02-2025 4 4000 60000

2565 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 21-02-2025 12 1440 180000

2566 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 21-02-2025 6 720 90000

2567 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 21-02-2025 6 720 90000

2568 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 21-02-2025 6 720 90000

2569 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 20-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2570 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 20-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2571 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 20-02-2025 1 150 5000

2572 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 20-02-2025 20 2400 300000

2573 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP altia sec 70 gurgaon 20-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2574 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 20-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2575 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 20-02-2025 5 400 50000

2576 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 20-02-2025 20 3200 400000

2577 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust HS 02 m block mayfield garden sec 51 20-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2578 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 20-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2579 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram20-02-2025 1 450 15000

2580 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon Plot No. 4102, DLF Phase-IV, Sector-28, Gurugram 20-02-2025 1 450 15000

2581 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 20-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2582 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 20-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2583 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana20-02-2025 6 720 90000

2584 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 20-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2585 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 20-02-2025 2 300 10000

2586 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 20-02-2025 20 4000 500000

2587 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-02-2025 1 800 10000

2588 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200120-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2589 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 19-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2590 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 19-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2591 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79, Gurugram 19-02-2025 1 300 10000

2592 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C-1 &C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 19-02-2025 1 80 10000

2593 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 19-02-2025 2 2800 40000

2594 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 19-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2595 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) Plot No 12 Sector - 34 Gurgaon Haryana 19-02-2025 3 360 45000
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2596 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram19-02-2025 1 450 15000

2597 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana19-02-2025 6 720 90000

2598 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra  Gurgaon 19-02-2025 2 600 20000

2599 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill- Chauma ggn sec-113 19-02-2025 1 450 15000

2600 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana Near Huda Water Treatment palant19-02-2025 1 900 30000

2601 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200119-02-2025 1 800 10000

2602 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200119-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2603 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar C/O-Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sec-9,IMT Manesar18-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2604 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector-103 18-02-2025 3 2400 30000

2605 STP Dhanwapur M/s Meta Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Group Housing Site No. 1 Sector-23-23A, Gurugram 18-02-2025 1 90 3000

2606 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector-103 18-02-2025 3 900 30000

2607 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 18-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2608 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgoan 18-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2609 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 18-02-2025 1 300 10000

2610 STP Beharampur SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD 18-02-2025 5 1500 50000

2611 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2612 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal infracon pvt ltd global city project sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana18-02-2025 6 720 90000

2613 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 18-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2614 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 18-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2615 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2616 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 18-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2617 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity Super Specialty Hospital Sec. 63  Gurugram 18-02-2025 3 120 15000

2618 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited Plot no 161p sector 44 18-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2619 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Red Rose Public School Red Roses Public School Palam Vihar Gurugram 18-02-2025 1 40 5000

2620 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-02-2025 1 800 10000

2621 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-02-2025 2 1500 50000

2622 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 18-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2623 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estae 18-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2624 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd antirksh india project pvt ltd 18-02-2025 5 750 25000

2625 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP SMART WORLD SECTOR 113 GURUGRAM HARYANA 18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2626 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP SMART WORLD SECTOR 113 GURUGRAM HR 18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2627 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. DXP SMARTWORLD SECTOR 113 GURUGRAM HR 18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2628 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HR 18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2629 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HARYANA18-02-2025 1 450 15000

2630 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM HR 17-02-2025 1 450 15000

2631 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector 106 17-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2632 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 17-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2633 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 17-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2634 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 17-02-2025 8 1600 200000

2635 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 GGN 17-02-2025 1 450 15000

2636 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no. 1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 17-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2637 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 17-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2638 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT.LTD., SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON17-02-2025 5 1500 50000

2639 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 17-02-2025 20 4000 500000

2640 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust ps 08 mblock mayfield garden sec 51 17-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2641 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 17-02-2025 20 3200 400000

2642 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City Project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana17-02-2025 6 720 90000

2643 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM Sector-44, Gurugram Haryana 17-02-2025 1 150 5000

2644 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)Aggarwal Plaza , Sector-44, Gurugram Haryana 17-02-2025 1 150 5000

2645 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-25 MG ROAD , GURUGRAM HARYANA 17-02-2025 3 450 15000

2646 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) RKV, M3M Golf hills-1, sec-79, Gurgaon 17-02-2025 4 160 20000

2647 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR 65 GURUGRAM HARYANA 17-02-2025 3 450 15000

2648 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 17-02-2025 1 150 5000
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2649 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 17-02-2025 1 150 5000

2650 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 17-02-2025 1 150 5000

2651 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDDlf 17-02-2025 2 2800 40000

2652 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 17-02-2025 2 800 10000

2653 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram17-02-2025 1 450 15000

2654 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli hazipur 17-02-2025 10 400 50000

2655 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Hines Atrium Place Project 17-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2656 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon 17-02-2025 2 600 20000

2657 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 17-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2658 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land 17-02-2025 1 1400 20000

2659 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. Sector62 17-02-2025 1 600 20000

2660 STP Dhanwapur Union Buildmart pvt ltd M3M Capital, Sector - 113, Gurgaon 17-02-2025 4 360 12000

2661 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) 61 16-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2662 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City Project Sector 37B Gurugram Haryana16-02-2025 6 720 90000

2663 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 16-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2664 STP Dhanwapur M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 16-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2665 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) 61 16-02-2025 15 1800 225000

2666 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 16-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2667 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 16-02-2025 6 8400 120000

2668 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161 p  sector 44 16-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2669 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 16-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2670 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)16-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2671 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)16-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2672 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global city project Sector 37 B Gurugram Haryana16-02-2025 6 720 90000

2673 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 11-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2674 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-02-2025 1 800 10000

2675 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-02-2025 2 1500 50000

2676 STP Beharampur 4S Developers Pvt. Ltd.(SB CONTINENTAL INFRAVENTURES PVT. LTD)Sec59 11-02-2025 4 3000 100000

2677 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 11-02-2025 20 3200 400000

2678 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no-1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 11-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2679 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 11-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2680 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram11-02-2025 1 150 5000

2681 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) TREVOC ROYAL RESIDENCY GURUGRAM SEC-56 11-02-2025 1 300 10000

2682 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt. Ltd. Smart World vcl group sector 113 Gurugram hr 11-02-2025 1 450 15000

2683 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 11-02-2025 1 400 5000

2684 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 11-02-2025 1 150 5000

2685 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD prd 11-02-2025 1 400 5000

2686 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 11-02-2025 1 400 5000

2687 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 11-02-2025 1 400 5000

2688 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 11-02-2025 1 150 5000

2689 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 11-02-2025 1 400 5000

2690 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global city project sector 37B Gurugram Haryana11-02-2025 6 720 90000

2691 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 Gurgaon 11-02-2025 1 450 15000

2692 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram11-02-2025 1 450 15000

2693 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)sd 11-02-2025 4 800 100000

2694 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 11-02-2025 5 7000 100000

2695 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 11-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2696 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 11-02-2025 2 300 10000

2697 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF the arbour sec 63 11-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2698 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP promient propbuild llp 10-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2699 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-02-2025 1 800 10000

2700 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-02-2025 1 750 25000

2701 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 10-02-2025 2 2000 30000
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2702 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 10-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2703 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta esytates pvt ltd 10-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2704 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd ANTIRKSH INDIA 10-02-2025 5 750 25000

2705 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 10-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2706 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent propbuild llp 10-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2707 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. PEERAGE BUILDWELL PVT LTD 10-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2708 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 10-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2709 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDArlie Builders developers 10-02-2025 9 9000 135000

2710 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DFLHOME DEVELPERSLT LTD 10-02-2025 9 4050 135000

2711 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 10-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2712 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 10-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2713 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 10-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2714 STP Beharampur MAHINDRA HOMES PVT LTD, T-B Mahindra Luminare,Sec 59 10-02-2025 3 900 30000

2715 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 10-02-2025 2 300 10000

2716 STP Dhanwapur Conscient Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. conscient infrasturcture pvt, ltd. 10-02-2025 2 900 30000

2717 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgoan 10-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2718 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec -70 Gurgaon 10-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2719 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON10-02-2025 5 1500 50000

2720 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram10-02-2025 1 150 5000

2721 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd. 10-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2722 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. kapil 10-02-2025 2 900 30000

2723 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 10-02-2025 1 300 10000

2724 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 10-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2725 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 10-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2726 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 10-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2727 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 10-02-2025 5 2250 75000

2728 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global city project sector 37B Gurugram Haryana10-02-2025 6 720 90000

2729 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram10-02-2025 1 450 15000

2730 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT 10-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2731 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-02-2025 1 800 10000

2732 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-02-2025 1 750 25000

2733 STP Beharampur 4S Developers Pvt. Ltd.(SB CONTINENTAL INFRAVENTURES PVT. LTD)Sec59 09-02-2025 4 3000 100000

2734 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 09-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2735 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram09-02-2025 1 150 5000

2736 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 09-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2737 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited Plot No 161P, Sector-44 09-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2738 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-02-2025 1 800 10000

2739 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF The Arbour sec 63 09-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2740 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 08-02-2025 2 300 10000

2741 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2742 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 08-02-2025 8 960 120000

2743 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 08-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2744 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 08-02-2025 1 300 10000

2745 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 08-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2746 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon PVT LTD Global City Project Sector 37-B Gurugram Haryana08-02-2025 6 720 90000

2747 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 08-02-2025 1 150 5000

2748 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 08-02-2025 1 150 5000

2749 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 08-02-2025 1 150 5000

2750 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram08-02-2025 1 450 15000

2751 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 08-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2752 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 08-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2753 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 08-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2754 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 07-02-2025 6 720 90000
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2755 Boosting Station Sector 16 Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. .) Sec61 07-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2756 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana07-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2757 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 07-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2758 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Dineshchandra R. Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. Dineshchandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt Ltd Global City project Sec 37B Gurugram Haryana07-02-2025 4 480 60000

2759 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram07-02-2025 1 150 5000

2760 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 07-02-2025 1 450 15000

2761 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 07-02-2025 5 200 25000

2762 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 07-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2763 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 07-02-2025 5 3000 100000

2764 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 07-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2765 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 07-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2766 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 07-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2767 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The Edition, Sec.66, GGN 07-02-2025 1 450 15000

2768 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 07-02-2025 1 400 5000

2769 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2770 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 07-02-2025 2 300 10000

2771 STP Beharampur Lalwani Brothers Buildcon LLP in Collaboration with Sternal Buildcon Private LimitedRcc Millennia-3 Sec-37 D Gurgaon 07-02-2025 5 750 25000

2772 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 07-02-2025 1 300 10000

2773 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 07-02-2025 5 1000 125000

2774 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR, SECTOR-63 07-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2775 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyal S/o Sh. Balkishan Das Khasara No.257/13/1/1,Village-Bhora kalan, gurgaon 07-02-2025 1 80 10000

2776 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 06-02-2025 1 150 5000

2777 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 06-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2778 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estate pvt. ltd 06-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2779 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell 06-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2780 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell pvt. ltd. 06-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2781 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd antriksh india 06-02-2025 5 750 25000

2782 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sec33 06-02-2025 10 800 100000

2783 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sec33 06-02-2025 2 1600 20000

2784 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 06-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2785 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khtola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 06-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2786 STP Beharampur 4S Developers Pvt. Ltd.(SB CONTINENTAL INFRAVENTURES PVT. LTD)Sec 59 06-02-2025 2 1500 50000

2787 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram06-02-2025 1 150 5000

2788 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-02-2025 2 1600 20000

2789 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-02-2025 3 2250 75000

2790 STP Dhanwapur M/s Red Rose Public School Red Roses Public School  D block Palam Vihar Gurugram 122017 06-02-2025 1 150 5000

2791 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd ( Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.) Sec61 06-02-2025 5 600 75000

2792 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurgaon 06-02-2025 1 80 10000

2793 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2794 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 06-02-2025 5 120 15000

2795 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 06-02-2025 1 150 5000

2796 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi 06-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2797 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec -70 gurgoan 06-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2798 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec -70 gurgoan 06-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2799 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 06-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2800 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2801 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2802 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-02-2025 1 800 10000

2803 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200105-02-2025 2 1500 50000

2804 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDARLIE BUILDERS 05-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2805 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD 05-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2806 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited Plot no 161 P,Sector 44 05-02-2025 10 1500 50000

2807 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no.1 Patli Hazipur 05-02-2025 8 320 40000
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2808 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram05-02-2025 1 150 5000

2809 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 05-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2810 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 05-02-2025 1 400 5000

2811 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 05-02-2025 1 150 5000

2812 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD pr 05-02-2025 1 400 5000

2813 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 05-02-2025 1 400 5000

2814 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 05-02-2025 5 400 50000

2815 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 05-02-2025 1 400 5000

2816 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 05-02-2025 1 150 5000

2817 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 05-02-2025 1 400 5000

2818 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 05-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2819 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 05-02-2025 1 200 25000

2820 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram05-02-2025 1 450 15000

2821 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 05-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2822 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 93 GAURGAON 05-02-2025 1 450 15000

2823 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 05-02-2025 2 300 10000

2824 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 05-02-2025 1 450 15000

2825 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 05-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2826 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 04-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2827 STP Beharampur Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) gawal phari 04-02-2025 2 300 10000

2828 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram04-02-2025 1 150 5000

2829 STP Beharampur 4S Developers Pvt. Ltd.(SB CONTINENTAL INFRAVENTURES PVT. LTD) 59 04-02-2025 1 750 25000

2830 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 04-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2831 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 04-02-2025 10 800 100000

2832 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 04-02-2025 1 1000 15000

2833 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 04-02-2025 1 150 5000

2834 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 04-02-2025 1 150 5000

2835 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 04-02-2025 1 150 5000

2836 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram04-02-2025 1 450 15000

2837 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec 95 Gurgaon 04-02-2025 2 300 10000

2838 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place Project Gurugram 04-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2839 Boosting Station Sector 16 UOP India Pvt. Ltd. uop india pvt. ltd 04-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2840 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 04-02-2025 4 160 20000

2841 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP propminent 03-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2842 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent propbuild llp 03-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2843 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell 03-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2844 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt. ltd 03-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2845 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvtl ltd 03-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2846 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvtlld 03-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2847 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone bukdwell 03-02-2025 2 2000 30000

2848 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell provet ltd 03-02-2025 5 4500 150000

2849 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 03-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2850 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 03-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2851 Boosting Station Sector 16 Honeywell International india Pvt. Ltd. sfsf 03-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2852 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2853 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana03-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2854 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 03-02-2025 5 5000 75000

2855 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram03-02-2025 2 300 10000

2856 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD.SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GURGAON03-02-2025 5 1500 50000

2857 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 03-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2858 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 03-02-2025 10 800 100000

2859 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 03-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2860 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector - 80 03-02-2025 5 1000 125000
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2861 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 03-02-2025 1 300 10000

2862 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 03-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2863 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram03-02-2025 1 450 15000

2864 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD HINES ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 03-02-2025 20 1600 200000

2865 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDHfxhg 02-02-2025 10 10000 150000

2866 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DLF 02-02-2025 10 4500 150000

2867 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 02-02-2025 5 200 25000

2868 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 02-02-2025 10 14000 200000

2869 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 01-02-2025 2 900 30000

2870 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 01-02-2025 5 4000 50000

2871 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 01-02-2025 5 400 50000

2872 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram01-02-2025 1 150 5000

2873 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD sobha City, Sector - 108 01-02-2025 10 6000 200000

2874 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 01-02-2025 10 1200 150000

2875 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 01-02-2025 6 6000 90000

2876 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 01-02-2025 1 300 10000

2877 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Sudhir Sehrawat S/o Sh. Sahib  Ram Sehrawat SECTOR 17 GURUGRAM 01-02-2025 5 200 25000

2878 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 01-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2879 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 01-02-2025 4 5600 80000

2880 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 01-02-2025 3 4200 60000

2881 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram01-02-2025 1 450 15000

2882 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 01-02-2025 10 2000 250000

2883 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 01-02-2025 1 900 30000

2884 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyal S/o Sh. Balkishan Das KHASRA NO.257/13/1/1, VILLAGE-BHORA KALAN,GURUGRAM 01-02-2025 1 80 10000

2885 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 31-01-2025 2 300 10000

2886 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpue sec 79 gurugram haryana 31-01-2025 6 720 90000

2887 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 31-01-2025 6 720 90000

2888 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 31-01-2025 6 720 90000

2889 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 31-01-2025 20 3200 400000

2890 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram31-01-2025 1 150 5000

2891 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The Edition, Sec.66, GGN 31-01-2025 1 450 15000

2892 Common Effluent Treatment Plant UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED (Amit Buildwell Private LimitedMansion Phase-1, Village Chauma, Sector-113 Gurugram 31-01-2025 5 200 25000

2893 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar  C/O-Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd Sec-M9,Imt Manesar31-01-2025 5 1000 125000

2894 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 31-01-2025 5 4000 50000

2895 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURGUGRAM 31-01-2025 5 400 50000

2896 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 31-01-2025 10 6000 200000

2897 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD Hightown ,Silver glades Sector 28 , 31-01-2025 2 900 30000

2898 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-01-2025 1 800 10000

2899 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 31-01-2025 1 150 5000

2900 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-01-2025 1 750 25000

2901 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 31-01-2025 1 150 5000

2902 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 31-01-2025 1 150 5000

2903 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEV 63 31-01-2025 1 1000 15000

2904 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 31-01-2025 8 640 80000

2905 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 31-01-2025 4 5600 80000

2906 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram31-01-2025 1 450 15000

2907 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDArile Builders AND DEVELOPERS Pvt. ltd. 31-01-2025 2 2000 30000

2908 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited khasra no.1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgao haryana 31-01-2025 6 6000 90000

2909 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 31-01-2025 1 450 15000

2910 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161p sector 44 31-01-2025 10 1500 50000

2911 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 30-01-2025 20 2400 300000

2912 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 30-01-2025 1 150 5000

2913 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 30-01-2025 20 1600 200000
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2914 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP 59 30-01-2025 4 600 20000

2915 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 30-01-2025 5 4000 50000

2916 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 30-01-2025 5 400 50000

2917 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram30-01-2025 1 150 5000

2918 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200130-01-2025 1 800 10000

2919 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200130-01-2025 2 1500 50000

2920 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 30-01-2025 5 5000 75000

2921 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 30-01-2025 2 600 20000

2922 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 30-01-2025 10 1200 150000

2923 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurugram 30-01-2025 10 14000 200000

2924 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah by Ashiana Sec 93 30-01-2025 1 450 15000

2925 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 30-01-2025 2 2800 40000

2926 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)STP 30-01-2025 4 800 100000

2927 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd SEc-76, Gurugram 30-01-2025 2 800 10000

2928 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec, 95 Gurgaon 30-01-2025 2 300 10000

2929 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 30-01-2025 3 4200 60000

2930 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 29-01-2025 2 300 10000

2931 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200129-01-2025 1 800 10000

2932 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 Gurugram 29-01-2025 1 200 25000

2933 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat ,102 project 29-01-2025 2 900 30000

2934 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE PROJECT GURUGRAM 29-01-2025 20 1600 200000

2935 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 29-01-2025 6 720 90000

2936 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 29-01-2025 3 4200 60000

2937 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) Trevoc Sec-56 29-01-2025 1 300 10000

2938 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 29-01-2025 5 4000 50000

2939 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 29-01-2025 1 80 10000

2940 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Home Developers LLP PYRAMID MIDTOWN SECTOR 59 GURUGRAM 29-01-2025 5 400 50000

2941 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 29-01-2025 10 6000 200000

2942 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 29-01-2025 5 1000 125000

2943 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram29-01-2025 2 300 10000

2944 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 29-01-2025 1 300 10000

2945 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 29-01-2025 1 1000 15000

2946 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram29-01-2025 1 450 15000

2947 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 29-01-2025 5 1000 125000

2948 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 64 Gurgaon 29-01-2025 1 450 15000

2949 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 28-01-2025 6 2700 90000

2950 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 28-01-2025 10 6000 200000

2951 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 28-01-2025 20 2400 300000

2952 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200128-01-2025 2 1500 50000

2953 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 28-01-2025 20 3200 400000

2954 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector-79 28-01-2025 1 300 10000

2955 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-01-2025 1 450 15000

2956 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL  PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-01-2025 1 450 15000

2957 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-01-2025 1 450 15000

2958 STP Dhanwapur M/s Puri Construction Pvt. Ltd VCL PURI DIPLOMATIC RESIDENCES SECTOR 111 GURUGRAM 28-01-2025 01 450 15000

2959 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 28-01-2025 8 1600 200000

2960 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 28-01-2025 2 900 30000

2961 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatoal sector 35 Guragon Haryana se 28-01-2025 6 6000 90000

2962 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust ps-08 m block mayfield garden 28-01-2025 10 4500 150000

2963 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01,  Sec 34, Gurugram 28-01-2025 10 14000 200000

2964 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO 1, PATLI HAZIPUR 28-01-2025 10 400 50000

2965 STP Beharampur Ms Kvell Infrastructure LLP Sec-2, Gwal Pahari, Gurugram 28-01-2025 4 600 20000

2966 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 28-01-2025 2 600 20000

103288



2967 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 28-01-2025 5 7000 100000

2968 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 28-01-2025 3 4200 60000

2969 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 28-01-2025 5 200 25000

2970 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. Vill-Chauma,GGN SEC-113 28-01-2025 1 450 15000

2971 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 28-01-2025 4 160 20000

2972 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 28-01-2025 10 14000 200000

2973 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector 100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 28-01-2025 1 900 30000

2974 STP Beharampur Suposhaa Realcon Pvt limited. Orchard Project  sector-61, village ullahwas , gurugram 122101 28-01-2025 1 450 15000

2975 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 28-01-2025 5 1000 125000

2976 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-01-2025 2 1500 50000

2977 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 27-01-2025 2 300 10000

2978 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited27-01-2025 10 10000 150000

2979 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited27-01-2025 10 1200 150000

2980 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 27-01-2025 6 720 90000

2981 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD atrium place project 27-01-2025 20 1600 200000

2982 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 27-01-2025 20 2400 300000

2983 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 27-01-2025 2 900 30000

2984 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram27-01-2025 1 450 15000

2985 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. - Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram27-01-2025 2 300 10000

2986 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity Super Specialty Hospital, sec 63A, Gurgaon 27-01-2025 3 120 15000

2987 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

2988 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

2989 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

2990 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D GUR. 27-01-2025 5 1500 50000

2991 STP Beharampur Union Buildmart Pvt. Ltd. M3M MANSION SEC 113 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

2992 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 27-01-2025 2 2800 40000

2993 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar C/O-Prominent Enterprises pvt ltd. Sec-M9,Imt Manesar27-01-2025 5 1000 125000

2994 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. pl 27-01-2025 1 400 5000

2995 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. pearl 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

2996 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD prd 27-01-2025 1 400 5000

2997 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 27-01-2025 1 400 5000

2998 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 27-01-2025 1 400 5000

2999 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 27-01-2025 1 300 10000

3000 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 27-01-2025 1 150 5000

3001 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 27-01-2025 1 400 5000

3002 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) TREVOC ROYAL RESIDENCY SEC-56 27-01-2025 1 300 10000

3003 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 26-01-2025 6 720 90000

3004 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 26-01-2025 6 720 90000

3005 STP Dhanwapur HABITAT TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED (RISHABH BUILDCON) SECTOR 102 GURGAON 26-01-2025 6 900 30000

3006 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 26-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3007 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 26-01-2025 1 450 15000

3008 Boosting Station Sector 16 Breez Infra, P903-905, C-wing 9th Floor, JMD megapolis, Sector-48, Gurugrambreez infra 25-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3009 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwelll pvt ltd 25-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3010 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 25-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3011 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Newzone Buildwell pvt lTD. 25-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3012 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Prominent Propbuild llp 25-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3013 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP 25-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3014 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 25-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3015 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. ciouiys reaktirs 25-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3016 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 25-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3017 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Loon Land Development Ltd (RKV Infra Project Pvt Ltd.) M3M Golf Hills-1 Sec-79, Gurugram, Haryana 25-01-2025 5 200 25000

3018 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 25-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3019 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 25-01-2025 2 600 20000
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3020 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-01-2025 1 800 10000

3021 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200125-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3022 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Site/Project Name - Crown Phase-1 Site/Project Address - Village Chauma, Sector- 111, Gurugram25-01-2025 1 150 5000

3023 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 25-01-2025 2 2800 40000

3024 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 25-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3025 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 25-01-2025 1 450 15000

3026 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 25-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3027 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-01-2025 1 800 10000

3028 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200124-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3029 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The Edition, Sec.66, GGN 24-01-2025 1 450 15000

3030 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 24-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3031 STP Dhanwapur Sobha Ltd. Sobha Altus, Sector - 106 24-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3032 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 24-01-2025 10 2000 250000

3033 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 24-01-2025 18 1440 180000

3034 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 24-01-2025 2 800 10000

3035 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79 24-01-2025 1 300 10000

3036 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDNdbdndndn 24-01-2025 1 1400 20000

3037 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 24-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3038 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada fatehpur 24-01-2025 5 5000 75000

3039 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-01-2025 1 800 10000

3040 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3041 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra BREEZ INFRA 23-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3042 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 23-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3043 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 23-01-2025 6 720 90000

3044 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 23-01-2025 6 720 90000

3045 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 23-01-2025 6 720 90000

3046 Boosting Station Sector 16 Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sec33 23-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3047 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC-63 23-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3048 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. Sec33 23-01-2025 2 160 20000

3049 STP Dhanwapur Metro Education & Welfare Pvt. Ltd. Metro education & welfare pvt ltd sector 111 gurgaon 23-01-2025 1 150 5000

3050 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 23-01-2025 1 450 15000

3051 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD., SECTOR-36 ,VILLAGE MOHAMMADPUR JHARSA-12200423-01-2025 10 800 100000

3052 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 23-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3053 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot No. 1, Patli Hazipur 23-01-2025 8 320 40000

3054 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 23-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3055 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. 23-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3056 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarile builders and develper pvt ltd. 23-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3057 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 23-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3058 STP Beharampur SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD 23-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3059 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 23-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3060 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram23-01-2025 1 450 15000

3061 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD  NH-8 23-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3062 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 23-01-2025 2 300 10000

3063 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector 100, Basai Gurgaon Haryana 23-01-2025 1 900 30000

3064 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 23-01-2025 2 400 50000

3065 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-01-2025 1 800 10000

3066 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200122-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3067 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited22-01-2025 10 10000 150000

3068 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd A15 Infocity sector 34 Gurgaon 22-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3069 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD ATRIUM PLACE 22-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3070 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON22-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3071 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)22-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3072 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 22-01-2025 5 5000 75000
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3073 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal Pahadi, Sector 2, Gurgaon 22-01-2025 5 200 25000

3074 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 22-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3075 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 22-01-2025 6 8400 120000

3076 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHAN GURUGRAM 22-01-2025 1 300 10000

3077 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 22-01-2025 3 120 15000

3078 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 21-01-2025 2 300 10000

3079 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-01-2025 1 800 10000

3080 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3081 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 21-01-2025 10 2000 250000

3082 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 21-01-2025 5 5000 75000

3083 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Beampur Khatola Sector 35 guragon 21-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3084 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited)Sec32 21-01-2025 6 720 90000

3085 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 21-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3086 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot No. C 1, & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 21-01-2025 1 80 10000

3087 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 21-01-2025 6 720 90000

3088 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 21-01-2025 6 720 90000

3089 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 21-01-2025 6 720 90000

3090 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) Habitat 102 project 21-01-2025 2 900 30000

3091 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD., SECTOR-36 ,VILLAGE MOHAMMADPUR JHARSA-12200421-01-2025 10 800 100000

3092 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD., SECTOR-36 ,VILLAGE MOHAMMADPUR JHARSA21-01-2025 10 800 100000

3093 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 21-01-2025 1 150 5000

3094 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 21-01-2025 1 150 5000

3095 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 21-01-2025 1 150 5000

3096 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 21-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3097 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 21-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3098 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDahluwaliacontracts 21-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3099 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)dd 21-01-2025 1 200 25000

3100 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3101 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakeland, Sector - 80 21-01-2025 10 2000 250000

3102 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram21-01-2025 1 450 15000

3103 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 21-01-2025 2 600 20000

3104 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 21-01-2025 1 450 15000

3105 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM. Stone, Delhi Jaipur Highway Narsinghpur, Gurugram 21-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3106 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire- 70 risecon construction llp 21-01-2025 2 300 10000

3107 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 20-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3108 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 20-01-2025 5 2250 75000

3109 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai viran Ptaudi road, gurgaon 20-01-2025 5 5000 75000

3110 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76 Gurugram 20-01-2025 2 800 10000

3111 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M ANTALYA HILLS, SECTOR 79 20-01-2025 1 300 10000

3112 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 20-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3113 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF DOWNTOWN 20-01-2025 2 600 20000

3114 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 20-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3115 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada fatehpur 20-01-2025 5 5000 75000

3116 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) TREVOC ROYAL RESIDENCY SEC-56 20-01-2025 1 300 10000

3117 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 20-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3118 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP altia sec 70 gurgaon 20-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3119 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram20-01-2025 1 450 15000

3120 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 20-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3121 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 19-01-2025 2 300 10000

3122 STP Dhanwapur Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec 103 daultabad ghurghav 19-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3123 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec 103 daultabad ghurghan 19-01-2025 4 320 40000

3124 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. sec 103 daultabad ghurghav 19-01-2025 2 1600 20000

3125 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 19-01-2025 1 1000 15000
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3126 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 19-01-2025 2 300 10000

3127 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-01-2025 1 800 10000

3128 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3129 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 18-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3130 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP ALTIA SEC. 70 18-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3131 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 18-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3132 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada fatehpur 18-01-2025 10 10000 150000

3133 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 18-01-2025 1 1400 20000

3134 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 18-01-2025 1 300 10000

3135 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)kbjh 18-01-2025 1 200 25000

3136 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 begampur khatol sector 35 Gurgaon 18-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3137 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 18-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3138 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram18-01-2025 1 450 15000

3139 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-01-2025 1 800 10000

3140 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3141 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 17-01-2025 5 200 25000

3142 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M ANTALYA HILLS, SECTOR 79 17-01-2025 1 300 10000

3143 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR 17-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3144 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 17-01-2025 6 1200 150000

3145 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. tp 17-01-2025 1 400 5000

3146 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. tp 17-01-2025 1 150 5000

3147 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD tp 17-01-2025 1 400 5000

3148 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 17-01-2025 1 400 5000

3149 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 17-01-2025 1 400 5000

3150 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 17-01-2025 1 150 5000

3151 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 17-01-2025 1 400 5000

3152 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 17-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3153 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 17-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3154 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram17-01-2025 1 450 15000

3155 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 17-01-2025 1 450 15000

3156 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 17-01-2025 1 450 15000

3157 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 16-01-2025 2 300 10000

3158 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-01-2025 1 800 10000

3159 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3160 Common Effluent Treatment Plant LEKH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Sector 25 16-01-2025 1 200 25000

3161 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)dfdf 16-01-2025 1 200 25000

3162 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 16-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3163 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sobha Ltd. Sobha Aranya, Karma Lakelands, Sector 80 16-01-2025 10 1600 200000

3164 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 16-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3165 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 16-01-2025 1 150 5000

3166 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC 63 16-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3167 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 16-01-2025 1 150 5000

3168 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 16-01-2025 1 150 5000

3169 STP Beharampur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) THE EDITION, SEC.66, GGN 16-01-2025 1 450 15000

3170 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram16-01-2025 1 450 15000

3171 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 16-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3172 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 16-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3173 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 16-01-2025 1 300 10000

3174 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 16-01-2025 1 600 20000

3175 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6,KM Stone, Delhi Jaipur highway, Nursingpur ,gurugram haryana16-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3176 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP Prominent propbuild llp 15-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3177 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Peerage buildwell pvt. ltd 15-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3178 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvt. ltd 15-01-2025 3 3000 45000
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3179 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. Newzone Buildwell pvt ltd. 15-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3180 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP 15-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3181 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvt. ltd 15-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3182 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 15-01-2025 6 720 90000

3183 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estate pvt ltd 15-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3184 STP Dhanwapur M/s G R Infraprojects Ltd. gr infraproject 15-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3185 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors pvt ltd 15-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3186 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell 15-01-2025 5 4500 150000

3187 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd ANTIRKSH INDIA PROJECT PVT. LTD 15-01-2025 5 750 25000

3188 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breez infra 15-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3189 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 15-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3190 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 15-01-2025 5 2000 25000

3191 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes pyramid infinity sec 70 gurgaon 15-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3192 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram. 15-01-2025 1 80 10000

3193 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurugram 15-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3194 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 15-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3195 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited DLF THE ARBOUR SEC-63 15-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3196 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram15-01-2025 1 450 15000

3197 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 15-01-2025 2 300 10000

3198 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDsector 63 gaurgaon 15-01-2025 1 450 15000

3199 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 15-01-2025 2 300 10000

3200 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 15-01-2025 1 450 15000

3201 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 14-01-2025 2 300 10000

3202 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)14-01-2025 10 10000 150000

3203 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)14-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3204 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 14-01-2025 6 720 90000

3205 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 14-01-2025 6 720 90000

3206 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-01-2025 1 800 10000

3207 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3208 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 14-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3209 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA GURUGRAM HARYANA14-01-2025 2 240 30000

3210 Water Works Basai M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA GURUGRAM HARYANA14-01-2025 2 2000 30000

3211 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place Project, Gurgaon 14-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3212 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited dlf the arbour sec -63 14-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3213 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 14-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3214 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot No.1 PAtli Hazipur 14-01-2025 10 400 50000

3215 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurgaon Haryana 14-01-2025 1 900 30000

3216 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 13-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3217 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana13-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3218 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-01-2025 1 800 10000

3219 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3220 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s DLF Home Developers Ltd (A.R Contracts (Delhi) Pvt Ltd) Alameda SCo, Sec 73 c/o A R Contracts Delhi Pvt Ltd 13-01-2025 1 40 5000

3221 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 13-01-2025 1 150 5000

3222 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 13-01-2025 1 150 5000

3223 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 13-01-2025 1 150 5000

3224 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 13-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3225 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79, Gurugram 13-01-2025 1 300 10000

3226 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf ome developers ltd. 13-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3227 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDdsfgdg 13-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3228 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurgaon  Haryana 13-01-2025 2 600 20000

3229 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 13-01-2025 6 720 90000

3230 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 13-01-2025 2 240 30000

3231 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 13-01-2025 6 720 90000
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3232 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 13-01-2025 6 720 90000

3233 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 13-01-2025 1 300 10000

3234 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 13-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3235 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram13-01-2025 1 450 15000

3236 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 13-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3237 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 13-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3238 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 13-01-2025 5 1000 125000

3239 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 12-01-2025 2 300 10000

3240 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 12-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3241 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 12-01-2025 5 200 25000

3242 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-77 11-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3243 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 11-01-2025 3 120 15000

3244 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-01-2025 1 800 10000

3245 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200111-01-2025 1 750 25000

3246 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-01-2025 6 720 90000

3247 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-01-2025 6 720 90000

3248 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 11-01-2025 6 720 90000

3249 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited KHANDSA 11-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3250 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED NARSINGHPUR 11-01-2025 2 2800 40000

3251 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram11-01-2025 1 450 15000

3252 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 11-01-2025 2 300 10000

3253 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PATLI HAZIPUR, PLOT NO 1 11-01-2025 4 160 20000

3254 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 11-01-2025 1 450 15000

3255 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 10-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3256 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 10-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3257 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 10-01-2025 10 2000 250000

3258 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-01-2025 1 750 25000

3259 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-01-2025 1 800 10000

3260 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION sector-76 10-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3261 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana10-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3262 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 10-01-2025 2 900 30000

3263 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec76, Gurugram 10-01-2025 1 400 5000

3264 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 10-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3265 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-01-2025 5 7000 100000

3266 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 10-01-2025 1 300 10000

3267 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By ashiana Sec 93 Gurgaon Haryana 10-01-2025 1 450 15000

3268 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram10-01-2025 1 450 15000

3269 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon 10-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3270 Boosting Station Sector 16 BL Kashyap & Sons Limited SECTOR 63 GAURGAON 10-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3271 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6,KM stone, Delhi-Jaipur highway , Nursingpur Gurugram HR 10-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3272 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 09-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3273 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 09-01-2025 5 2000 25000

3274 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3275 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec76, Gurugram 09-01-2025 1 400 5000

3276 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200109-01-2025 1 800 10000

3277 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector 108 09-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3278 STP Dhanwapur Habitat Township Pvt. Ltd.(M/s Aar Cee Contracts) habitat 102, project 09-01-2025 1 450 15000

3279 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 09-01-2025 6 720 90000

3280 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 09-01-2025 6 720 90000

3281 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 09-01-2025 6 720 90000

3282 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 09-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3283 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium place 09-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3284 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram09-01-2025 1 450 15000
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3285 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon School Site 4102, DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon 09-01-2025 1 450 15000

3286 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 09-01-2025 1 450 15000

3287 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100, Basai Gurgaon Haryana 09-01-2025 1 750 25000

3288 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 08-01-2025 2 300 10000

3289 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no. 1 Patli Hazipur 08-01-2025 1 40 5000

3290 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited Village Rahimpur, PO Talapur, Dist. Saharanpur-247129 08-01-2025 1 40 5000

3291 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 08-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3292 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM, SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 08-01-2025 1 150 5000

3293 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)AGGARWAL PLAZA, SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 08-01-2025 1 150 5000

3294 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-25 MG ROAD , GURUGRAM HARYANA 08-01-2025 2 300 10000

3295 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-65, GURUGRAM, HARYANA 08-01-2025 2 300 10000

3296 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON08-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3297 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 Gurgaon 08-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3298 STP Dhanwapur M/s Champa Devi Jaipuria Charitable Trust ps 08 m block 08-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3299 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 08-01-2025 1 300 10000

3300 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-01-2025 1 800 10000

3301 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200108-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3302 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) TREVOC ROYAL RESIDENCY GURUGRAM SEC-56 08-01-2025 1 300 10000

3303 STP Beharampur Ms Kvell Infrastructure LLP Sec-2, Gwal Pahari, Gurugram 08-01-2025 4 600 20000

3304 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram08-01-2025 1 450 15000

3305 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. Solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 08-01-2025 2 300 10000

3306 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 08-01-2025 1 450 15000

3307 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 07-01-2025 2 300 10000

3308 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 07-01-2025 6 720 90000

3309 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 07-01-2025 6 720 90000

3310 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 07-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3311 STP Beharampur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) The Edition, sec.66, GGN 07-01-2025 1 450 15000

3312 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3313 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-01-2025 1 800 10000

3314 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-01-2025 1 750 25000

3315 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 07-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3316 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 07-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3317 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 07-01-2025 1 1000 15000

3318 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 07-01-2025 8 640 80000

3319 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 07-01-2025 2 600 20000

3320 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram07-01-2025 1 450 15000

3321 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-01-2025 1 750 25000

3322 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector,100 Basai Gurgaon 07-01-2025 1 600 20000

3323 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 07-01-2025 1 450 15000

3324 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-01-2025 1 800 10000

3325 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200106-01-2025 1 750 25000

3326 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd 32 06-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3327 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec61 06-01-2025 2 300 10000

3328 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76 06-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3329 STP Dhanwapur M/s G R Infraprojects Ltd. 454 06-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3330 Boosting Station Sector 16 Breez Infra, P903-905, C-wing 9th Floor, JMD megapolis, Sector-48, Gurugrambreezinfra 06-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3331 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra BREEZ INFRA 06-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3332 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. PEERAGE BUILDWELL  PVTLLTD 06-01-2025 4 3600 120000

3333 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 06-01-2025 4 3600 120000

3334 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. pardeep 06-01-2025 4 3600 120000

3335 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDrohit shamra 06-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3336 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. rohit sharma 06-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3337 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD SOBHA CITY, Sector - 108 06-01-2025 10 6000 200000
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3338 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 06-01-2025 6 1200 150000

3339 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 06-01-2025 1 80 10000

3340 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurgaon 06-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3341 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDBab 06-01-2025 1 1400 20000

3342 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 06-01-2025 6 720 90000

3343 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec79 gurugram haryana 06-01-2025 6 720 90000

3344 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur sec 79 gurugram haryana 06-01-2025 6 720 90000

3345 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 06-01-2025 5 7000 100000

3346 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 06-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3347 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram06-01-2025 1 450 15000

3348 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 06-01-2025 1 400 5000

3349 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 05-01-2025 2 300 10000

3350 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-01-2025 10 10000 150000

3351 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)05-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3352 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 05-01-2025 10 800 100000

3353 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gawal pahari sector 2 05-01-2025 5 200 25000

3354 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 05-01-2025 2 300 10000

3355 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. vill-chauma ggn sec-113 05-01-2025 1 450 15000

3356 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100 Basai Gurugram 05-01-2025 1 600 20000

3357 STP Beharampur KUSAM EDUCATION & WELFARE TRUST Khasra No 12//24/2 MIN, 18//4, 7,  Village Aklimpur, Distt. Gurugram04-01-2025 1 600 20000

3358 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec61 04-01-2025 4 600 20000

3359 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 04-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3360 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 04-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3361 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 04-01-2025 4 5600 80000

3362 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 04-01-2025 3 1350 45000

3363 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 04-01-2025 5 5000 75000

3364 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 04-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3365 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec 93 04-01-2025 1 450 15000

3366 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 04-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3367 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram04-01-2025 1 450 15000

3368 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 04-01-2025 20 1600 200000

3369 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161 p sector 44 04-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3370 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GAURGAON 04-01-2025 1 450 15000

3371 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 03-01-2025 3 450 15000

3372 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-01-2025 2 2800 40000

3373 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 03-01-2025 20 2400 300000

3374 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 03-01-2025 3 4200 60000

3375 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot No. 1, Patli Hazipur 03-01-2025 4 160 20000

3376 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 03-01-2025 10 1200 150000

3377 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 03-01-2025 1 300 10000

3378 Boosting Station Sector 16 AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PVT LTD Hno1 03-01-2025 2 2800 40000

3379 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-01-2025 1 800 10000

3380 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-01-2025 2 1500 50000

3381 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram03-01-2025 1 450 15000

3382 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 03-01-2025 2 300 10000

3383 STP Beharampur INDO ENVIRO INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. Sector-100, Basai Gurugram 03-01-2025 1 600 20000

3384 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM stone, Dehli-Jaipur highway Nursingpur Gurugram HR 03-01-2025 10 14000 200000

3385 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-76-77 02-01-2025 20 3200 400000

3386 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 02-01-2025 10 6000 200000

3387 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 02-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3388 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON02-01-2025 5 1500 50000

3389 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 02-01-2025 4 160 20000

3390 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Energetic Construction Pvt.Ltd.(CTC Projects Pvt ltd) Sec33 02-01-2025 10 800 100000
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3391 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 02-01-2025 1 400 5000

3392 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra breezinfra 01-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3393 STP Dhanwapur M/s G R Infraprojects Ltd. jjrspvtld 01-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3394 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. swetaestates 01-01-2025 10 1500 50000

3395 Boosting Station Sector 16 UOP India Pvt. Ltd. uop inid apvtlltd 01-01-2025 6 6000 90000

3396 Boosting Station Sector 16 Honeywell International india Pvt. Ltd. honeywell 01-01-2025 3 3000 45000

3397 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarlie builders and develoers pvt. ltd 01-01-2025 4 4000 60000

3398 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf home developers ltd 01-01-2025 10 4500 150000

3399 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent propbuild llp 01-01-2025 2 2000 30000

3400 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP prominent 01-01-2025 3 2700 90000

3401 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. hiiii 01-01-2025 3 2700 90000

3402 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage 01-01-2025 2 2000 30000

3403 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone 01-01-2025 3 2700 90000

3404 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone 01-01-2025 2 2000 30000

3405 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 01-01-2025 2 2000 30000

3406 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious 01-01-2025 3 2700 90000

3407 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram01-01-2025 1 450 15000

3408 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200101-01-2025 1 800 10000

3409 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200101-01-2025 1 750 25000

3410 STP Beharampur Lalwani Brothers Buildcon LLP in Collaboration with Sternal Buildcon Private LimitedAar Cee  Contracts Pvt. Ltd. Sec-37 D , Gurgaon ( Haryana) 01-01-2025 5 750 25000

3411 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 Gurgaon 31-12-2024 2 300 10000

3412 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurugram 31-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3413 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 gurgaon haryana 31-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3414 STP Beharampur Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited)Sec 31-12-2024 1 450 15000

3415 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 31-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3416 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dlf hp,e deve;p[ers 31-12-2024 2 900 30000

3417 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi Sector 2 Gurgaon 31-12-2024 5 200 25000

3418 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarile builders and developers 31-12-2024 2 2000 30000

3419 STP Dhanwapur PROMINENT PROPBUILD LLP jk 31-12-2024 1 900 30000

3420 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLot No.1 Patli Hazipur 31-12-2024 2 80 10000

3421 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Khandsa 31-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3422 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-12-2024 1 800 10000

3423 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200131-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3424 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 31-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3425 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 31-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3426 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 31-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3427 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSECTOR 63 GURGAON 31-12-2024 1 450 15000

3428 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 30-12-2024 3 450 15000

3429 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec 30-12-2024 4 600 20000

3430 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 30-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3431 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd 30-12-2024 1 450 15000

3432 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar 30-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3433 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200130-12-2024 1 800 10000

3434 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 30-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3435 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 30-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3436 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GURGAON30-12-2024 4 1200 40000

3437 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 30-12-2024 2 600 20000

3438 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200130-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3439 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76 30-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3440 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75 30-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3441 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 30-12-2024 1 300 10000

3442 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 30-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3443 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram30-12-2024 1 450 15000
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3444 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon 30-12-2024 6 1200 150000

3445 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 29-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3446 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sector 66 29-12-2024 1 450 15000

3447 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgaon 28-12-2024 3 450 15000

3448 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) THE EDITION, SEC.66 GGN 28-12-2024 1 450 15000

3449 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED trl riceland pvt ltd sec-76 gurugram 28-12-2024 1 400 5000

3450 Common Effluent Treatment Plant JMK HOLDING PVT.LTD. Sec79 28-12-2024 8 320 40000

3451 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP S 28-12-2024 3 450 15000

3452 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 28-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3453 STP Beharampur SILVERGLADES INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD hightown sector 28 gurgaon 28-12-2024 2 900 30000

3454 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) Sec83 28-12-2024 4 160 20000

3455 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 28-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3456 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Emaar India Ltd.(Indsao Infratech) Sec112 28-12-2024 3 120 15000

3457 Boosting Station Sector 16 Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) Gawal phari 28-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3458 STP Beharampur Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(INDSAO) Gwal phari 28-12-2024 3 450 15000

3459 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 28-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3460 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 28-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3461 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 gurugram haryana 28-12-2024 1 300 10000

3462 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram28-12-2024 1 450 15000

3463 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 27-12-2024 3 450 15000

3464 STP Dhanwapur UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED UNION BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED SEC.113, GURGAON, C/O. CLASSIC CIVIL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. PROJECT- M3M CAPITAL SEC-113, GURGAON, HR.27-12-2024 1 450 15000

3465 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)27-12-2024 10 10000 150000

3466 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)27-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3467 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. jhund sarai viran pataudi road gurgaon 27-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3468 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79, Gurugram 27-12-2024 1 300 10000

3469 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-75-76 27-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3470 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 27-12-2024 2 2800 40000

3471 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 27-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3472 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-12-2024 1 800 10000

3473 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-12-2024 1 750 25000

3474 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 27-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3475 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Amarah By Ashiana Sec. 93 27-12-2024 1 450 15000

3476 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-12-2024 1 800 10000

3477 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200127-12-2024 1 750 25000

3478 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Ashiana Amarah Sec 93 Gurgaon Haryana 27-12-2024 1 450 15000

3479 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM stone Delhi Jaipur Highway, Nursingpur Gurugram HR 27-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3480 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 26-12-2024 3 450 15000

3481 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 26-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3482 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34,Gurugram 26-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3483 STP Dhanwapur Union Buildmart pvt ltd M3M Capital, Sector 113, Gurgaon 26-12-2024 2 180 6000

3484 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 & C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 26-12-2024 1 80 10000

3485 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 26-12-2024 1 450 15000

3486 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 26-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3487 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 26-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3488 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgoan 26-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3489 Boosting Station Sector 16 Emaar MGF Land LTD. Hdhdhh 26-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3490 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 26-12-2024 2 2800 40000

3491 STP Dhanwapur Emaar MGF Land LTD. emaar mgf land ltd. 26-12-2024 1 450 15000

3492 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi sector 2 Gurgaon 26-12-2024 5 200 25000

3493 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 26-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3494 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 26-12-2024 1 300 10000

3495 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram26-12-2024 1 450 15000

3496 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 25-12-2024 3 120 15000
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3497 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram25-12-2024 1 450 15000

3498 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 25-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3499 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 25-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3500 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 25-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3501 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 25-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3502 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75A/76 25-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3503 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahavir Global Coal Ltd Village : Bandhwari, Behind Surajgarh Farm, Gurugram 24-12-2024 2 320 40000

3504 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 24-12-2024 3 3000 45000

3505 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC 70 GURGAON 24-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3506 STP Dhanwapur M/s S.D memorial Education and Welfare Society, Gurgaon School Site 4102, DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon. 24-12-2024 1 450 15000

3507 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 24-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3508 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 24-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3509 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 24-12-2024 1 300 10000

3510 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gurgaon 24-12-2024 1 450 15000

3511 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 23-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3512 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 23-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3513 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli Hazipur 23-12-2024 6 240 30000

3514 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 23-12-2024 1 150 5000

3515 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)AGGARWAL PLAZA , SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 23-12-2024 1 150 5000

3516 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)MG ROAD SECTOR-25, GURUGRAM HARYANA 23-12-2024 2 300 10000

3517 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-65, GURUGRAM HARYANA 23-12-2024 2 300 10000

3518 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 23-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3519 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01,Sector 34, Gurugram. 23-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3520 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-12-2024 1 750 25000

3521 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200123-12-2024 1 800 10000

3522 Common Effluent Treatment Plant JMK HOLDING PVT.LTD. Sec79 23-12-2024 5 200 25000

3523 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 23-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3524 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec 23-12-2024 3 450 15000

3525 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 23-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3526 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited khasra no.1-10 begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 23-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3527 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDAHLUWALIA 23-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3528 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram23-12-2024 1 450 15000

3529 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland PVT lTD, sEC-76, GURUGRAM 23-12-2024 1 400 5000

3530 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dfgsfgfd 22-12-2024 10 4500 150000

3531 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDahluwalia 22-12-2024 4 4000 60000

3532 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 22-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3533 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 22-12-2024 2 240 30000

3534 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 22-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3535 STP Dhanwapur M/s Ashiana Housing Ltd. Ashiana Amarah Sec 93 Gurgaon Haryana 22-12-2024 1 450 15000

3536 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 22-12-2024 2 240 30000

3537 STP Beharampur Lalwani Brothers Buildcon LLP in Collaboration with Sternal Buildcon Private LimitedAar Cee Contracts Pvt. Ltd Sec-37 D,Gurgaon ( Harayana) 22-12-2024 5 750 25000

3538 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM stone , Jaipu-Dehli highway Nursingpur, Gurugram HR 22-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3539 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector84 22-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3540 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 21-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3541 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 21-12-2024 2 240 30000

3542 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 21-12-2024 2 240 30000

3543 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 21-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3544 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 21-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3545 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 21-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3546 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-12-2024 1 800 10000

3547 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3548 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR 21-12-2024 5 1500 50000

3549 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec 21-12-2024 3 450 15000
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3550 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Shapoorji pallonji Whiteland project sec-76 21-12-2024 2 400 50000

3551 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDahluwaliacontracts 21-12-2024 2 2800 40000

3552 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) Gurugram Sector-56 Trevoc 21-12-2024 1 300 10000

3553 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 21-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3554 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 21-12-2024 1 450 15000

3555 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Ltd. DLF Garden City Sec-93 21-12-2024 10 240 30000

3556 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram21-12-2024 1 450 15000

3557 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 21-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3558 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire 70 risecon construction llp 21-12-2024 2 300 10000

3559 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200121-12-2024 1 750 25000

3560 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Guragon Haryana 21-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3561 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. Solitaire 70 risecon construction llp 21-12-2024 2 300 10000

3562 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurgaon. 21-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3563 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes LLP pyramid altia sec 70 gurgaon 21-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3564 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 21-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3565 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar C/o-Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd Sec-9,IMT manesar21-12-2024 5 1000 125000

3566 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 21-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3567 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C 1 and C 2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram 21-12-2024 1 80 10000

3568 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF LTD Dlf 21-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3569 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 21-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3570 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 21-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3571 STP Beharampur NCR Business park pvt. ltd. Sector 66 21-12-2024 1 450 15000

3572 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 20-12-2024 3 450 15000

3573 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDBsbxbbd 20-12-2024 2 2800 40000

3574 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 20-12-2024 5 1000 125000

3575 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 20-12-2024 6 720 90000

3576 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, PLOT NO.1 PATLI HAZIPUR 20-12-2024 6 240 30000

3577 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 20-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3578 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 20-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3579 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 20-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3580 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram  Haryana 20-12-2024 2 600 20000

3581 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 20-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3582 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 20-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3583 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 19-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3584 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200119-12-2024 1 800 10000

3585 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal pahadi, sector 2, Gurgaon 19-12-2024 5 200 25000

3586 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram19-12-2024 1 450 15000

3587 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 19-12-2024 1 400 5000

3588 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 18-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3589 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-12-2024 1 800 10000

3590 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 18-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3591 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200118-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3592 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 18-12-2024 6 720 90000

3593 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 18-12-2024 6 720 90000

3594 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 18-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3595 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 17-12-2024 3 450 15000

3596 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 17-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3597 STP Beharampur Synergy shine infra LLP Sec 17-12-2024 3 450 15000

3598 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon 17-12-2024 6 1200 150000

3599 Water Works Basai Transport Corporation of India Ltd. Jhund Sarai Viran Pataudi Road Gurgaon 17-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3600 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes pyramid infinity sec 70 gurgaon 17-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3601 STP Beharampur Ms Kvell Infrastructure LLP Sec-2, Gwal Pahari, Gurugram 17-12-2024 4 600 20000

3602 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 17-12-2024 20 1600 200000
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3603 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM stone, Jaipur-Delhi highway ,Nursingpur Gurugram, HR 17-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3604 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-12-2024 1 800 10000

3605 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200117-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3606 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 17-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3607 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram17-12-2024 1 450 15000

3608 Common Effluent Treatment Plant JMK HOLDING PVT.LTD. Sec79 17-12-2024 5 200 25000

3609 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Shapporji Pallonji Whiteland Project Sec-76 Gurugram 17-12-2024 4 800 100000

3610 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) Gurugram Sec-56 Trevoc 17-12-2024 1 300 10000

3611 Boosting Station Sector 16 Prominent Propbuild LLP prominent propbuild llp 17-12-2024 3 3000 45000

3612 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161p Sector44 17-12-2024 10 1500 50000

3613 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Crown Propbuild Pvt Ltd. Nawada Fatehpur 16-12-2024 10 10000 150000

3614 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 16-12-2024 3 450 15000

3615 Boosting Station Sector 16 Breez Infra, P903-905, C-wing 9th Floor, JMD megapolis, Sector-48, GurugramBREEZ INFRA, P903-905 16-12-2024 2 2000 30000

3616 STP Dhanwapur Breez Infra BREEZ INFRA 16-12-2024 10 4500 150000

3617 STP Dhanwapur M/s G R Infraprojects Ltd. GR INFRAPROJECTS 16-12-2024 10 1500 50000

3618 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S MATRIX DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. Sec36 16-12-2024 10 800 100000

3619 STP Dhanwapur M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. LTD. 16-12-2024 5 4500 150000

3620 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 16-12-2024 6 720 90000

3621 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 16-12-2024 6 720 90000

3622 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 16-12-2024 6 720 90000

3623 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-12-2024 1 750 25000

3624 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 16-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3625 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 16-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3626 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes infinity sec 70 gurgaon 16-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3627 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli Hazipur 16-12-2024 6 240 30000

3628 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 16-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3629 STP Beharampur M/s Deepak Bhatta Co. Vill.Sakatpur,Gurgaon 16-12-2024 2 600 20000

3630 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Peerage Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. peerage buildwell pvtll td 16-12-2024 3 3000 45000

3631 STP Dhanwapur Usha Kiran Educational Society usha kiran educational society 16-12-2024 5 2250 75000

3632 STP Dhanwapur Sweta Estate Pvt. Ltd. sweta estate pvt. ltd. 16-12-2024 10 1500 50000

3633 STP Dhanwapur M/s Antriksh India Project Pvt. Ltd antriksh india project 16-12-2024 5 750 25000

3634 Boosting Station Sector 16 Newzone Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. newzone buildwell pvt ltd. 16-12-2024 3 3000 45000

3635 STP Dhanwapur NEWZONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED newzone buildwell 16-12-2024 5 4500 150000

3636 STP Dhanwapur Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. copious realtors 16-12-2024 5 4500 150000

3637 Boosting Station Sector 16 Copious Realtors Pvt Ltd. FSDFSDF 16-12-2024 2 2000 30000

3638 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY SECTOR-37D, GUR. 16-12-2024 5 1500 50000

3639 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-12-2024 1 750 25000

3640 STP Dhanwapur M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBAIRPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR 75 GURUGRAM HARYANA16-12-2024 2 900 30000

3641 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S Sudhar Metals & Alloys DARBARIPUR HASANPUR ROAD KHERKI DAULA SECTOR 75 GURUGRAM HARYANA16-12-2024 2 2000 30000

3642 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. ahluwlaia 16-12-2024 10 4500 150000

3643 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200116-12-2024 1 800 10000

3644 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDfsdfsdfsdf 16-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3645 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 4 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 16-12-2024 1 300 10000

3646 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF LTD dfsdfs 16-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3647 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd NILP Sector 79 16-12-2024 1 150 5000

3648 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 16-12-2024 1 150 5000

3649 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 16-12-2024 1 150 5000

3650 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 16-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3651 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited khandsa 16-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3652 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 16-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3653 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 16-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3654 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, SEc-76, Gurugram 16-12-2024 1 400 5000

3655 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram16-12-2024 1 450 15000
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3656 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra  Gurugram  Haryana 16-12-2024 2 600 20000

3657 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)15-12-2024 10 10000 150000

3658 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)15-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3659 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 15-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3660 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal phari 15-12-2024 5 120 15000

3661 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 15-12-2024 2 300 10000

3662 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 15-12-2024 4 160 20000

3663 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 14-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3664 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 14-12-2024 20 4000 500000

3665 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 14-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3666 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-12-2024 1 750 25000

3667 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-12-2024 1 750 25000

3668 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200114-12-2024 1 800 10000

3669 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 14-12-2024 2 300 10000

3670 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram14-12-2024 1 450 15000

3671 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon haryana 14-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3672 STP Beharampur DLF LIMITED DLF DOWNTOWN BLOCK-4 14-12-2024 2 600 20000

3673 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 14-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3674 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 13-12-2024 3 450 15000

3675 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 13-12-2024 6 720 90000

3676 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 13-12-2024 6 720 90000

3677 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 13-12-2024 6 720 90000

3678 Common Effluent Treatment Plant St. Patricks Realty Pvt.Ltd Sec32 13-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3679 STP Beharampur Manglam Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.(M/s. Varindera Constructions LiMited)Sec 13-12-2024 5 2250 75000

3680 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 13-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3681 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-12-2024 1 750 25000

3682 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200113-12-2024 1 800 10000

3683 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 13-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3684 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 13-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3685 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity super speciality hospital sector 63 Gurugram 13-12-2024 3 120 15000

3686 STP Beharampur M/s Arm estate projects private limited(M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)ARM ESTATE, SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM HARYANA 13-12-2024 1 150 5000

3687 STP Beharampur M/S Aggarwal plaza private limited (M/s Auspicious Construction Company Pvt. Ltd.)AGGARWAL PLAZA , SECTOR-44, GURUGRAM , HARYANA 13-12-2024 1 150 5000

3688 STP Beharampur M/s Funcity Developers Pvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-25, MG ROAD, GURUGRAM HARYANA 13-12-2024 2 300 10000

3689 STP Beharampur Nice Apartment ConstructorsPvt.Ltd.(AuspiciousConstruction Co.Pvt.Ltd.)SECTOR-65, GURUGRAM HARYANA 13-12-2024 2 300 10000

3690 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector - 108 13-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3691 STP Beharampur Kvell Infrastructure LLP(S S CONSTRUCTION CO.) The Billionaire Residences,,Kvell Infrstructure LLP 13-12-2024 4 600 20000

3692 STP Beharampur MAHINDRA HOMES PVT LTD, Tower B Mahindra Luminare,Sec 59 13-12-2024 3 900 30000

3693 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 13-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3694 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram13-12-2024 1 450 15000

3695 STP Beharampur Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDSector 63 Gaurgaon 13-12-2024 1 450 15000

3696 STP Beharampur Suposhaa Realcon Pvt limited. Site Project  sector-61, village Ullahwas , Gurugram 122101 13-12-2024 1 450 15000

3697 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6,KM stone,Delhi jaipur highway, nursingpur gurugram HR 13-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3698 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 12-12-2024 5 1000 125000

3699 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no 1, Patli Hazipur 12-12-2024 6 240 30000

3700 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 12-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3701 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 12-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3702 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-12-2024 1 800 10000

3703 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200112-12-2024 2 1500 50000

3704 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurgaon 12-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3705 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 gurgaon 12-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3706 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S Ultratech Cement Limited Hno1 12-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3707 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Millennium Diplomats Pvt.Ltd. Sec-110 12-12-2024 4 320 40000

3708 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 12-12-2024 20 1600 200000
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3709 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 12-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3710 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 12-12-2024 6 1200 150000

3711 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram12-12-2024 1 450 15000

3712 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDfghgfhfgxhgbcxg 12-12-2024 4 4000 60000

3713 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyal S/o Sh. Balkishan Das Khasra No.257/13/1/1,Village-Bhora Kalan,Gurugram 12-12-2024 1 80 10000

3714 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 11-12-2024 6 720 90000

3715 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 11-12-2024 6 720 90000

3716 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 11-12-2024 6 720 90000

3717 STP Beharampur IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP , SECTOR 47, NEAR BHAKTWAR CHOWK, GURGAON -12201811-12-2024 5 3750 125000

3718 Boosting Station Sector 16 IKEA INDIA PVT LTD IKEA GMP, SECTOR 47, GURGAON - 122 018 11-12-2024 5 5000 75000

3719 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 11-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3720 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 11-12-2024 1 300 10000

3721 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED narsinghpur 11-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3722 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 gurugram haryana 11-12-2024 1 300 10000

3723 STP Dhanwapur Etsy Realcon Pvt. Ltd. (Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited) ACIL, The Edition, sec.66, GGN 11-12-2024 1 450 15000

3724 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 11-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3725 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 11-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3726 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram11-12-2024 1 450 15000

3727 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 11-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3728 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 84 11-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3729 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 10-12-2024 3 450 15000

3730 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. dfsdf 10-12-2024 10 4500 150000

3731 STP Dhanwapur DLF LIMITED dlf limited 10-12-2024 1 600 20000

3732 Boosting Station Sector 16 DLF LTD dlf ltd 10-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3733 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 10-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3734 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 10-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3735 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 10-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3736 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-12-2024 1 800 10000

3737 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200110-12-2024 1 750 25000

3738 STP Dhanwapur Saan Procon Pvt Ltd. Saan Procon pvt Ltd sec. 95 Gurgaon 10-12-2024 2 300 10000

3739 STP Beharampur Signature Global Developers Pvt.Ltd. BLGC PVT. LTD. SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY, SECTOR-37D, GUR 10-12-2024 5 1500 50000

3740 STP Beharampur Sriram RMC Pvt. Ltd. Village palra Gurugram Haryana 10-12-2024 2 600 20000

3741 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 10-12-2024 5 600 75000

3742 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 10-12-2024 5 600 75000

3743 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 10-12-2024 5 600 75000

3744 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s UltraTech Cement Limited Shikohpur 79 gurugram haryana 10-12-2024 5 600 75000

3745 Water Works Basai M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 10-12-2024 1 400 5000

3746 STP Dhanwapur M/s JMS Infra Reality Pvt. Ltd. prl 10-12-2024 1 150 5000

3747 Water Works Basai JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD prd 10-12-2024 1 400 5000

3748 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDTECH PVT LTD (Marine Square) ms 10-12-2024 1 400 5000

3749 Water Works Basai M/S JMS BUILDWELL REALTY PVT LTD (PRIMELAND) pl 10-12-2024 1 400 5000

3750 STP Dhanwapur JMS INFRA REALITY tn 10-12-2024 1 150 5000

3751 Water Works Basai JMS INFRA REALITY tn 10-12-2024 1 400 5000

3752 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 10-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3753 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gwal Pahadi, Sector 2, Gurgaon 10-12-2024 5 200 25000

3754 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram10-12-2024 1 450 15000

3755 STP Beharampur Ms Kvell Infrastructure LLP Sec-2, Gwal Pahari, Gurugram 10-12-2024 4 600 20000

3756 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 10-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3757 Boosting Station Sector 16 Punjab National Bank Sec 18 09-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3758 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 09-12-2024 1 450 15000

3759 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 09-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3760 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 09-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3761 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd. Sanjeev Kumar  C/o-Prominent Enterprises Pvt Ltd Sec-9,IMT Manesar09-12-2024 5 1000 125000
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3762 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no. 1, Patli 09-12-2024 6 240 30000

3763 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pioneer J.K Senior Living LLP Pioneer J.K. Senior Living LLP, Sec-50, Gurgaon, Haryana 09-12-2024 4 800 100000

3764 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 09-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3765 STP Beharampur M/s Loon Land Development Ltd. Loon Land Development Ltd Sector 79 09-12-2024 1 150 5000

3766 STP Beharampur Loon Land Development Ltd Loon Land Development Ltd 09-12-2024 1 150 5000

3767 STP Beharampur M/s Signature Builders Pvt Ltd. Signature Global City Sector 93 09-12-2024 1 150 5000

3768 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 01, Sector 34, Gurgaon 09-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3769 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel infra LLP (M/s Tarini Construction pvt ltd ) Plot no. C-1, & C-2, Sector-43, Commercial Complex, Gurugram, Haryana.09-12-2024 1 80 10000

3770 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Afflatus International (M/s Landmark Buildwell Pvt.Ltd) PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 34 GURGAON HARYANA 09-12-2024 3 360 45000

3771 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDFfd 09-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3772 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 09-12-2024 1 300 10000

3773 STP Beharampur SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PVT LTD 09-12-2024 5 1500 50000

3774 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec-102A Gurugram09-12-2024 1 450 15000

3775 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no.1-10 Begampur Khtola sector 35 Gurgaon Haryana 09-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3776 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 08-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3777 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 gurugram haryana 08-12-2024 1 300 10000

3778 STP Dhanwapur Devyani International limited 161 P sector 44 08-12-2024 10 1500 50000

3779 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)07-12-2024 10 10000 150000

3780 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)07-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3781 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 122001 India07-12-2024 1 800 10000

3782 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200107-12-2024 1 750 25000

3783 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 07-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3784 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 07-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3785 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahavir Global Coal Ltd Vill. Bandhwari, Behind Surajgarh Farm, Gurugram 07-12-2024 2 320 40000

3786 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDahluwaliacontracts 07-12-2024 4 4000 60000

3787 STP Dhanwapur M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 07-12-2024 3 1350 45000

3788 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDHiiii 07-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3789 Water Works Basai M/s Joyville Shapoorji Housing Pvt. Ltd. Sector 102, Gurgaon 07-12-2024 5 4000 50000

3790 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 07-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3791 STP Dhanwapur M/s Microtek Urbandevelopers Pvt Ltd. Microtek Success Hub, Sec-95A, Gurugram 07-12-2024 1 150 5000

3792 STP Dhanwapur M/s Action constructwell Pvt ltd. Village Naharpur kasan Sec. 81 Gurugram 07-12-2024 1 150 5000

3793 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram07-12-2024 1 450 15000

3794 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 07-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3795 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Essel Infra LLP Suncity Super Specialty Hospital, sec63 gurugram 07-12-2024 3 120 15000

3796 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire 70 risecon construction llp 07-12-2024 2 300 10000

3797 STP Dhanwapur M/s Nourish Developers Pvt Ltd. VILL- CHAUMA , SEC-113 GGN 07-12-2024 1 450 15000

3798 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyal S/o Sh. Balkishan Das Khasra No.-257/13/1/1,Village-Bhora Kalan,Gurgaon 07-12-2024 1 80 10000

3799 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6, KM stone ,Delhi Jaipur highway gurugram haryana 07-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3800 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 06-12-2024 2 300 10000

3801 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 06-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3802 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Central verge and both side greenbelt dividing road between sector - 75/75A06-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3803 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 06-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3804 STP Beharampur Loon Land Devlopment Limited(M/s FastechProjects Pvt Ltd) M3M Antalya Hills, Sector 79, Gurugram 06-12-2024 1 300 10000

3805 STP Dhanwapur NKG Infrastructure Limited Shree Sheetla Mata Devi Medical College & Hospital at Kherki Majra Sec - 102A Gurugram06-12-2024 1 450 15000

3806 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDHhhh 06-12-2024 1 1400 20000

3807 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 06-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3808 STP Dhanwapur M/s Action constructwell Pvt ltd. Village naharpur kasan sec. 81 gurugram 06-12-2024 1 150 5000

3809 STP Dhanwapur M/s Microtek Urbandevelopers Pvt Ltd. Microtek Success Hub, Sec-95A, Gurugram 06-12-2024 1 150 5000

3810 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Kherki Doula sector-76 06-12-2024 5 1000 125000

3811 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 06-12-2024 1 400 5000

3812 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 05-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3813 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra No.1-10 Begampur khatola sector 35 Gurgaon 05-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3814 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 05-12-2024 20 2400 300000
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3815 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR-75-76 05-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3816 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation Hno1 05-12-2024 20 4000 500000

3817 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 05-12-2024 4 5600 80000

3818 STP Beharampur M/s JHS Estate Private Limited (Wagad Buildcon) trevoc sector 56 gurugram haryana 05-12-2024 1 300 10000

3819 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 05-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3820 Water Works Basai Aviana Green Estates Pvt. Ltd. Sector-103, Gurugram 05-12-2024 3 2400 30000

3821 STP Beharampur M/s Deepak Bhatta Co. village sakatpur gurgaon haryana 05-12-2024 2 600 20000

3822 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 04-12-2024 3 450 15000

3823 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF Foundation SECTOR-76-77 04-12-2024 20 2400 300000

3824 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION SECTOR- 76-77 04-12-2024 20 3200 400000

3825 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200104-12-2024 1 1000 15000

3826 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200104-12-2024 1 750 25000

3827 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd Sec-76, Gurugram 04-12-2024 1 400 5000

3828 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 04-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3829 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Max Healthcare institute limited (Ahluwalia contracts(india) ltd ) Sec 04-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3830 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDXbbxnxn 04-12-2024 6 6000 90000

3831 STP Beharampur Signature Global Homes Pvt Ltd SG 5 SECTORE 36 SOHNA GURUGRAM 04-12-2024 1 300 10000

3832 STP Beharampur Punjab National Bank Sec 18 03-12-2024 1 450 15000

3833 Common Effluent Treatment Plant AADARSHINI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Atrium Place 03-12-2024 20 1600 200000

3834 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-12-2024 1 800 10000

3835 STP Beharampur M/s Adani Infrastructure and Developers Pvt. Ltd.(Jai Jai Ram Singh Infrastruture Pvt Ltd.)Gawal pahari, sector -2 adani 03-12-2024 10 1500 50000

3836 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200103-12-2024 1 750 25000

3837 STP Dhanwapur M/S SOBHA LTD Sobha City, Sector 108 03-12-2024 10 6000 200000

3838 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Mahle Anand Filter Systems Pvt. ltd. Mahle filter system india pvt ltd khandsa gurgaon 03-12-2024 5 1000 125000

3839 Boosting Station Sector 16 MAHLE ANAND Filter Systems Private Limited Khandsa 03-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3840 STP Beharampur Ashi Creation Pvt Ltd., J-13-14, 3rd floor, Patel Market Rajouri Garden, New Delhi.Plot760 03-12-2024 2 300 10000

3841 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Instakart Services Private Limited HSIIDC, Plot no.1 Patli Hazipur, 03-12-2024 10 400 50000

3842 Boosting Station Sector 16 AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PVT LTD Hno1 03-12-2024 5 9000 125000

3843 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDHiiiii 03-12-2024 3 4200 60000

3844 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Whiteland Corporation pvt. Ltd. (Shapoorji Pallonji & Company pvt. Ltd.)Kherki doula 03-12-2024 3 600 75000

3845 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED 38/6 DELHI-JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 03-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3846 Common Effluent Treatment Plant Raheja Developers ltd Raheja Developers Ltd 03-12-2024 4 160 20000

3847 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Sunbeam Lightweighting Solutions Private Limited 38/6,K M Stone , Delhi-Jaipur Highway Gurugram HR 03-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3848 STP Beharampur Riseonic Reality Pvt. Ltd. solitaire-70 risecon construction llp 03-12-2024 2 300 10000

3849 STP Beharampur M/s Unitech Ltd. Sector 74 gurgoan 02-12-2024 2 300 10000

3850 Common Effluent Treatment Plant DLF FOUNDATION Sector 76 02-12-2024 10 2000 250000

3851 STP Beharampur Godrej Properties Ltd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) Sec49 02-12-2024 5 2250 75000

3852 Boosting Station Sector 16 Godrej PropertiesLtd.(KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD.) 49 02-12-2024 4 4000 60000

3853 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s KOP Infrastructures Private Limited Khasra no 1-10 Begampur Khatola sector 35 Gurgaon haryana 02-12-2024 9 9000 135000

3854 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/s Pyramid Dreamhomes INFINITY SEC. 70 02-12-2024 10 1200 150000

3855 Water Works Basai Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200102-12-2024 1 800 10000

3856 STP Dhanwapur Elan Avenue Ltd Elan The Presidential, Northern Peripheral Rd, Sector 106, Gurugram, Pawala Khasrupur, Haryana 12200102-12-2024 1 750 25000

3857 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDDFSDFSD 02-12-2024 2 2000 30000

3858 Boosting Station Sector 16 JTEKT INDIA LIMITED Narsinghpur 02-12-2024 5 7000 100000

3859 Boosting Station Sector 16 AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PVT LTD Hno1 02-12-2024 5 9000 125000

3860 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/s Vision Rx labs pvt ltd Vision Rx Lab Pvt Ltd, A15, Infocity 1, Sec 34, Gurugram 02-12-2024 10 14000 200000

3861 Boosting Station Sector 16 Arlie Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Others, In Collaboration With DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTDarlie builders developers 02-12-2024 2 2800 40000

3862 STP Dhanwapur DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD. ahluwalia contracts 02-12-2024 10 4500 150000

3863 Boosting Station Sector 16 TRL RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED TRL Riceland Pvt Ltd, Sec-76, Gurugram 02-12-2024 1 400 5000

3864 Boosting Station Sector 16 M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)01-12-2024 10 10000 150000

3865 Common Effluent Treatment Plant M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)M/S KRISUMI CORPORATION PVT LTD( Krishna Buildestates Private Limited)01-12-2024 10 1200 150000
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VAKALATNAMA
BEFORE THE HON’BLE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL 

PRINCIPAL BENCH AT NEW DELHI

OA. 81/2025

SATISH KUMAR GOYAL

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

...APPLICANT

...RESPONDENTS

KNOW ALL to whom these presents shall come that I SATISH KUMAR GOYAL S/o B.R. Goyal, R/o 402, GH 
5, MDC Scctor-6, Panchkula, Haryana-134114, above named Applicant do hereby appoint,

Ravi Agrawal, & Ram Niwas Jindal (Advocates)
For M/s Ralo Associates (Advocates and Legal Advisors) 

Office Add: 1401, N18, Jaypee Aman, Sector-151, Noida, U.P.
E-mail;info@ralo-assoicates.com, info.ralo.associates@gmail.com

Mob: 9717138186, 9711938186 
(herein after called the advocate/s) to be my/our Advocate in the above noted case authorized him:

To act, appear and plead in the above-noted case in this Court or in any other Court in which the same may be 
tried or heard and also in the appellate Court including High Court subject to payment of fees separately for each 
Court by me/ us.

To sign, file verify and present pleadings, appeals cross objections or petitions for execution review, revision, 
withdrawal, compromise or other petitions or affidavits or other documents as may be deemed necessary or proper 
for the prosecution of the said case in all its stages.

To file and take back documents to admit and/or deny the documents of opposite party.

To withdraw or compromise the said case or submit to arbitration any differences or disputes that may arise 
touching or in any manner relating to the said case.

The deposit, draw and receive money, cheques, cash and grant receipts thereof and to do al! other acts and things 
which may be necessary to be done for the progress and in the course of the prosecution of the said case.

And I/We the undersigned do hereby agree to ratify and confirm all acts done by the Advocate or his substitute 
in the matter as my/our own acts, as if done by me/us to all intents and purposes.

And I /we undersigned do hereby agree not to hold the advocate or his substitute responsible for the result of the 
said case. The adjournment costs whenever ordered by the Court shall be of the Advocate which he shall receive 
and retain himself.

And I /we the undersigned do hereby agree that in the event of the whole or part of the fee agreed by me/us to be 
paid to the Advocate remaining unpaid he shall be entitled to withdraw from the prosecution of the said case until 
the same is paid up. The fee settled is only for the above case and above Court. lAVe hereby agree that once the 
fee is paid. I /we will not be entitled for the refund of the same in any case whatsoever. If the case lasts for more 
than three years, the advocate shall be entitled for fresh fees schedule or as may be decided mutually.

(Advocate)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I/We do hereunto set my /our hand to these presents the contents of which have been 
understood by me/us on this / 2025. ^ //

Name and Signature of Client

I identified the deponent/s who has signed before me

132317
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